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
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION IR TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 3,267 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 008.-01-12.2
Sqft. 1st Floor 2,178 Land SQFT 1,058,944 Assessed Value $ 365,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,089 Lot Size Acres 24.31 Land Assesment $ 86,500
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 07 School Tax $ 10,311
Year Built 1985 Nbhd Code 3 County/Town Tax ¢ 3,033
Bidg Style CAPE COD 313801 - City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 School District FAYETTEVILLE- Total Tax $ 13,344
# Stories 1.50 o MANLIUS Full Tax Value $ 365,000
Baths 2 FULL Desirability TYPICAL Equalization Rate 1.00
Bedrooms 3 Water Front N Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 2 Sewer PRIVATE Full Land Value$ 86,900
# Kitchens 1 Water PRIVATE
GAR-1.0 ATT Utilities ELECTRIC *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1985, Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
676 SQFT ! Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIO,NS' # Sit 1 included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (26 X 26) ) Res. Si es based on town values. Taxes shouid
CNDTN: # Comm. Sites 0 be verified directly from the local tax
NORMAL, Swis Code 314600 collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (OIL)
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1985, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1985, 42.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.

hitp:/Awebapp.real-info.com/real Print.asp?rc=NY%2F N Y%2F 067%2F 3146000080000001 0120020000 171
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3 realRecord
[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 40.-1-57.14
ROWN ATLANTIC CO. LLC Mail: PMB 353 4017 WASHINGTON RD
1326 KINDERHOOK RD 15317-0000
SULLIVAN NY 13037-0000 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00
PROPERTY CLASS: 831 - TELEPHONE FACILITY SWIS_SBL: 25488904000000010570140000
SALE DEED ARMS PERS.
DATE PRICE DATE LIBRE|PAGE LENGTH SELLER BUYER PROP # PARCELS
No sale history in database for this parcel.
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION |
Overall Eff. Yr Built 0 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00
Overall Grade Land SQFT 241,322
Overall Condition Lot Size Acres 5.54
Construction Type Zoning RES
[ TAX INFORMATION | Nbhd Code 48040
SBL(Tax ID)#: 40.-1-57.14 School District 2>4801 -
Assessed Value $ 167,800 L CHITTENANGO
Land Assesment $ 38,600 Desirability SUPERIOR
School Tax $ 3,494 Water Front N
County/Town Tax $ 1,424 Sewer PRIVATE
City/Village Tax $ Water PRIVATE
Total Tax $ 4,918 Utilities ) ELECTRIC
Full Tax Value $ 167,800 Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN
Equalization Rate 1.00 Nbhd. Ty-pe UNKNOWN
Prior Tax ID# 40.-1-57 # Res. Sites 0
ull Land value $ 38,600 # Comm. Sites 1
Swis Code 254889
*The calculated tax amounts are not exact. No special district tax amounts or
exemptions have been included. All numbers are estimated based on town values.
Taxes should be verified directly from the local tax collector.
Updated:04/09/2015 1:42 pm
[BUILDING USAGE |
USE AS: NON-CONTRIB
[ BUILDING BREAKDOWN l
#
IDENT. BOECKH YR. GROSS STORY BSMT. BSMT.
BLDS. MODEL BUILT QUALITY CONDITION PERIMETER SQ.FT. STORIES HEIGHT AC% SPRINKLER% ALARM% TYPE SQ.FT.
UNKNOWN
[IMPROVEMENTS : [
(1) FENCE-CHN LK, BUILT 2003, 312.00 SQFT, CONDITION FAIR
(1) , BUILT 2003, 24.00 SQFT, CONDITION FAIR
(3) , BUILT 2003, 1.80 SQFT, CONDITION FAIR
(1) , BUILT 2003, 185.00 SQFT, CONDITION FAIR
&)te: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 41.17-1-5.30 ]
GOODHINES MICHAEL Mail:
102 BURNING HOLLOW DR CHITTENANGO NY 00000-0000
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9651 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 05/27/2014 Price $ 170,000 Deed Date 05/28/2014
Arms Length N Libre 2014 Page 2606 # Total Parcels 1
Seller UNKNOWN Buyer UNKNOWN  Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 165,000 05/27/2014 Y HAGEN RANDAL GOODHINES MICHAEL
2 $ 150,790 12/21/2009 Y NVR, INC. HAGEN RANDAL
3 $ 31,500 09/21/2009 Y BURNING HOLLOW DEV. CORP. NVR, INC.
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION || TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,736 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.17-1-5.30
Sqft. 1st Floor 728 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 146,200
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,008 Lot Size Acres 0.35 Land Assesment $ 30,900
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 3,865
Year Built 2009 Nbhd Code 48051 County/Town Tax $ 1,575
Bldg Style COLONIAL . e 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 5,440
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 146,200
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Eyjf Land Value $ 30,900
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculatet_:l lta)f amounts are not
Nbhd. T UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
Garage Bays 0 h \{pe or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat Type FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior
Condition NORMAL Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2009, 440.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2009, 16.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2010, 160.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee conceming the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 41.17-1-5.27 ]
GREGORY ERICA Mail: 103 BURNING HOLLOW DR
103 BURNING HOLLOW DR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9649
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9649 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:

. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE

| SALE INFORMATION |sale Date 09/19/2013  Price $ 182,000 Deed Date 09/23/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 6452  # Total Parcels 1

WOLTERDING GREGORY

Seller VALERIE Buyer ERICA Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 166,755 09/25/2009 Y NVR, INC. WOLTERDING VALERIE L,DENNY V
2 $ 31,500 06/29/2009 Y BURNING HOLLOW DEVEL. COR P. NVR, INC.

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION || LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,224 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.17-1-5.27
Sqft. 1st Floor 932 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 170,400

Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,292 Lot Size Acres 0.47 Land Assesment $ 32,600

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 4,540

Year Built 2009 Nbhd Code 48051 County/Town Tax $ 1,850

Bidg Style COLONIAL . o e 254801 - City/Village Tax $

School District

# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 6,390

# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 170,400

. # Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 32,600

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC

Garage Type Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calcu!atec_:i FLX amounts are not

Nbhd. T UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
Gara-ge Bays' 0 # Ype lN w or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail NONE Res. Sites numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat Type FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.

Exterior

Condition NORMAL Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm
Basement Type UNKNOWN

|[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS:

(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2009, 440.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2009, 24.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

\Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in cornection with the use of the information contained

herein.

httn://webann.real-info.com/realPrint aan?re=NVY %2 ENVOLLIFAS04IEI AN TAA 101 TNNANTNANKNATITANAN

LMMAMN1 L



real-info.com | realRecord™

Page 1 of 1

= . ™
& . T I
) realRecord
|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 41.17-1-5.19 ]
REALE JENNIFER Mail: 111 BURNING HOLLOW DR
111 BURNING HOLLOW DR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9649
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9649 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 06/13/2013 Price $ 216,500 Deed Date 06/14/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 3800 # Total Parcels 1
MONTGOMERY BRIEN REALE
Seller AND THERESA Buyer JENNIFER Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 208,370 02/29/2008 Y NVR INC MONTGOMERY BRIEN H/THERESA
2 $ 31,500 11/29/2007 Y BURWINE HOLLOW DEVEL. COR P. NVR INC
[ _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,248 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.17-1-5.19
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,086 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 179,200
Sqft. 2nd Fioor 1,162 Lot Size Acres 0.43 Land Assesment $ 32,100
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 5,330
Year Built 2008 Nbhd Code 48051 County/Town Tax$ 2,172
Bldg Style COLONIAL . .. . 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 7,502
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 179,200
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC gyl Land Value $ 32,100
Garage Type Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated ltz;ix amounts are not
Nbhd. T UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
Garage Bays 0 Ype or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat Type FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior
Condition NORMAL Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: l
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2008, 480.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2008, 44.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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| [PARCEL NO: 41.17-1-5.20 il

Mail: 112 BURNING HOLLOW DR
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9651

PHONE NUMBER:

[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

DEVENDORF STEVEN DEVENDORF
112 BURNING HOLLOW DR
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9651

COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 12/09/2013 Price $ 170,000 Deed Date 02/03/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 2014 Page 553 # Total Parcels 1

Seller BLOUET HELEN Buyer DEVENDORF STEVEN Personal Property 0O

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 180,695 12/22/2009 Y NVR, INC. BLOUET HELEN

2 $ 31,500 10/09/2009 Y BURNING HOLLOW DEV. CORP. NVR, INC.

|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION ]

Square Feet 2,224 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.17-1-5.20

Sqft. 1st Floor 932 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 167,800

Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,292 Lot Size Acres 0.31 Land Assesment $ 29,500

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 4,657

Year Built 2009 Nbhd Code 48051 County/Town Tax $ 1,898

Bldg Style COLONIAL s ao- o 254801 - City/village Tax $

# Units School District ¢ rrenanGo Total Tax $ 6,555

# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 167,800

# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Eyji Land Value $ 29,500

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2009,’ Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
420 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions have been included. All

numbers are estimated based on

DIMENSIONS: .
Garage Type (20 X 21) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(0) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2009, 24.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2009, 420.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

herein.

htto://webann.real-info.com/realPrint aen?er=NVO.iIENIVOLITNL20.ATITAONTAA 101 TANNT AR FAAAAANAA

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 41.13-1-1.20 ]
SCALZO ANTHONY CHAMBERLIN Mail: 300 BIALEK WAY
300 BIALEK WAY CHITTENANGO NY 13037-1431
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-1431 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION [Sale Date 10/15/2013 Price $ 180,000 Deed Date 10/16/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 7108 # Total Parcels 1
Seller BUNCE GRAEME Buyer SCALZO ANTHONY Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 206,050 11/09/2007 Y NVR INC BUNCE GRAEME
2 $ 30,000 08/28/2007 Y BURNING HOLLOW DEVELOPMENT CORPO NVR INC
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,098 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.13-1-1.20
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,090 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 173,300
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,008 Lot Size Acres 0.34 Land Assesment $ 30,600
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 5,067
Year Buiit 2007 Nbhd Code 48051 County/Town Tax$ 2,065
Bldg Styie COLONIAL .. . 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 7,132
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 173,300
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF  Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyj| Land Value $ 30,600
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated Itadx amounts are not
Nbhd. T UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
Garage Bays 0 ype or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat Type FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior
Condition NORMAL Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2007, 519.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2007, 30.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
\Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 41.13-1-1.12
MCCABE PATRICK WHITTON Mail: 306 BIALEK WAY
306 BIALEK WAY CHITTENANGO NY 13037-1431
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-1431 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION lSaIe Date 10/23/2013 Price $ 187,000 Deed Date 11/25/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 7980  # Total Parcels 1
HELSEL MCCABE
Seller CHRISTOPHER Buyer PATRICK Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 192,940 10/09/2007 Y NVR, INC. HELSEL CHRISTOPHER R
2 $ 30,000 07/25/2007 Y BURNING HLLW DEVLP CORP NVR INC
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ] | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,224 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.13-1-1.12
Sqft. 1st Floor 932 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 174,700
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,292 Lot Size Acres 0.31 Land Assesment $ 29,500
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 5,049
Year Buiit 2007 Nbhd Code 48051 County/Town Tax $ 2,058
Bldg Style COLONIAL . . o 254801 - City/village Tax $
School District
# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 7,107
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 174,700
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fujl Land Value $ 29,500
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated }adx amounts are not
bhd. T NKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
Garage Bays 0 N ype U or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat Type FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior
Condition NORMAL Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2007, 440.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2007, 30.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2009, 346.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 41.17-1-3.24 ]
MOORE LINDSEY B AND JORDAN SAMU Mail: 202 HORIZON DR
202 HORIZON DR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9647
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9647 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON A CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 05/31/2013 Price $ 190,000 Deed Date 06/05/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 3531 # Total Parcels 1
FRIEDMAN DAVID MOORE LINDSEY B
Seller M AND COLLEEN Buyer AND JORDAN Personal Property 0
J SAMU
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 232,790 10/27/2006 Y NVR, INC. FRIEDMAN DAVID
2 $ 28,500 08/16/2006 Y BURNING HOLLOW DEVLP CORP NVR INC
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 1] TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 2,530 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.17-1-3.24
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,330 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 204,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,200 Lot Size Acres 0.32 Land Assesment $ 29,900
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 5,620
Year Built 2006 Nbhd Code 48051 County/Town Tax $ 2,291
Bldg Style COLONIAL . oo. o 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 7,911
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 204,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyjj Land Value $ 29,900
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculateq Itad>§ arpounts are not
Nbhd. T UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
Garage Bays. 0 ype or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat lype FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 254801 directly from the iocal tax collector.
Exterior
Condition NORMAL Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2006, 32.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2006, 480.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PAVNG-CONCR, BUILT 2009, 262.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements, J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 41.13-1-1.8 ]
PAGE CHARLES E AND KATHLEEN Mail: 145 NAYMIK DR
145 NAYMIK DR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-1081
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-1081 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| _SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 06/17/2013 Price $ 235,000 Deed Date 06/17/2013
Arms LengthyY Libre 2013 Page 3875 # Total Parcels 1
SHYNE SCOTT S PAGE CHARLES E
Seller AND HEATHER L Buyer AND KATHLEEN Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 230,922 06/29/2007 Y NVR INC SHYNE SCOTT
2 $ 30,000 04/04/2007 N BURNING HOLLOW NVR INC
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ]| TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,748 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.13-1-1.8
Sqft. 1ist Floor 1,452 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 219,200
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,296 Lot Size Acres 0.27 Land Assesment $ 28,100
Fin. Basement Sqft. 516 Zoning School Tax $ 5,971
Year Built 2007 Nbhd Code 48051 County/Town Tax $ 2,433
Bidg Styie COLONIAL - .. o 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 8,404
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 219,200
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyji Land Value $ 28,100
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated Itad>§ amounts are not
Nbhd. T UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
Garage Bays. 0 Ype or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat lype FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 254801 directly from the focal tax collector.
Exterior
Condition NORMAL Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS:
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2007, 399.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2007, 528.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2007, 32.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2009, 16.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 41.17-2-1.28 ]
FRENCH BRIAN Mail:

116 RICHMOND CIR CHITTENANGO NY 00000-0000
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9442 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION fSale Date 01/23/2013 Price $ 155,100 Deed Date 01/24/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 506 # Total Parcels 1
Selier TERRITO CHARLOTTE Buyer FRENCH BRIAN Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS o
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
Mo sale history in database for this parcel.
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION || TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,852 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.17-2-1.28
Sqgft. 1st Floor 1,040 Land SQFT 15,246 Assessed Value ¢ 154,900
Sqft. 2nd Ficor 912 Lot Size Acres 0.35 Land Assesment § 30,900
Fin. Basement Sqft. O Zoning 02 School Tax $ 4,294
Year Built 1992 Nbhd Code 48051 County/Town Tax $ 1,750
Bldg Style COLONIAL . . . 254801 - City/Village Tax ¢
School District !
# Units 1 CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 6,044
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value ¢ 154,900
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 41.17-1-1.28
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fylj Land Value $ 30,900
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT. Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT“ 1992 Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
440 SQFI‘ ! 4R Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. i e:s numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (22 X 20) e # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes shouid be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: }
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1992, 32.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-SCREEN, BUILT 1992, 160.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1992, 440.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 2009, 140.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 41.17-2-1.134 B
FLINT JOSEPH FLINT Mail: 132 RICHMOND CIR
132 RICHMOND CIR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9442
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9442 BHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00

. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: [ocoioo o
[ SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 04/17/2014  Price $ 178,000 DBeed Date 04/21/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 2014 Page 1872 # Total Parcels 1

Garage Type

Garage Bays
Cooling Detail

Heat Type

Exterior
Condition
Basement Type

(20.00 X 21.00),
CNDTN:
NORMAL,
GRADE: B

2

CENTRAL

HEAT: (HOT AIR)

FUEL: (GAS)
ALUM/VINYL
NORMAL
FULL

# Comm. Sites 0
Swis Code 254801

Seller LIVINGSTON DAVID Buyer FLINT JOSEPH Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $0 05/21/2009 N LIVINGSTON DAVID - SURV SPOUSE/I LIVINGSTON DAVID

2 $ 202,625 06/29/2004 Y NVR INC LIVINGSTON DAVID N/CAROL ]

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION

Square Feet 2,041 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.17-2-1.134

Sqgft. ist Fioor 1,119 Land SQFT 47,916 Assessed Value $ 178,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 922 Lot Size Acres 1.10 Land Assesment ¢ 35,400

Fin. Basement Sgft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 5,241

Year Buijlt 2004 Nbhd Code 48051 County/Town Tax $ 2,136

Bldg Style COLONIAL . . . 254801 - City/Village Tax ¢

# Units 1 School Bistrict ¢y rrrenanco Total Tax $ 7,377

# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 178,000

# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prigr Tax ID# 41.17-1-1.134

# Fireplaces i Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC gyl Land Value $ 39,400

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2004” Mbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No ;peciat district tgx amounts
DIMENSIONS: # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions have been included. All

numbers are estimated based on
town values. Taxes should be verified
directly from the local tax collector.

Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS:

(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PATIO-CONCR, BUILT 2005, 210.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements,

herein.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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|[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION ] [PARCEL NO: 40.-1-158 ]
MILLS JEFFREY H & JADE A Mail: 1335 KINDERHOOK RD
1335 KINDERHOOK RD CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9425
SULLIVAN NY 13037-9425 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00 b[”l
, 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND gV
PROPERTY CLASS: oo o] $‘]
L SALE INFORMATION TSale Date 05/28/2014 Price $ 148,300 Deed Date 05/30/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 2014 Page 2656 # Total Parcels 1
OLIVER MILLS JEFFREY H &
Seller JOSHUA R Buyer JADE A Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 128,500 09/22/2009 Y MAXWELL PAULA A OLIVER JOSHUA R
2 $ 122,900 09/09/2004 Y MAZZEO PHILIP & MARIE MAXWELL PAULA A
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 10 TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,890 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 40.-1-15
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,144 Land SQFT 20,038 Assessed Value $ 120,800
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.46 Land Assesment $ 16,300
Fin. Basement Sqft. 745 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,050
Year Built 1960 Nbhd Code 48040 County/Town Tax $ 1,243
Bldg Style RAISED RANCH . o . . 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units 1 CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 4,293
# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 120,800
! # Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer PRIVATE Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 2 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Eyil Land Value $ 16,300
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1966,’ Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
. i or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: # Res. Sites 1 :
Garage Type (22.00 X 25.00) N numbers are estimated based on
CNDTN: " # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
NORMAL Swis Code 254889 directly from the local tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 2 Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type WATER/STEAM)
FUEL: (OIL)
Exterior WOoOoD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(0) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 1966, 220.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1966, 550.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 1960, 120.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1960, 240.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL J

ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NoO: 21.17-1-3.3 ]
ROMAN JAMES P ROMAN Mail: 7400 BOLIVAR RD
802 TUSCARORA RD CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9427
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9724 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION —]Sale Date 04/22/2014 Price $ 85,000 Deed Date 04/23/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 2014 Page 1915 # Total Parcels 1
Seller MUIR FRANK L Buyer ROMAN JAMES P Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
L_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION 10 TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,464 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.17-1-3.3
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,464 Land SQFT 31,799 Assessed Value $ 137,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.73 Land Assesment $ 29,600
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,097
Year Built 1987 Nbhd Code 48041 County/Town Tax $ 1,262
Bldg Style RANCH g g 204801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units 1 CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 4,359
# Stories 1.00 Desirability = INFERIOR Full Tax Value $ 137,000
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 411713
| # Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC gyl Land Value $ 29,600
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1987, Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
DIMENSIONS’: #£R Si 1 or exemptions have been included. All
Garage Type (20.00 X 20.00) es. Sites numbers are estimated based on
CNDTN- 7 # Comm, Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
NORMAL Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 2 Updated:04/09/2015 1:41 pm
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOoQoD
Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]

(0) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1987, 80.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1987, 16.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1987, 400.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1990, 120.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PATIO-FLGSTN, BUILT 1550, 312.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 1990, 384.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1995, 77.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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| [PARCEL NO: 40.20-1-8 ]

Mail: 925 TUSCARORA RD
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9717

PHONE NUMBER:

[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

JONES TIFFANY JONES
925 TUSCARORA RD
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9717

COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
L SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 06/26/2014 Price $ 154,900 Deed Date 06/27/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 2014 Page 3268 # Total Parcels 1

Garage Type

(18.00 X 24.00),
CNDTN:

# Comm. Sites 0

Seller CAPPELLO SUSAN Buyer JONES TIFFANY Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 127,900 04/16/2004 Y GALLATIN PROPERTIES, LLC CAPPELLO SUSAN M

2 $ 80,100 11/25/2003 Y DEVINE JAMES 1 JR, REFEREE GALLATIN PROPERTIES LLC

3 $ 126,000 06/16/2000 Y TUCKER AUDREY A LONERGAN LAWRENCE ]

4 $ 4,000 08/01/1993 Y NUKAZA JOHN TUCKER AUDREY

5 $ 84,900 05/03/1990 Y BUSH DANIEL & PAMELA TUCKER AUDREY

|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION ] LOT INFORMATION 1 TAX INFORMATION ]

Square Feet 2,200 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x300.00 Tax ID# 40.20-1-8

Sqft. 1st Floor 1,144 Land SQFT 29,621 Assessed Value $ 138,500

Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.68 Land Assesment $ 28,500

Fin. Basement Sqft. 1,056 Zoning School Tax $ 3,370

Year Built 1968 Nbhd Code 48041 County/Town Tax $ 1,373

Bldg Style RAISED RANCH s . 254801 - City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 School District CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 4,743

# Stories 1.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 138,500

# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 4 Sewer PRIVATE Prior Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Ey|l Land Value $ 28,500

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1968,I Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
DIMENSIONS: # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions have been included. All

numbers are estimated based on
town values. Taxes should be verified

NORMAL Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 2 Updated:04/09/2015 1:41 pm
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOO0D
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: 1
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2000, 252.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1968, 432.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
1) POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 1994, 512.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1968, 24.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-UP OPN, BUILT 2000, 56.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.
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|[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION ] [PARCEL No: 40.4-1-1.50 ]
GROVER CHARLES GROVER Mail: 4006 BRICK KILN DR
4006 BRICK KILN DR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-8555
SULLIVAN NY 13037-8555 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATIONTSaIe Date 06/17/2014 Price $ 259,900 Deed Date 06/20/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 2014 Page 3109 # Total Parcels 1
Seller OOT SUSAN Buyer GROVER CHARLES Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

No sale history in database for this parcel.
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION 11 LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,704 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 40.4-1-1,50
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,704 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 142,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.33 Land Assesment $ 39,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 130
Year Built 2013 Nbhd Code 48060 County/Town Tax $ 53
Bldg Style RANCH sepn: o 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District

# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 183
# Stories 1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 142,000
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyif Land Value $ 39,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC

GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2013 ! Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
634 SQFT ! R Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All

Garage Type CNDTN: # Res. Si es numbers are estimated based on
NORMAL # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
GRADE: C Swis Code 254889 directly from the local tax collector.

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail NONE Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
HEAT: (HOT AIR)

Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)

Exterior

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2013, 634.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

—
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 40.4-1-1.59 ]
ROBERTS CHARLES L ROBERTS Mail: 4014 BRICK KILN DR
4014 BRICK KILN DR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-8555
SULLIVAN NY 13037-8555 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 08/14/2014 Price $ 254,843 Deed Date 08/14/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 2014 Page 4310 # Total Parcels 1
Seller OOT SUSAN Buyer ROBERTS CHARLES L Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION || TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,704 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 40.4-1-1.59
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,704 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 5,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.30 Land Assesment $ 5,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 130
Year Built 2014 Nbhd Code 48060 County/Town Tax $ 53
Bldg Style RANCH s e. o 254801 - City/Village Tax $
Schooi District
# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 183
# Stories 1.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 5,000
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyli Land Value $ 5,000
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2014 ! Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
634 SQFT ! # Res. Sit L or exemptions have been included. All
Garage Type CNDTN: es. Sites numbers are estimated based on
NORMAL # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
GRADE: ,C Swis Code 254889 directly from the local tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2014, 634.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2014, 36.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
\Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliabili
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for

herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION ] [PARCEL NoO: 40.4-1-1.60 ]
LAMPERT DOUGLAS LAMPERT Mail: 4016 BRICK KILN DR
4016 BRICK KILN DR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-8555
SULLIVAN NY 13037-8555 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 07/30/2013 Price $ 250,000 Deed Date 08/01/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 4991 # Total Parcels 1
ZELLAR HOMES LAMPERT
Seller LTD. Buyer DOUGLAS Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 45,000 11/26/2012 Y OOT BROS INC ZELLAR HOMES LTD
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 1 TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,896 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 40.4-1-1.60
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,896 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 248,500
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.48 Land Assesment $ 40,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 130
Year Built 2013 Nbhd Code 48060 County/Town Tax $ 53
Bldg Style RANCH . . . . 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 183
# Stories 1.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 248,500
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyjf Land Value $ 40,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2013 Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
462 SQFT, # Res. Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. Sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (21 X 22) ' # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 254889 directly from the local tax coliector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2013, 66.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2013, 462.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(\Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION _| [PARCEL NO: 41.17-2-1.33 ]
PRATT ANTHONY PRATT Mail: 103 RICHMOND CIR
103 RICHMOND CIR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9441
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9441 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
SALE INFORMATION __ [Sale Date 06/27/2013 Price $ 157,000 Deed Date 07/01/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 4234 # Total Parcels 1

Seller NOBLE JOHN T JR Buyer PRATT ANTHONY Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

i $ 150,000 06/27/2013 Y NOBLE JOHN T JR PRATT ANTHONY

2 $ 161,500 01/26/2007 Y GREER DAVID NOBLE JOHN

f STRUCTURAL INFORMATION ] L LOT INFORMATION _T L TAX INFORMATION

Square Feet 1,824 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.17-2-1.23

Sqft. ist Floor 912 Land SQFT 15,246 Assessed Value $ 149,200

Sqft. Znd Floor 912 Lot Size Acres 0.35 Land Assesment $ 30,300

Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,982

Year Built 1993 Mbhd Cede 48051 County/Town Tax $ 1,623

Bldg Style COLONIAL ceeo: o 254801 - City/Village Tax ¢

School District

# Units 1 CHITTENANGO Total Tax ¢ 5,605

# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 149,200

# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prigy Tax ID# 41.17-1-1.23

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyjf Land Value $ 30,900

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1993’ Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
528 SQFT ! £R sit L or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSICSNS‘ es. 51 e.g numbers are estimated based on

Garage Type (22 X 24) ’ # Comm,. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax coliector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail CENTRAL

Heat Type

HEAT: (HOT AIR)

FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1993, 528.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-SCREEN, BUILT 1993, 168.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2007, 196.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1994, 24.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concermin
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contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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|[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL No: 41.17-2-1.19 ]
DELONG MICHAEL Maii: 106 RICHMOND CIR
106 RICHMOND CIR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9442
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9442 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I_SALE INFORMATION jSaIe Date 09/03/2013 Price $ 170,000 Deed Date 09/04/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 6015 # Total Parcels 1
Seller CULLEN LUCAS Buyer DELONG MICHAEL Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 170,000 06/07/2004 Y JULIAN THOMAS W IR CULLEN LUCAS B
2 $ 164,585 04/30/2002 Y NVR INC JULIAN THOMAS W IR
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION 10 LOT INFORMATION T TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,816 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.17-2-1.19
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,088 Land SQFT 21,780 Assessed Value $ 157,200
Sqft. 2nd Floor 728 Lot Size Acres 0.50 Land Assesment $ 33,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 4,644
Year Built 2001 Nbhd Code 48051 County/Town Tax $ 1,893
Bldg Style COLONIAL ser . o 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units 1 CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 6,537
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 157,200
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 41.17-1-1.19
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fylj Land Value $ 33,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2001” Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
DIMENSIONS: # Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
Garage Type (20.00 X 22.00) Res. Sites numbers are estimated based on
CNDTN: 7' # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
NORMAL Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.
GRADE: B
Garage Bays 2 Updated:05/02/2015 1:12 pm
Cooling Detai! CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2001, 28.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2001, 440.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2001, 180.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
ﬁgte: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein,
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|[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION _| [PARCEL No: 40.20-1-41.6 ]
ROBINSON JAMIE DUDA Mail: 1005 RONDO AVE
1005 RONDO AVE CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9743
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9743 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00
., 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
L SALE INFORMATION 1Sale Date 12/23/2013 Price $ 126,000 Deed Date 12/24/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 8605 # Total Parcels 1
PANEBIANCO ROBINSON
Seller DANIEL Buyer JAMIE Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 125,000 12/15/2010 Y YEOMANS DAVID PANEBIANCO DANIEL
2 $ 84,900 03/01/2002 Y JOHNSON MARK R YEOMANS DAVID R & AUDREY C
3 $ 73,000 02/09/1995 Yy SLIKE BARRY M JOHNSON MARK R
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION || LOT INFORMATION [ TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,508 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 40.20-1-41.6
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,028 Land SQFT 15,682 Assessed Value $ 120,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.36 Land Assesment $ 25,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 480 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 2,687
Year Built 1984 Nbhd Code 48041 County/Town Tax $ 1,095
Bldg Style RAISED RANCH .y o 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units 1 CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 3,782
1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 120,000
1FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 4020 1 41
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyll Land Value $ 25,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Goroge Ivpe  LBSMTGARAGE Nbhd.Rating UNKNOWN exact. No specil Sspi o are not
Nbhd. T UNKNOWN )
Garage Bays 1 ype w or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values, Taxes should be verified
eat Type FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.,
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL Updated:04/09/2015 1:41 pm
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(0) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1984, 24.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 1999, 256.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1984, 192.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
\Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shail not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 41.17-2-1.2 ]
BARNARD SCOTT BARNARD Mail: 530 TUSCARORA RD

530 TUSCARORA RD CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9731
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9731 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00

PROPERTY CLASS: 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

RESIDENCE % g&’t ‘ ?

l SALE INFORMATION jSaIe Date 07/30/2014 Price ¢ 148,900 Deed Date 07/31/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 2014 Page 3976 # Total Parcels 1

Seller DUINK ROBERT Buyer BARNARD SCOTT Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 117,500 08/28/2001 Y PFOHL JEFFREY A/STACEY L DUINK ROBERT L/BETH A
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION 10 TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,748 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 41.17-2-1.4
Sqft. 1st Floor 983 Land SQFT 16,117 Assessed Value $ 151,700
Sqft. 2nd Floor 765 Lot Size Acres 0.37 Land Assesment $ 25,100

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,422

Year Built 1989 Nbhd Code 48041 County/Town Tax $ 1,394

Bidg Style COLONIAL oo . 254801 - City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 School District CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 4,816

# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TypICAL Full Tax Value $ 151,700

# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 41.17-1-1.4

# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyjf Land Value $ 25,100
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC

GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1989 ! Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
420 SQFT ! # Res. Sit L or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. Sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 21) ) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
. 5 fRADE: ¢ Updated:04/09/2015 1:41 pm
arage Bays
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1989, 420.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1989, 192.00 SQFT, CONDITION POOR

(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1989, 55.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 2002, 96.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NoO: 40.20-1-35 ]
BUSA PAULA Mail: 1007 MARGOT LN
1007 MARGOT AVE CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9727
CHITTENANGO NY 13037-9747 PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT: 9407.00

. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE JL G e, s
[ ___SALE INFORMATION _|sale pate 07/24/2014 Pprice $ 150,500 Deed Date 07/24/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 2014 Page 3842 # Total Parcels 1
Seller CAMPBELL TODD Buyer BUSA PAULA Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 145,000 10/15/2012 Y MARSHALL DONNA CAMPBELL TODD H
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION ][ LOT INFORMATION [ TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,324 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x150.00 Tax ID# 40.20-1-35
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,604 Land SQFT 14,810 Assessed Value $ 138,500
Sqft. 2nd Fioor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.34 Land Assesment $ 25,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 720 Zoning School Tax $ 3,053
Year Built 1980 Nbhd Code 48041 County/Town Tax $ 1,244
Bldg Style RAISED RANCH iepri s 254801 - City/Village Tax $

School District
# Units 1 CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 4,297
# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 138,500
# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
. # Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Eyjf Land Value $ 25,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-2.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1999 Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
2, i or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: # Res. Sites 1 ;
Garage Type (24.00 X 24.00), N numbers are estimated based on
CNDTN: # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
NORMAL Swis Code 254801 directly from the local tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 2 Updated:04/09/2015 1:41 pm
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(0) GAR-2.0 ATT, BUILT 1999, 576.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1997, 216.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1997, 555.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 2000, 96.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(D) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1980, 24.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
\Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. y

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION ] [PARCEL No: 40.4-1-1.58 ]
MURPHY SEAN Mail: 4013 BRICK KILN DR
4013 BRICK KILN DR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-8556
SULLIVAN NY 13037-8556 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:

. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 07/12/2013 Price $ 278,730 Deed Date 07/16/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 4570 # Total Parcels 1
Seller NVR, INC Buyer MURPHY SEAN Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 45,000 04/12/2013 Y OOT BROS INC NVR INC
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION 10 LOT INFORMATION 1 [ TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,980 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 40.4-1-1.58
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,870 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 277,900
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,110 Lot Size Acres 0.33 Land Assesment $ 45,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 532 Zoning School Tax $ 130
Year Built 2013 Nbhd Code 48060 County/Town Tax $ 53
Bldg Style COLONIAL cep: o 254801 - City/Village Tax $

School District

# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 183
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 277,900
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gulf Land Value $ 45,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
TOTAL GAR: 2, Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not

GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
BUILT: 2013 # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions have been included. Al

420 SQFT N numbers are estimated based on
DIMENSIONS: # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
(20 X 21) Swis Code 254889 directly from the local tax collector.
CNDTN:

Garage Type ggﬁgél"c Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
GAR-1.0 ATT,
BUILT: 2013,
240 SQFT,
DIMENSIONS:
(12 X 20),
CNDTN:
NORMAL,
GRADE: C

Garage Bays 2
Cooling Detail NONE

HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)

Exterior
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS: ]
ASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2013, 420.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2013, 28.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2013, 240.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

ittn:/wehann real-infa cam/realPrint AN A= NI VO AT RIN 0/ AT A CAN s AT sem e e o
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NoO: 40.4-1-1.61 ]
ZEHEL DEBORAH Mail: 4015 BRICK KILN DR
4015 BRICK KILN DR CHITTENANGO NY 13037-8556
SULLIVAN NY 13037-8556 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
|_SALE INFORMATION |sale Date 07/21/2014 Price $ 45,000” Deed Date 09/26/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 2014 Page 5218 # Total Parcels 1
Selier OOT SUSAN Buyer ZEHEL DEBORAH Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION 170 LOT INFORMATION 1T TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,897 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 40.4-1-1.61
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,385 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 5,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 512 Lot Size Acres 0.33 Land Assesment $ 5,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 130
Year Built 2014 Nbhd Code 48060 County/Town Tax $ 53
Bldg Style COLONIAL soa o 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 183
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 5,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
. # Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fy|i Land Value $ 5,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2014' Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
! i or exemptions have been included. All
484 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 ;
DIMENSIONS: ) numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (22 X 22) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 254889 directly from the Jocal tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
| EXEMPTIONS: ]
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2014, 484.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2014, 32.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
{Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements, J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NoO: 40.4-1-1.57 ]
CISU CEZAR CISU Mail: 7305 DARTMOOR XING
4012 BRICK KILN DR FAYETTEVILLE NY 13066-2477
SULLIVAN NY 13037-8555 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE T
7 %
L SALE INFORMATION 7Sale Date 09/05/2013 Price $ % ) nW Date 10/02/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 2013 Page 6700  # Total Parcels 1
Seller OOT SUSAN Buyer CISU CEZAR Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
MNo sale history in database for this parcel.
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 11 TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,878 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 40.4-1-1.57
Sqft. ist Floor 1,290 Land SQFT Assessed Value § 235,000
Sgft. 2nd Floor 588 Lot Size Acres 0.29 Land Assesment § 39,000
Fin. Basement Sqgft, 0 Zoning School Tax $ 130
Year Built 2013 Mbhd Cade 48060 County/Town Tax ¢ 53
Bidg Style COLCNIAL coa s . 254801 - City/Village Tax ¢
School District
# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 183
# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value ¢ 235,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyif Land Value $ 35,000
# Kitchens i Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2013 ! Nbhd. Type UNKNOWRN exact. No special district tax amounts
390 SQFT ! #R si or exemptions have been inciuded. All
Garage Type CNDTN: es. :te-s 1 numbers are estimated based on
NORMAL # Comm,. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
GRADE: ,C Swis Code 254889 directly from the local tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
IIMPROVEMENTS: j
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2013, 390.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2013, 123.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from

many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with

herein.
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|[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 40.4-1-1.53 N
TEMPLE JAMES E TEMPLE Mail: 249 OARLOCK CIR
4007 BRICK KILN DR EAST SYRACUSE NY 13057-3121
SULLIVAN NY 13037-8556 PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: MADISON CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND —
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE /yﬂ,»/ .
[ SALE INFORMATION 7Sale Date 05/12/2014 Price $ 5 _ d Date 05/12/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 2014 Page - # Total Parcels 1
Seller OOT SUSAN Buyer TEMPLE JAMES E  Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 50,000 05/06/2014 Y 00T SUSAN TEMPLE JAMES E
2 $ 105,000 12/13/2013 N OO0T BROS. INC. OOT SUSAN
| _STRUCTURAL INFOGRMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION 11 TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,717 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00%0.00 Tax ID# 40.4-1-1.52
Sqft. ist Fioor 1,717 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 5,000
Sqgft. 2nd Floor o] Lot Size Acres 0.30 Land Assesment g 5,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning Scheol Tax $ 130
Year Built 2014 Nbhd Code 48060 County/Town Tax $ 53
Bldg Style RANCH s . . . 254801 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units CHITTENANGO Total Tax $ 183
# Stories 1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 5,000
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
. # Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prigr Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyji Land Value $ 5,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2014’ Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
634 SQFT, ! #R Sit 1 or exemptions have been inciuded, All
Garage Type CNDTN: @s. Sites numbers are estimated based on
NORMAL # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
GRADE: ,C Swis Code 254889 directly from the local tax coliector.
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
|IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2014, 634.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2014, 36.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
yite: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from

many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors
herein.

contained herein or for any damages in connection with

the use of the information contained
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 009.-01-01.0/1 ]

SBA TOWERS II LLC Mail: 5900 BROKEN SOUND PKWY

5077 HARRIS RD BOCA RATON FL 33487-2797

ONONDAGA NY 00000-0000 PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0164.00

PROPERTY CLASS: 837 - CELLULAR TELEPHONE TOWERS

| SALE INFORMATION |sale Date Price $ 0 Deed Date

Arms Length Libre Page # Total Parcels

Seller Buyer Personal Property

PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.

| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION || TAX INFORMATION |

Square Feet 800 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 009.-01-01.0/1

Sqft. 1st Floor Land SQFT 1,555,093 Assessed Value $ 350,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor Lot Size Acres 0.01 Land Assesment$ 0

Fin. Basement Sqft. Zoning 02 School Tax $ 7,158

Year Buiit 1980 Nbhd Code 42002 County/Town Tax $ 2,751

Bidg ?tyle UNKNOWN School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 9,909

# Stories 1.00 Desirability =~ SUPERIOR Full Tax Value $ 350,000

# Baths 0 Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00

# Bedrooms 0 Sewer NONE Prior Tax ID# 009.-01-01.0

# Fireplaces Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyjj Land Value $ 0

# Kitchens Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC

Garage Type Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculateq tag amounts are not
Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts

Gara-ge Bays- 0 #R SYP 0 or exemptions have been included. All
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
500 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 amounts or exemptions have been
Garage Type CNDTN: - - included. All numbers are estimated
NORMAL # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes shouid
GRADE: IC Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOO0D
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1990, 500.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1990, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1990, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 015.-02-01.0 ]
ROCOPIO DOMINICK PROCOPIO Mail: 4864 COPPERFIELD RD

4864 COPPERFIELD RD SYRACUSE NY 13215-1100

ONONDAGA NY 13215-1100 PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-RQUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION lSaIe Date 11/10/2014 Price $ 182,000 Deed Date 11/10/2014
Arms LengthY Libre 5303 Page 635 # Total Parcels 1
GRAHAM PROCOPIO
Seller DONNA Buyer DOMINICK Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $0 03/27/2006 N GRAHAM RONALD GRAHAM DONNA
2 $ 127,500 08/29/1996 Y KORBAS PATRICIA GRAHAM RONALD
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ][ TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,328 Lot Size Dim.: 93.00x113.00 Tax ID# 015.-02-01.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,688 Land SQFT 10,509 Assessed Value $ 201,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 640 Lot Size Acres 0.24 Land Assesment $ 21,300
Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 4,326
Year Built 1986 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,662
Bldg Style CONTEMPORARY School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 5,988
Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 201,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjl Land Value $ 21,300
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type 2 BSMT GARAGE Nbhd. Rating ABOVE AVERAGE e O jculated tax amounts are not
Nbhd. T UB BA ex . Specia Strict tax
Gara.ge Bays . 2 #bR Sy.pe f URBAN amounts or exemptions have been
Cooling Detail CENTRAL es. lte.s included. All numbers are estimated
HEAT: (HOT # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
Heat Type AIR) Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
FUEL: (GAS) tax collector.
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: |

(1) PORCH-UP COV, BUILT 1986, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 1996, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1986, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1986, 48.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shail not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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WNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 015.-02-18.0 1
ABEWANIEC BENJAMIN NABEWANIEC Mail: 3488 WARNERS RD
4888 COPPERFIELD RD CAMILLUS NY 13031-9676
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1112 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
, 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION lSaIe Date 09/26/2014 Price $ 152,000 Deed Date 09/26/2014
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
) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2002, 64.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION l IPARCEL NO: 015.-23-02.0 ‘]
SULLIVAN GEORGE SULLIVAN Maii: 4863 THUNDER CLOUD DR
4863 THUNDER CLOUD DR SYRACUSE NY 13215-1264
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1264 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION 1Sale Date 04/25/2013 Price $ 345,000 Deed Date 04/29/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5236 Page 644 # Total Parcels 1
Seller HANSEN GREG Buyer SULLIVAN GEORGE Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 330,000 05/16/2008 Y SANELLI BRETT HANSEN GREG L,LAURA L
2 $ 322,100 04/21/2006 Y SUMMERSET HOMES SANELLI BRETT
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION B TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 3,267 Lot Size Dim.: 115.00x200.20 Tax ID# 015.-23-02.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,578 Land SQFT 23,023 Assessed Value $ 335,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,689 Lot Size Acres 0.53 Land Assesment $ 45,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 6,779
Year Built 2006 Nbhd Code 42272 County/Town Tax $ 2,605
Bidg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 9,384
Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 335,000
Baths 3 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Fireplaces 2 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 45,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
B 0 Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
Gara.ge ays ) . amounts or exemptions have been
Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Slte_s 1 included. All numbers are estimated
HEAT: (HOT # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
Heat Type AIR) Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
FUEL: (GAS) tax collector.
Exterior UNKNOWN
Condition EXCELLENT Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: l
BASIC STAR 1995-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2006, 771.00 SQFT, CONDITION EXCELLENT
(0) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2006, 0 SQFT, CONDITION EXCELLENT
(0) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 2013, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2013, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements, J

the use of the information contained herein.

http:/fiwebapp.real-info.com/real Print. asn?ra= N Y% 2F N Y04 9F NATO4 25 21 490NN EAAAANDINARAAAARNA

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
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WNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 015.-02-41.0 i
EISS GERALD L AND MARGUERITE K Mail: 4885 THUNDER CLOUD DR
4885 THUNDER CLOUD DR SYRACUSE NY 13215-1264
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1264 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 06/18/2013 Price $ 365,000 Deed Date 06/18/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5242 Page 227 # Total Parcels 1
BUCK PETER GEISS GERALD L
Seller AND ANDREA L BUY®"  AND MARGUERITE K Persenal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 335,000 10/27/2006 Y SIGNATRUE CREST DEVEL. CORP BUCK PETER
2 $ 50,000 07/14/2004 N GREEN LAKE ASSOCIATES LLC AD-CAMP DEVELOPMENT CORP
] STRUCTURAL INFORMATION l | LOT INFORMATION j I TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,904 Lot Size Dim.: 153.54x209.99 Tax ID# 015.-02-41.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,508 Land SQFT 32,242 Assessed Value $ 345,000
Sqgft. 2nd Floor 1,396 Lot Size Acres 0.74 Land Assesment $ 45,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 7,209
Year Built 2006 Nbhd Code 42272 County/Town Tax$ 2,770
COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 9,979
2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 345,000
2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fy]l Land Value $ 45,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2006,  Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN e o pectal district tax .
452 SQFT, . amounts or exemptions have been
Garage Type CNDTI\?: GOOD # Res. S'tef 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
B 1 Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
Garage Bays tax collector.
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior UNKNOWN
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2006, 452.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2006, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 2007, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. }

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION I E'ARCEL NO: 015.-25-05.0 j
APPELLA JOSEPH CAPPELLA Mail:
4892 THUNDER CLOUD DR SYRACUSE NY 00000-0000
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1263 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT:
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION ISaIe Date 11/08/2013 Price $ 365,000 Deed Date 11/08/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5259 Page 627 # Total Parcels 1
Seller LIPARI JOHN Buyer CAPPELLA JOSEPH Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $1 08/23/2013 N LIPARI JOHN LIPARI JOHN
2 $0 12/08/2004 N GREEN LAKE ASSOCIATES LLC SUMMERSET HOMES LLC
] STRUCTURAL INFORMATION I | LOT INFORMATION ] [ TAX INFORMATION 7
Square Feet 3,207 Lot Size Dim.: 218.14x190.09 Tax ID# 015.-25-05.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,994 Land SQFT 41,466 Assessed Value $ 269,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,026 Lot Size Acres 0.95 Land Assesment $ 45,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 5,789
Year Built 2005 Nbhd Code 42272 County/Town Tax $ 2,225
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 8,014
Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 269,000
# Baths 3 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 5 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 45,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculatet_i ta>§ amounts are not
BUILT: 2005, Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN :;atnclf}wth;oosrp:;éar:wglt?;ggthtaa\)/(e been
Garage Type ZSNOD'%S:SGQOF(;'D # Res. s'tef 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: C ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
Garage Bays 3 Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
tax collector.
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2005, 750.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(0) POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 2007, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accurac
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for er

the use of the information contained herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION 1 IPARCEL NO: 015.-24-06.0
ERGIN JEFFREY SHUERT Mail:
4837 COPPERFIELD RD SYRACUSE NY 00000-0000
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1105 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 08/16/2013 Price $ 355,000 Deed Date 08/19/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5249 Page 436 # Total Parcels 1
Seller DRURY MARTIN Buyer BERGIN JEFFREY Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 315,000  06/27/2008 Y gé‘;’:ATURE CREST DEVELOPMENT 150 )RY MARTIN V
2 $ 55,000 01/24/2008 N STERWOOD PARTNERS LLC ELGNATURE CREST DEVEL. CO
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,764 Lot Size Dim.: 130.00x252.51 Tax ID# 015.-24-06.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,540 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 335,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,224 Lot Size Acres 0.74 Land Assesment $ 45,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 6,564
Year Built 2008 Nbhd Code 42272 County/Town Tax $ 2,522
COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
GENESEE Total Tax $ 9,086
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 335,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF  Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyll Land Value $ 45,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2008,  Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN e e oy o district tax
614 SQFT, . amounts or exemptions have been
Garage Type C1NDTS|\?' GOOD # Res. s'tef 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
B 1 ' Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
Garage Bays tax collector.
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]

GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2008, 614.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2008, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

[Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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WNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 015.-25-01.0 ]
URDY DAVID W PURDY Mail: 4854 COPPERFIELD RD
4854 COPPERFIELD RD SYRACUSE NY 13215-1100
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1100 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 05/02/2013 Price $ 365,000 Deed Date 05/08/2013
Arms LengthY Libre 5237 Page 910 # Total Parcels 1
Seller GABRIEL REGINA E Buyer PURDY DAVID W Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $1 06/01/2007 N ESHELMAN REGINA GABRIEL REGINA
2 $ 279,950 07/15/2005 Y SUMMERSET HOMES LLC ESHELMAN REGINA E
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 11 TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 3,408 Lot Size Dim.: 233.62x117.93 Tax ID# 015.-25-01.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,889 Land SQFT 27,551 Assessed Value $ 348,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,519 Lot Size Acres 0.63 Land Assesment $ 45,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 6,198
Year Built 2005 Nbhd Code 42272 County/Town Tax$ 2,382
Bidg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 8,580
Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 348,000
4 Baths 3 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyj| Land Value $ 45,000
# Kitchens i Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The c?\llculateq Tadx. amounts are not
Nbhd. T UBURBA exact. No special district tax
Gam?e Bays . 0 #bR sy.:t:e f URBAN amounts or exemptions have been
Cooling Detail NONE es. Sl es included. All numbers are estimated
HEAT: (HOT # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
Heat Type AIR) Swis Code 314200 be verified directly fram the local
FUEL: (GAS) tax collector.
Exterior UNKNOWN
Condition GOOD Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2005, 771.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(0) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2005, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2005, 231.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2005, 65.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(0) POOL-CONCRET, BUILT 2007, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements, J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the aceuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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'OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL No: 015.-01-11.0 ]
HESTNUT RICHARD CHESTNUT Mail: 3994 FOOTHILL PATH

3994 FOOTHILL PATH SYRACUSE NY 13215-1102
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1102 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 12/27/2013 Price $ 122,000 Deed Date 01/02/2014
Arms LengthY Libre 5266 Page 509 # Total Parcels 1
Seller COLLINS JOHN Buyer CHESTNUT RICHARD Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION [ | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,725 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 015.-01-11.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,400 Land SQFT 13,958 Assessed Value $ 139,400
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.80 Land Assesment $ 31,500
Fin. Basement Sqft. 325 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,000
Year Built 1971 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax$ 1,153
Bidg Style RAISED RANCH School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 4,153
# Stories 1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 139,400
Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC gyl Land Vaiue $ 31,500
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
2 BSMT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calcuiated tax amounts are not
Garage Type GARAGE Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special d|§tr|ct tax
G B 5 #R sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
am?e ays . es. Si es included. All numbers are estimated
Coolmg Detail CENTRAL # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values, Taxes should
HEAT: (HOT Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
Heat Type AIR) tax collector.
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOoD

Updated:05 2015 5:
Condition NORMAL Pdated:05/03/2015 5:09 am

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for erfors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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'OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL No: 015.-01-12.0 ]
BAKOWSKI DANA BAKOWSKI Mail:
3998 FOOTHILL PATH SYRACUSE NY 00000-0000
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1102 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION !Sale Date 09/12/2014 Price $ 142,500 Deed Date 09/15/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5296 Page 207 # Total Parcels 1
KALLFELZ BAKOWSKI
Seller TIMOTHY Buyer DANA Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 149,500 10/21/2005 Y BELL CATHERINE KALLFELZ TIMOTHY
2 $ 139,900 08/08/2003 Y INFANTINO LAURA L BELL CATHERINE
3 $1 04/11/1996 N UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,104 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 015.-01-12.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,220 Land SQFT 9,998 Assessed Value $ 148,400
Sqft. 2nd Floor 884 Lot Size Acres 0.60 Land Assesment $ 27,500
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,194
Year Built 1976 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,227
COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
/ 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 4,421
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 148,400
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fylf Land Value $ 27,500
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1976, Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No SPECial district tax
528 SQFT # Res. Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIdNS' es. Si ef included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (22 X 24) ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
SIC STAR 1999-2000
MPROVEMENTS: |
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1976, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1976, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1976, 120.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) POOL-ABV GRN, BUILT 2007, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
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WNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 013.-03-11.0 ]
RABEL MICHAEL Mail: 4876 COVENTRY RD
4876 COVENTRY RD SYRACUSE NY 13215-1002
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1002 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
] SALE INFORMATION TSale Date 05/06/2013 Price $ 185,500 Deed Date 05/06/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5237 Page 621 # Total Parcels 1
Seller CASPER CHRISTA Buyer VRABEL MICHAEL Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 185,400 05/03/2013 Y CASPER CHRISTA VRABEL MICHAEL
2 $1 08/19/2003 N CASPER JAY CASPER CHRISTA
3 $ 129,000 04/30/1998 Y WALTERS JOHN C/ROBERTA C CASPER JAY V JR/CHRISTA M
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | ] TAX INFORMATION i
Square Feet 1,996 Lot Size Dim.: 95.00x276.00 Tax ID# 013.-03-11.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,078 Land SQFT 26,220 Assessed Value $ 201,700
Sqft. 2nd Floor 918 Lot Size Acres 0.55 Land Assesment $ 32,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 4,341
Year Built 1996 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,668
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 512001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 6,009
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 201,700
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjj Land Value $ 32,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1967 ! Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No Special district tax
440 SQFT ! #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIdNS' es. i es included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (20 X 22) ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the iocal
NORMAL tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior wOoOoD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
PROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1967, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1975, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 1982, 756.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1967, 120.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 013.-03-16.0 B
URLEY SCHOLL ANNE Mail: 2713 LAKE RD
4896 COVENTRY RD SKANEATELES NY 13152-9029
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1002 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 06/26/2013 Price $ 202,500 Deed Date 06/27/2013
Arms LengthY Libre 5243 Page 221 # Total Parcels 1
HOGEL HURLEY SCHOLL
Seller WILBUR Buyer ANNE Personal Property O
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $0 10/07/2002 N HOGEL WILBUR R HOGEL WILBUR R JR
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 1T TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,144 Lot Size Dim.: 130.00x169.00 Tax ID# 013.-03-16.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,064 Land SQFT 21,970 Assessed Value $ 190,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,080 Lot Size Acres 0.42 Land Assesment $ 27,700
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,865
Year Built 1968 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,485
Bidg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 5,350
Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 190,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF  Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjj Land Value $ 27,700
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1968, Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
484 SQFT #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIdNS' es. Si ef included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (22 X 22) ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ’ Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior wWOoOoD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: [
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
IMPROVEMENTS: ]
GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1968, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1968, 336.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
1s obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.

hitp:/Awebapp.real-info.com/real Print. asn?re= N Yo% 2F N VoA OE NRT7 0421 21420001 20AANANANA EANAAAAN



5/18/2015 real-info.com | realRecord™

\ 7) realRecord

OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 013.-02-16.0 ]

URPHY CONOR MURPHY Mail: 4908 WESTVIEW DR
4908 WESTVIEW DR SYRACUSE NY 13215-1048
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1048 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION ISaIe Date 03/25/2013 Price $ 205,000 Deed Date 04/01/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5233 Page 857 # Total Parcels 1
Seller BIVENS TIMOTHY Buyer MURPHY CONOR Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 135,600 05/08/2001 Y MICHAELS WILLIAM R/SHARON T BIVENS TIMOTHY R/SUSAN M
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,908 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x213.00 Tax ID# 013.-02-16.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,076 Land SQFT 21,300 Assessed Value $ 195,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 832 Lot Size Acres 0.45 Land Assesment $ 28,300
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,658
Year Built 1968 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax$ 1,406
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 5,064
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 195,000
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF  Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 28,300
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1968,' Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No Special district tax
440 SQFT #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIONS:: es. S es included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (20 X 22) ) # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the iocal
NORMAL, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOoOoD
Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS: g
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS: |
GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1968, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

PORCH-SCREEN, BUILT 1968, 384.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2008, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2008, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
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{OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 013.-05-32.0 ]
EDGENWOOD ADAM D DESMIET Mail: 4848 PEMBRIDGE CIR
4848 PEMBRIDGE CIR SYRACUSE NY 13215-1024
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1024 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION 1Sale Date 03/31/2014 Price $ 175,000 Deed Date 03/31/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5275 Page 150 # Total Parcels 1
KEUCHLER LEDGENWOOD
Seller CHARLES J Buyer ADAM D Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 157,500 03/14/2012 Y BUCKMAN WALTER KEUCHLER CHARLES
2 $ 157,500 03/07/2012 N BUCKMAN WALTER KEUCHLER CHARLES
I STRUCTURAL INFORMATION l [ LOT INFORMATION 1 [ TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,247 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 013.-05-32.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,160 Land SQFT 10,920 Assessed Value $ 199,700
Sqft. 2nd Floor 852 Lot Size Acres 0.78 Land Assesment $ 29,300
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 4,298
Year Built 1975 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,652
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 5,950
Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 199,700
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF  Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fy|| Land Vvalue $ 29,300
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.5 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1975 ! Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No Special district tax
528 SQFT ’ # Res. Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
Garage Type DIMENSIO’NS: es. Si es included. All numbers are estimated
(22 X 24) # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: G'OOD Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
GRADE: B ! tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOoD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
'TMPROVEMENTS: |
| PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1975, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) GAR-1.5 ATT, BUILT 1975, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1975, 148.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 1985, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1975, 24.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 013.-05-31.0 ]
‘BROWN THOMAS BROWN Mail: 4849 PEMBRIDGE CIR
4849 PEMBRIDGE CIR SYRACUSE NY 13215-1023
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1023 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 04/18/2013 Price $ 201,000 Deed Date 04/22/2013
Arms LengthY Libre 5235 Page 801 # Total Parcels 1
Seller BARRETT TIMOTHY Buyer BROWN THOMAS Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,157 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 013.-05-31.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,205 Land SQFT 12,740 Assessed Value $ 192,900
Sqft. 2nd Floor 952 Lot Size Acres 0.77 Land Assesment $ 29,300
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 4,151
Year Built 1975 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,595
Bidg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 5,746
# Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 192,900
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fylj Land Value $ 29,300
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 975, 525 Nbhd. Type  UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIONS: . included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (21 X 25) # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 975, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1990, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1975, 180.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
1s obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 013.-05-18.0 ]
KELLEY DAMON C KELLEY Mail: 4850 GLINDEN LN
4850 GLINDEN LN SYRACUSE NY 13215-1010
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1010 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 08/02/2013 Price $ 215,000 Deed Date 08/05/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5247 Page 769 # Total Parcels 1
Seller WALTERS MARK L Buyer KELLEY DAMON C Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 165,000 12/08/2010 Y WYNYARD PETER WALTERS MARK
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 11 TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,481 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 013.-05-18.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 845 Land SQFT 9,800 Assessed Value $ 195,000
Sqgft. 2nd Floor 636 Lot Size Acres 0.48 Land Assesment $ 26,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 800 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,359
Year Built 1980 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,291
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 4,650
# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 195,000
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 26,000
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1980, Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
462 SQFT #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIONS: es. Sites included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (21 X 22) # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, tax CO“ector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1399-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
£1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1980, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1988, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 1988, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1988, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1980, 60.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements, J

hitp:/Awebapp.real-info.comireal Print. asn?re=NY%2F N Y%2F NR79%9F 21 490001 3AAANNEA1 onnnannn



5/18/2015 real-info.com | realRecord™

TH
‘ realRecord

OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 013.-06-06.0 ]
DRISCOLL MATTHEW DRISCOLL Mail:

3938 STETSON CIR SYRACUSE NY 00000-0000
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1028 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0160.02
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION ISale Date 07/19/2013 Price $ 229,900 Deed Date 07/22/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5245 Page 848 # Total Parcels 1
MILLER DRISCOLL
Seller THEODORE Buyer MATTHEW Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No saie history in database for this parcel.
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 1 TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,829 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 013.-06-06.0
Sqgft. 1st Floor 993 Land SQFT 34,365 Assessed Value $ 215,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 836 Lot Size Acres 0.42 Land Assesment $ 40,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 4,100
Year Built 1985 Nbhd Code 42272 County/Town Tax$ 1,575
Bidg Style CONTEMPORARY School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 5,675
Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 215,000
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 40,000
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1987,  Nbhd. Type  UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
360 SQFT #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIO,NS: es. Si ef included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (18 X 20) # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes shouid
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IIMPROVEMENTS: ]

GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1987, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1985, 416.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1985, 240.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concernin g the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL MO: 015.-03-13.0 ]

ORCELLO THOMAS Mail:
4189 SAINT JOHN DR

ONONDAGA NY 13215-1248

SYRACUSE NY 00000-0000
PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 03/28/2014 Prica $ 160,000 Deed Date 03/28/2014
arms LengthyY Libre 5274 Page 934 # Total Parcels 1
KINGSTON PORCELLC
Saller RONALD Buyer THOMAS Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 110,900 03/10/2000 Y BYARS DAVID L/MARIA S P KINGSTON RONALD J/ELIZA M
2 $ 115,900 08/30/1996 Y RESCIGNANO DONALD BYARS DAVID L & MARIA S P

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | |

LOT INFORMATION

]

TAX INFORMATION

Sguare Fest 2,282 Lot Size Dim.: 115.00x212.00 Tax ID# 015.-03-13.0
Egft. 1st Floor 1,470 Land SQFT 25,228 Assessed Value $ 152,100
Sqft. 2nd Floor 9] Lot Size Acres 0.58 Land Assaesment ¢ 30,000
Fire, Basement Sgft, 812 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,273
Year Built 1965 Kbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,258
Bldg Style RAISED RANCH School Districk 312001 - WEST City/Village Tex &
Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 4,531
Stories 1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 152,100
# Baths 3 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1,00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prigr Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 2 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjj Land Value $ 30,000
# Mitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
2 BSMT Mbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calcuiated tax amounts are not
Garage Type GARAGE Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special ds;trrct tax
5 # Res. Si 1 amounts or exemptions have been
Garage Bays 7 Wes. Sites included. All numbers are estimated
Cooling Detail NONE # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
HEAT: (HOT Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
Heat Type WATER/STEAM) tax collector.
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: }
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1965, 200.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 008.-02-37.0 ]
HELAK ADAM GLADSTONE HELAK Mail: 5132 HARRIS RD
5132 HARRIS RD CAMILLUS NY 13031-9718
ONONDAGA NY 13031-9718 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0164.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 01/07/2013 Price $ 181,000 Deed Date 01/08/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5226 Page 204 # Total Parcels 1
Seller PECORI HANNELORE Buyer HELAK ADAM Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 179,000 01/07/2013 Y PECORI HANNELORE HELAK ADAM
2 $0 10/05/2008 N WOLFRAM GERHARD WOLFRAM GERHARDT
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION 11 TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,334 Lot Size Dim.: 124.00x193.00 Tax ID# 008.-02-37.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,348 Land SQFT 23,932 Assessed Value $ 169,800
Sqft. 2nd Floor 986 Lot Size Acres 0.60 Land Assesment $ 13,500
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,654
Year Buiit 1961 Nbhd Code 42341 County/Town Tax $ 1,404
Bldg -Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 5,058
# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 169,800
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer PRIVATE Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyjj Land Value $ 13,500
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1961 Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
484 SQFT ! # Res. Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. Al
DIMENSIONS: es. sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (22 X 22) # Comm. Sites 0 town values, Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type WATER/STEAM)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS: ]

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1961, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1964, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1961, 96.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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/OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NoO: 015.-08-25.0 ]
HUDSON ANDREW CASWELL Mail: 4168 SAINT JOHN DR
4168 SAINT JOHN DR SYRACUSE NY 13215-1229
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1229 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ISale Date 06/27/2014 Price $ 196,000 Deed Date 06/30/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5286 Page 411 # Total Parcels 1
Seller ‘év:JITgSIDE Buyer  HUDSON ANDREW Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 195,770 06/27/2014 Y WHITESIDE DAVID HUDSON ANDREW
2 $ 179,900 08/16/2013 Y VANBEVEREN KEVIN WHITESIDE DAVID
3 $ 169,900 08/06/2004 Y EVANS NORBERT VANBEVEREN KEVIN
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 1] TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,914 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 015.-08-25.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,074 Land SQFT 20,000 Assessed Value $ 180,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 840 Lot Size Acres (.73 Land Assesment $ 35,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,874
Year Built 1965 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,489
COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
; 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 5,363
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 180,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fylf Land Value $ 35,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1965, Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
420 SQFT #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIdNS' es. Si e-s included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (20 X 21) ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
|[EXEMPTIONS:
ASIC STAR 1999-2000
IIMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1965, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1978, 280.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1965, 180.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

] [PARCEL NO: 015.-09-06.0 N

DAVIS MARK

4175 SAINT JOHN DR
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1230

COUNTY:

ONONDAGA

PROPERTY CLASS: 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

RESIDENCE

SALE INFORMATION

Arms Length Y

5261

Mail:

PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT:

|Sale Date 11/12/2013 Price $
Libre

Page

SYRACUSE NY 00000-0000

0163.00

167,000 Deed Date 11/21/2013
198 # Total Parcels 1

Seller DRISCOLL EILEEN Buyer DAVIS MARK Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $0 04/01/1990 N UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION [ TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,008 Lot Size Dim.: 107.00x192.00 Tax ID# 015.-09-06.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,000 Land SQFT 20,544 Assessed Value $ 182,800
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,008 Lot Size Acres 0.47 Land Assesment $ 29,600
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,934
Year Built 1965 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,512
Bidg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 5,446
# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 182,800
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyJ| Land Value $ 29,600
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1965, Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
400 SQFT #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIdNS: es. Si es included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (20 X 20) # Comm. Sites 0 based on town vaiues. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior wWOOoD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL

|[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

|IMPROVEMENTS:

) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1965, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
PATIO-CONCR, BUILT 1967, 360.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1965, 60.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

http:/Awebapp.real-info.com/real Print. asn?ra= N Y% 2F N YOAZENR7049E 21 490NN EAANARNARAEARAAANRA
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'OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 015.-05-14.0 ]
OLWELL JON COLWELL Mail:

4868 BURRSTONE RD SYRACUSE NY 00000-0000
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1204 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION lSaIe Date 07/29/2013 Price $ 193,000 Deed Date 07/30/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5246 Page 925 # Total Parcels 1
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
) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2002, 572.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(0) POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.
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DWNERSHIP INFORMATION j [PARCEL NO: 015.-20-02.0
BIESIADA JEFFREY BIESIADA Mail: 4724 RUSHMORE DR
4724 RUSHMORE DR SYRACUSE NY 13215-1311
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1311 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 05/20/2014 Price $ 280,000 Deed Date 05/21/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5281 Page 79 # Total Parcels 1
Seller PHILLIPS BRIAN Buyer BIESIADA JEFFREY Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 260,999 11/07/2011 Y GILBERTSEN DAVID PHILLIPS BRIAN
2 $ 261,000 11/04/2011 Y GILBERTSEN DAVID PHILLIPS BRIAN
3 $ 295,000 09/21/2007 Y FEMANO RICHARD GILBERTSEN DAVID
4 $ 286,920 03/29/2007 Y TAROLLI CONSTRUCTION CO FEMANO RICHARD
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION I
Square Feet 2,092 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x190.27 Tax ID# 015.,-20-02.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,252 Land SQFT 19,027 Assessed Value $ 275,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 840 Lot Size Acres 0.44 Land Assesment $ 50,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 900 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 5,595
Year Built 2007 Nbhd Code 42272 County/Town Tax $ 2,150
dg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 7,745
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 275,000
# Baths 3 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 6 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 015.-04-08.1
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fy)i Land Value $ 50,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2007,  Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax
440 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 amounts or exemptions havelbeen
Garage Type DIMENSIONS: # Comm. Sites 0 anluded. All numbers are estimated
(22 X 20), ased on tovs_m values. Taxes should
CNDTN: GOOD Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
GRADE: B ! tax coliector,
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior UNKNOWN
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
MPROVEMENTS: “l
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2007, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2007, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2007, 216.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )
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'OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 015.-19-30.0

RNDT MICHAEL D AND WENDY A Mail: 12 BLOOMS END

4725 RUSHMORE DR WEBSTER NY 14580-4317
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1359 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 11/26/2013 Price $ 434,560 Deed Date 11/27/2013
Arms LengthY Libre 5261 Page 804 # Total Parcels 1
LOCKWOOD
Seller CHARLES C AND Buyer gaNNDJxéﬁgéEAL Personal Property O
KRISTIN M
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 400,000 06/21/2007 Y TAROLLI CONST CO INC LOCKWOOD CHARLES C
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 3,498 Lot Size Dim.: 140.00x200.00 Tax ID# 015.-19-30.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 2,000 Land SQFT 28,000 Assessed Value $ 410,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,498 Lot Size Acres 0.64 Land Assesment $ 50,000
Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning 02 Schooi Tax $ 8,350
Year Built 2007 Nbhd Code 42272 County/Town Tax $ 3,209
Bldg .Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 11,559
Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 410,000
# Baths 3 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 015.-04-08.1
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyl| Land Value $ 50,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2007,  Nbhd.Type  SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax
832 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 amounts or exemptions have been
Garage Type CNDTN: . > included. All numbers are estimated
EXCELLENT # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
GRADE: B ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior UNKNOWN
Condition EXCELLENT

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS: l
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS: |

) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2007, 832.00 SQFT, CONDITION EXCELLENT
) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2007, 0 SQFT, CONDITION EXCELLENT

ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL No: 016.-04-01.0 ]

MICHEL DAVID MICHEL Mail: 4370 BARFORD RD

Basement Type PARTIAL

4370 BARFORD RD SYRACUSE NY 13215-1316
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1316 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION ISale Date 05/21/2014 Price $ 167,200 Deed Date 05/22/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5281 Page 208 # Total Parcels 1
Seller WALDRON DANIEL Buyer MICHEL DAVID Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | [ TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,191 Lot Size Dim.: 124,00x182.00 Tax ID# 016.-04-01.0
Sqgft. 1st Floor 1,323 Land SQFT 22,568 Assessed Value $ 167,200
Sqft. 2nd Floor 868 Lot Size Acres 0.48 Land Assesment $ 30,100
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,878
Year Built 1969 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax ¢ 1,490
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 5,368
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 167,200
Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyj Land Value $ 30,100
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1969, Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No Specia' district tax
483 SQFT #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIONS: es. Sites included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (21 X 23) # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type WATER/STEAM)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL

|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1969, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
PATIO-CONCR, BUILT 1973, 512.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1969, 186.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 016.-02-02.0 N
sTURICK TIMOTHY Mail: 4375 BARFORD RD
4375 BARFORD RD SYRACUSE NY 13215-1309
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1309 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 01/28/2014 Price $ 136,000 Deed Date 02/04/2014
Arms Length N Libre 5269 Page 470 # Total Parcels 1
ROMANO STURICK
Seller ANTHONY Buyer TIMOTHY Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $0 05/07/2003 N ROMANO ANTHONY ROMANO ANTHONY
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,720 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x177.00 Tax ID# 016.-02-02.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 940 Land SQFT 17,700 Assessed Value $ 136,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 780 Lot Size Acres 0.40 Land Assesment $ 25,300
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,260
Year Built 1970 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,253
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 4,513
Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 136,000
Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land value $ 25,300
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 19701’ Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No Special district tax
484 SQFT # R sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIdNS' es. Si e-s included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (22 X 22) ’ # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMA'L, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
IIMPROVEMENTS: |

) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1970, 0 SQFT, C

ONDITION NORMAL

) PATIO-CONCR, BUILT 1972, 400.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1970, 64.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
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IOWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 016.-06-08.0 B
ORYL STEVEN BRADY Mail: 4906 CRESTWOOD LN
4906 CRESTWOOD LN SYRACUSE NY 13215-1315
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1315 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 05/31/2013 Price $ 175,000 Deed Date 05/31/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5240 Page 242 # Total Parcels 1
Seller HURWITZ JANET Buyer HORYL STEVEN Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,888 Lot Size Dim.: 108.00x150.00 Tax ID# 016.-06-08.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 900 Land SQFT 16,200 Assessed Value $ 166,300
Sqft. 2nd Floor 988 Lot Size Acres 0.37 Land Assesment $ 25,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 4,175
Year Built 1964 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,324
Bidg Styie COLONIAL School District 313201 - WESTHILL City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 Desirability TYPICAL Total Tax $ 5,499
# Stories 2.00 Water Front N Full Tax Value $ 166,300
Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Equalization Rate 1.00
Bedrooms 3 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC Full Land Value $ 25,000
# Kitchens 1 Nbhd. Rating ABOVE AVERAGE N
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN The calculateq tax_ amounts are not
. . exact. No special district tax
BUILT: 1970, # Res. Sites 1 .
420 SQFT - - amounts or exemptions have been
ING - # Comm. Sites 0 included. All numbers are estimated
DIMENSIONS: i
Garage Type (20 X 21) Swis Code 314200 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type WATER/STEAM)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
) PATIO-CONCR, BUILT 1970, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 1970, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1970, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1970, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1964, 64.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J
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AVIS JEROME BENTER Mail:

/OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 016.-01-28.0 ]

Basement Type PARTIAL

865 MANOR HILL DR SYRACUSE NY 00000-0000
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1336 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 07/02/2014 Price $ 199,500 Deed Date 07/03/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5287 Page 179 # Total Parcels 1
Seller COST MICHAEL Buyer DAVIS JEROME Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 11 TAX INFORMATION l
Square Feet 1,616 Lot Size Dim.: 130.00x200.00 Tax ID# 016.-01-28.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,016 Land SQFT 26,000 Assessed Value $ 175,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 600 Lot Size Acres 0.60 Land Assesment $ 36,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 600 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,452
Year Built 1977 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax$ 1,327
Bidg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Viilage Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 4,779
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 175,000
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 36,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1977, Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
528 SQFT #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIONS: es. Si es included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (24 X 22) # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOoOoD
Condition NORMAL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1977, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2010, 540.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1977, 60.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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JOWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 016.-04-21.0 ]
RLISS MATTHEW ARLISS Mail:
900 MANOR HILL DR SYRACUSE NY 00000-0000
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1321 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
{ SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 09/02/2014 Price $ 170,000 Deed Date 09/02/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5294 Page 739 # Total Parcels 1
Seller KELLER DAVID Buyer ARLISS MATTHEW Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,100 Lot Size Dim.: 140.00x152.00 Tax ID# 016.-04-21.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,148 Land SQFT 21,280 Assessed Value $ 175,300
Sqft. 2nd Floor 952 Lot Size Acres 0.49 Land Assesment $ 30,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,772
Year Built 1976 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,450
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 5,222
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 175,300
2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC gyl Land Value $ 30,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1976, Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
484 SQFT #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIdNS' es. Si es included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (22 X 22) ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

) PORCH-OPEN,
SHED-MACHINE,

T(l)

BUILT 1988,
PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1976, 60.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1976, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
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/OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 016.-01-11.0
ASNYY VIKTOR MASNA Mail:
4963 MANOR HILL DR SYRACUSE NY 00000-0000
ONONDAGA NY 13215-1320 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION ISaIe Date 03/09/2014 Price $ 160,000 Deed Date 04/17/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5277 Page 248 # Total Parcels 1
Seller CAMUGLIA ROBERT Buyer MASNYY VIKTOR Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 111,000 10/15/1998 Y DRUCE GEROGE E CAMUGLIA ROBERT & CHRIS
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,680 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x183.00 Tax ID# 016.-01-11.0
Sqgft. 1st Floor 980 Land SQFT 18,300 Assessed Value $ 158,100
Sqft. 2nd Floor 700 Lot Size Acres 0.42 Land Assesment $ 28,300
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,402
Year Built 1968 Nbhd Code 42261 County/Town Tax $ 1,307
Bidg Style COLONIAL School District 312001 - WEST City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax $ 4,709
# Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 158,100
Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF  Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fy|l Land Value $ 28,300
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1970[ Nbhd. TYPe UNKNOWN exact. No Special district tax
484 SQFT #R sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIO’NS' es. sl ef included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (22 X 22) ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 314200 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]

) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1970, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1968, 64.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 2003, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL J

]Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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JOWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 015.-06-26.0 i
“HASE ROBERT J & ELLEN MCCAULY Mail: 4181 WOODED HEIGHTS CIR

4181 WOODED HEIGHTS CIR SYRACUSE NY 13215-1233
OMNONDAGA NY 13215-12§3 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAEA CENSUS TRACT: 0163.00
210 - ONE\FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE I
f SALE INFORMATIOIWS e é;e -., 9/1994 ) w, Price $ 127,900 Deed Dats 08/09/1994
Arms Length Y LibFe 44 Page 181 # Total Parcels 1
DALEY \CHASE ROBERT J &
Seller JOHN N Buyer EJ.LEN MCCAULY Personal Property 0
PRIOR N\ ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for thgs parcel.
} STRUCTURAL INFORMATION 1 [ % LOT INFORMATION f l TAX INFORMATION
Sqguare Fest 2,307 Lot nge Dims.: 107.00x231.00 Tax I 015.-06-26.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,219 Land SQF‘T 24,717 Assessed Value % 196,100
Sqgft. 2nd Fioor 1,088 Lot Sizé Acregs (.53 Land Assesment $ 31,000
Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning % 02 School Tax $ 4,220
Year Built 1980 Mbhd Cm%g 42261 County/Town Tax § 1,622
Bidg Style COLONIAL School D:sfﬁﬂct 312001 - WEST City/Villags Tax $
# Units 1 GENESEE Total Tax ¢ 5,842
Stories 2.00 Desirability ' % TYPICAL Full Tax Value § 196,100
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front »a N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water C@MMERCIAUPUBLIC Full Land Value 31,000
# Witchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Kbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1980, Nbhd. Type UNKMOWN exact. No special district tax
560 SQFT &R sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIONS: 8s. St es Included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (20 X 28) # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: Swis Cods 3142004 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL, 2 tax coliector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 % Updated:05/03/2015 5:09 am
Cooling Detail NONE kY
HEAT: (HOT \
Heat Type AIR) §
FUEL: (GAS) Y
Exterior WooD é
Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS: ]

PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1980, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1980, 0 SQFI' CONDITION NORMAL

(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1986, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) POOL- ST/VNYL BUILT 1986, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1980 28.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 071.-02-09.4 ]
OWN OF DEWITT Mail: 5400 BUTTERNUT DR
ECK HILL RD EAST SYRACUSE NY 13057-8510
DEWITTWNY 00000-0000 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
PROPERTY CLASS: 822 - WATER SUPPLY SWIS_SBL: 31268907100000020090040000
SALE DEED ARMS PERS.
DATE PRICE DATE LIBRE|| PAGE LENGTH SELLER BUYER PROP # PARCELS
No sale history in database for this parcel.
[ STRUCTURAL INFORMATION ] 1 LOT INFORMATION ]
Overall Eff. Yr Built 0 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00
Overall Grade Land SQFT 43,560
Overall Condition AVERAGE Lot Size Acres 1.00
Construction Type Zoning 02
| TAX INFORMATION | Nbhd Code 26006
SBL(Tax ID)#: 071.-02-09.4 School District 512611 - JAMESVILLE-
Assessed Value $ 41,000 o DEWITT
Land Assesment $ 10,800 Desirability SUPERIOR
School Tax $ 908 Water Front N
County/Town Tax $ 415 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
City/Village Tax $ Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
Total Tax $ 1,323 Utilities ) GAS/ELECTRIC
Full Tax Value $ 41,000 Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN
Equalization Rate 1.00 Nbhd. Type  UNKNOWN
Srior Tax ID# # Res. Sltets 0
Full Land Value $ 10,800 # Comm. Sites 1
Swis Code 312689
*The calculated tax amounts are not exact. No special district tax amounts or
exemptions have been included. All numbers are estimated based on town
values. Taxes should be verified directly from the loca! tax collector.
Updated:04/09/2015 1:52 pm
[BUILDING USAGE l
USE AS: NON-CONTRIB
| BUILDING BREAKDOWN ]
#
IDENT. BOECKH YR. GROSS STORY BSMT. BSMT.
BLDS. MODEL  BUILT QUALITY CONDITION PERIMETER SQ.FT. STORIES HEIGHT AC% SPRINKLER%% ALARM% TYPE SQ.FT.
UNKNOWN
[IMPROVEMENTS : |
(0) MISC. IMPRV., BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) MISC. IMPRV., BUILT 2003, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) MISC. IMPRV., BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) MISC. IMPRV., BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) MISC. IMPRV., BUILT 2010, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) MISC. IMPRV., BUILT 2013, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
¥Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
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
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 071.-02-04.2
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyli Land Value $ 44,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1999,  Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN e pecial g’teséggthtaa\)fe been
~ T 477 SQFT, § :
Garage Type CNDTNQ' GOOD # Res. S:tei5 1 included. Ali numbers are estimated
GRADE: B *  # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
Garage Bays 1 tax collector.
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
IMPROVEMENTS: l
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1999, 477.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1999, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1999, 102.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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JOWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NOG: 071.5-02-06.0 |

_GROAT JOHN GROAT Mail: 528 PLUM BT
5126 GREENBANK DR SYRACUSE NY 13204-1452
DEWITT NY 13078-9493

PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-RQUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION lSaIe Date 10/02/2014 Price $ 350,000 Deed Date 10/02/2014
Arme Length Y Libre 5298 Page 529 # Total Parcels 1

Seller DEXTER JUSTIN Buyer GROAT JOHN Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
i $ 338,000 09/19/2011 Y HETZ ROBERT DEXTER JUSTIN
2 $ 338,000 05/16/2011 Y HETZ RCBERT DEXTER JUSTIN
3 $ 242,900 07/06/199% Y 1.M.G. INC D/B/A IMG CUST CM HOM HETZ ROBERTE
| STRUCTURAL INFCRMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 3,145 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x260.79 Tax ID# 071.5-02-06.0
Sqgft. 1st Floor 1,656 Land SQFT 26,079 Assessed Value $ 343,900
Sqft. Znd Floor 1,072 Lot Size Acres 0.64 Land Assesment ¢ 33,000
Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 7,614
Year Built 1995 Nbhd Code 26269 County/Town Tax $ 3,480
Bldg Style COLONIAL e o 312611 - City/ Village Tax $
Units 1 Sehool BIstrict 1\ MESVILLE-DEWITT Total Tax $ 11,094
Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 343,900
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prigr Tax ID# 071.-02-04.2
# Fireplaces 2 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyli Land Value $ 33,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilitias GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nibhd. Rating AVERAGE *The caicu!ateq tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1999,  Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN sxact. t’ioosrpgféarl‘ggg;‘gtht:\fe been
Garage Type g?\l?DTSI\Clz:F(g’OOD # Res. S'teis 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B " # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values, Taxes should
Garage Bays 1 Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
tax collector.
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS:
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1999, 665.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOQOD
1} PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1999, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1999, 106.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements,

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 071.5-02-10.0 ]

ONES CHRISTOPHER JOMNES Mail: 5135 GREENBANK DR
135 GREENBANK DR JAMESVILLE NY 13078-9494

DEWITT NY 13078-9494 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

FROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE

} SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 05/30/2013 Price $ 372,000 Deed Date 05/30/2013

Arms Length Y Libre 5240 Page 9 # Total Parcels 1

Seller %gszNfs Buyer JC?—II?{%TOPHER Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 372,000 05/29/2013 Y CUMMINGS MICHAEL JONES CHRISTOPHER
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION || TAX INFORMATION
Sqguars Feet 3,571 Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00 Tax ID# 071.5-02-10.0
Sgft. ist Floor 2,409 Land SQFT 43,996 Assessed Value $ 376,000
Sqgft. 2nd Floor 684 Lot Size Acres 1.01 Land Assesment $ 38,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tex $ 8,325
Year Built 1599 Mbhd Code 26269 County/Town Tax $ 3,805
Bldg Style COLONIAL coae . 312611 - City/ Village Tax &
# Units 1 School DIstrict 3\ MESVILLE-DEWITT Total Tax $ 12,130
Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value § 376,000
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prigr Tax ID# 071.-02-04.2
# Fireplaces 2 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Full Land Value $ 38,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1999,  Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax
528 SGFT, # Res. Sitas 1 gam()unts or exemptions have'been

Garage Type DIMENSIONS : % Comm. Sites 0 !;cluged, {i\!l numbers are estimated
(22 X 24), ased on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: GOOD Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the focal
GRADE: B ! tax collector.

Garage Bays i

Coaling Detail CENTRAL Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
HEAT: (HOT

Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)

Exterior ALUM/VINYL

Condition GOOD

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

|IMPROVEMENTS:

1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1999, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOCD
PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1999, 161.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

e: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION l [PARCEL NO: 071.5-03-40.0 ]
OUGHERTY JAMES DOUGHERTY Mail:
004 YELLOW WOOD PKWY JAMESVILLE NY 00000-0000
DEWITT NY 13078-8528 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
] SALE INFORMATION ISaIe Date 02/11/2014 Price $ 347,000 Deed Date 02/12/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5270 Page 294 # Total Parcels 1
Seller LANCE SCOTT Buyer DOUGHERTY JAMES Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 283,290 11/20/2003 Y NVR INC LANCE SCOTT A/COLLEEN M
2 $ 51,000 07/21/2003 Y BOULDER HTS ASOC NVR INC
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | [ TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,997 Lot Size Dim.: 71.64x307.85 Tax ID# 071.5-03-40.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,574 Land SQFT 22,054 Assessed Value $ 337,400
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,293 Lot Size Acres 0.98 Land Assesment $ 50,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 7,470
Year Built 2003 Nbhd Code 26269 County/Town Tax $ 3,414
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312611 - City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  Total Tax $ 10,884
Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 337,400
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF  Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 50,000
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The caliculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2003, Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN exact. :‘0 special di?"‘CthtaX )
666 SQFT, . amounts or exemptions have been
Garage Type C6ND'?I\?: GOOD # Res. S'tef 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B " # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
G B 1 Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
arage bays tax collector.
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2003, 106.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2003, 666.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
FENCE-STOCKD, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
FENCE-PICKET, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 2005, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2005, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
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|[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION ] [PARCEL NO: 071.5-06-05.0 ]
ANIBARAN JAHROMI HOOMAN HADISERAJI Mail: 4997 YELLOW WQOD PKWY
997 YELLOW WOOD PKWY JAMESVILLE NY 13078-8559
DEWITT NY 13078-8559 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 06/21/2013 Price $ 360,000 Deed Date 06/25/2013
Arms LengthY Libre 5242 Page 868 # Total Parcels 1
GIRNIK RANJBARAN
Seller CHRISTINE Buyer JAHROMI HOOMAN Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 317,519 03/31/2004 Y NVR INC GIRNIK CHRISTINE E
2 $ 51,000 01/23/2003 Y BOULDER HTS ASSOC NVR INC
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 3,412 Lot Size Dim.: 296.12x208.98 Tax ID# 071.5-06-05.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,793 Land SQFT 61,883 Assessed Value $ 360,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,416 Lot Size Acres 0.63 Land Assesment $ 51,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 8,362
Year Built 2004 Nbhd Code 26269 County/Town Tax $ 3,822
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312611 - City/Village Tax $
Units 1 JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  Total Tax $ 12,184
Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 360,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value$ 51,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
rerao2004,  Nbhd.Type  SUBURBAN SmoUNtS of exemptions have been
487 S , i ; .
Garage Type CSN?DTI\?:F(EOOD # Res. S'tef 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
B 1 ) Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
Garage Bays tax collector.
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOoD
Conditian GOOD
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2004, 35.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2004, 487.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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/OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL No: 071.5-06-03.0 ]
CHILCOTE JEFF A CHILCOTE Mail: 5019 YELLOW WOQOD PKWY
5019 YELLOW WOOD PKWY JAMESVILLE NY 13078-8521
DEWITT NY 13078-8521 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
] SALE INFORMATION 1Sale Date 03/25/2013 Price $ 282,000 Deed Date 04/02/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5234 Page 85 # Total Parcels 1
Seller SINGH VINTA Buyer CHILCOTE JEFF A Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 251,200 05/28/2004 Y NVR, INC. SINGH VINITA
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

# Units 1 School District j,MESVILLE-DEWITT Total Tax $ 9,097

Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 282,000
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 4 Sewer PRIVATE Prior Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value$ 47,000

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculatet_j ta>§ ar!'lounts are not
BUILT: 2003,  Nbhd.Type  SUBURBAN e o opecial S'tifﬁ'ithtii‘e been

Garage Type CSZSN%D'EI\?:F(I;OOD # Res. Slte.s 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B " # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should

Garage Bays 1 Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local

tax collector.

Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT

Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)

Exterior ALUM/VINYL

Condition GOOD

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS: |

(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2003, 212.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2003, 552.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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| [PARCEL NO: 071.5-05-07.0 ]
Mail:

OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

"HEUNG WING CHAN
071 AZALEA DR
DEWITT NY 13078-8402

JAMESVILLE NY 00000-0000
PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 04/04/2013 Price $ 345,000 Deed Date 07/01/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5243 Page 568 # Total Parcels 1

Seller BOWEN RAY Buyer CHEUNG WING Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 318,000 09/30/2009 Y HOLST JOHN BOWEN RAY
2 $ 269,900 06/03/2002 Y CROMP DAVID § HOLST JOHN R/ANITA L
3 $ 55,900 08/16/2001 Y BOULDER HEIGHTS ASSOC CROMP DAVID S
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 1 TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,568 Lot Size Dim.: 54,55x209.65 Tax ID# 071.5-05-07.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,442 Land SQFT 11,436 Assessed Value $ 318,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,126 Lot Size Acres 0.65 Land Assesment $ 55,900
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 7,041
Year Built 2002 Nbhd Code 26269 County/Town Tax $ 3,218
Bldg Style COLONIAL ccamiog 312611 - City/Village Tax $
Units 1 School District JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  Total Tax $ 10,259
Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 318,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer PRIVATE Prior Tax ID# 071.-02-04.2
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 55,900
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculateq tax amounts are not
o aoe02,  Nbhd.Type  SUBURBAN Smounts or exemptions have been
Garage Type éil%‘?l\?:FéIOOD # Res. Sitef 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B ' # Comm, Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
Garage Bays 1 Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
tax collector.
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: l

(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2002, 472.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 2009, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Q\lote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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/OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 071.5-02-46.0 ]
SAVAGE ALAN SAUNDERS Mail: 6362 TULIPWOOD LN
6362 TULIPWOOD LN JAMESVILLE NY 13078-8404
DEWITT NY 13078-8404 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION lSaIe Date 09/17/2013 Price $ 350,000 Deed Date 09/17/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5253 Page 139 # Total Parcels 1
Seller MCKENNA PATRICK Buyer SAVAGE ALAN Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 350,000 08/13/2013 Y MCKENNA PATRICK SAVAGE ALAN
2 $ 286,820 11/15/2002 Y THE LINBROOK GROUP LLC DB A HARR MCKENNA PATRICK 3
3 $ 49,900 07/09/2002 Y BOULDER HTS ASSOC THE LINBROOK GRP LLC
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION B
Square Feet 2,915 Lot Size Dim.: 135.00x195.97 Tax ID# 071.5-02-46.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,632 Land SQFT 26,456 Assessed Value $ 318,000
Sqgft. 2nd Floor 1,083 Lot Size Acres 0.58 Land Assesment$ 50,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 7,041
Year Built 2002 Nbhd Code 26269 County/Town Tax $ 3,218
Bldg Style COLONIAL S e 312611 - City/Village Tax $
chool District
Units 1 JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  Total Tax $ 10,259
Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 318,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 50,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
G B 0 Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax
arage Bays # Res. Si 1 amounts or exemptions have been
Cooling Detail NONE es. 'tef included. All numbers are estimated
HEAT: (HOT # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
Heat Type AIR) Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the focal
FUEL: (GAS) tax collector.
Exterior WOOD
Condition GOoD Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2002, 35.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2002, 644.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements, )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 071.5-03-36.0 ]
UACKENBUSH GARRETT QUACKENBUSH Mail: 4986 YELLOW WOOD PKWY
986 YELLOW WOOD PKWY JAMESVILLE NY 13078-8516
DEWITT NY 13078-8516 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 07/12/2013 Price $ 300,000 Deed Date 07/16/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5245 Page 193 # Total Parcels 1
Seller -I;—’IEJJRAL\IIGA Buyer gxaggﬁ"yBUSH Personal Property O
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 253,500 07/14/2004 Y NVR INC MUTANGA TEURAL AND EDELINE
2 $ 51,000 04/26/2004 Y BULDER HEIGHTS ASSOC NVR INC
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,590 Lot Size Dim.: 126.30x195.09 Tax ID# 071.5-03-36.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,314 Land SQFT 24,640 Assessed Value $ 287,300
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,276 Lot Size Acres 0.59 Land Assesment$ 51,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 6,361
Year Built 2004 Nbhd Code 26269 County/Town Tax $ 2,507
Bldg Style COLONIAL foes o 312611 - City/Village Tax $
Units 1 School District 3\ MESVILLE-DEWITT Total Tax $ 9,268
Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 287,300
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 071.5-03-35.0
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  fyjl Land Value$ 51,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating ABOVE AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2004,  Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax
480 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 amounts or exemptions have_been
Garage Type DIMENSIONS: # Comm. Sites 0 ;)ncluged. All numbers are estimated
(20 X 24), i ased on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: GOOD Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
GRADE: B ! tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
IMPROVEMENTS: |

PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 2006, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2008, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.
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-|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION ] [PARCEL NO: 070.1-01-33.0 j
ANNO CECILE IANNO Mail: 6185 WATERLOO RD
6185 WATERLOO RD JAMESVILLE NY 13078-6408
DEWITT NY 13078-6408 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 08/14/2014 Price $ 1 Deed Date 08/22/2014
Arms Length N Libre 5293 Page 396 # Total Parcels 1
Seller TANNO CECILE Buyer IANNO CECILE Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 80,000 01/05/2012 Y PECK HILL DEVELOPMENT, LL TANNO CECILE
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION 11 TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 3,201 Lot Size Dim.: 74.91x169.28 Tax ID# 070.1-01-33.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 3,201 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 456,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.00 Land Assesment $ 75,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 01 School Tax $ 2,214
Year Built 2012 Nbhd Code 26273 County/Town Tax $ 1,012
Bidg Style RANCH School District 312611 - City/Village Tax $
# Units JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  rtotal Tax $ 3,226
# Stories 1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 456,000
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 75,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2012,  Nbhd.Type  SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax 5
T 618 SQFT, . amounts or exemptions have been
Garage Type CNDTI\?: GOOD # Res. S'tef 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B *  # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
G B 1 Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
arage bays tax collector.
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2012, 618.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2012, 59.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.

hitp:/Mebapp.real-info.com/real Print.asn?re= N Y% 2F N YA 2F NR79%2F 21 2RRGN7NONANN N23nAAARNAA




4/27/2015 real-info.com | realRecord™

7) realRecord

OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 070.1-01-37.1

SHIMIRE ANIL GHIMIRE Mail:
6171 WATERLOO RD

DEWITT NY 13078-0000

FAYETTEVILLE NY 00000-0000
PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 06/13/2014 Price $ 450,000 Deed Date 06/13/2014
Arms Length N Libre 5284 Page 143 # Total Parcels 1

Seller PAUL M. FOWLER Buyer GHIMIRE ANIL Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

No sale history in database for this parcel.

amounts or exemptions have been

# Res, Sites 1 included. All numbers are estimated

# Comm. Sites 0

Cooling Detail

Heat Type based on town values. Taxes should
Exterior Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
Condition tax collector.

Basement Type
Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am

| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION |

Square Feet 0 Lot Size Dim.: 121.34x192.92 Tax ID# 070.1-01-37.1

Sqft. 1st Floor Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 100,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor Lot Size Acres 0.54 Land Assesment $ 50,000

Fin. Basement Sqft. Zoning 01 School Tax $

Year Built 0 Nbhd Code 26273 County/Town Tax $

idg Styi UNKNOWN soe: o 312611 - Ci Village Tax

: Ugnit:y ¢ School District 1, 4r SVILLE-DEWITT Tottill Taxi *

# Stories 0.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 100,000
Baths 0 Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
Bedrooms 0 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC prior Tax ID#

# Fireplaces Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 50,000

# Kitchens Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC

Garage Type Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculatec} tax amounts are not

Garage Bays Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact., No special district tax

[EXEMPTIONS:

|IMPROVEMENTS:

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained frem many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 070.1-01-18.1 |
SHATTA LUNA Mail:
165 HEMINGWAY RD JAMESVILLE NY 00000-0000
DEWITT NY 13078-6450 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 01/03/2014 Price $ 370,000 Deed Date 01/03/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5266 Page 643 # Total Parcels 1
Seller HSIE PAN Buyer BHATTA LUNA Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 84,500 09/24/2010 Y PECK HILL DEVELOPMENT LL PAN SHIH-HSIE
2 $ 84,287 09/24/2010 Y PECK HILL DEVELOPMENT LL PAN SHIH-HSIE
[ STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION | [ TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,728 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x166.67 Tax ID# 070.1-01-18.1
Sqft. ist Floor 1,728 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 365,250
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.07 Land Assesment $ 75,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 01 School Tax $ 8,087
Year Built 2010 Nbhd Code 26273 County/Town Tax $ 3,696
Bldg Style RANCH School District 312611 - City/Village Tax $
# Units JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  Total Tax $ 11,783
Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 365,250
Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 2 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 070.1-01-18.0
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyli Land Value $ 75,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC ‘
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2010, Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax
488 SQFT #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
Garage Type DIMENSIO’NS' es. Si es included. All numbers are estimated
(20 X 24) ' # Comm, Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes shouid
CNDTN: GOOD.  Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
GRADE: B ! tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
|IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2010, 488.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2010, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.

hitp:/iwebapp.real-info.com/real Print.asn?rc= N Y% 2F N Yo 2F NA7%2F 31 PRR0N7NNNNNA1 N1 80N AAN




4/27/2015 real-info.com | realRecord™
’ ) ; T )
realRecord
OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 070.1-01-43.0 ]
{EIB JOHN KEIB Mail:
6100 WAITSFIELD DR S JAMESVILLE NY 00000-0000
DEWITT NY 13078-9306 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 06/24/2013 Price $ 995,000 Deed Date 06/24/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5242 Page 690 # Total Parcels 1
Seller MARRONE DOUGLAS Buyer KEIB JOHN Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 6,127 Lot Size Dim.: 91.46x193.64 Tax ID# 070.1-01-43.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 2,874 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 800,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 3,253 Lot Size Acres 1.00 Land Assesment $ 55,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $
Year Built 1994 Nbhd Code 26273 County/Town Tax $
Bldg Style COLONIAL i g oo 312611 - City/Village Tax $
# Units School District )\ MESVILLE-DEWITT  Topat Tax s
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ SUPERIOR Full Tax Value $ 800,000
Baths 5 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 2 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC gyl Land Value $ 55,000
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2009,  Nbhd.Type  UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
887 SQFT ! #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
Garage Type CNDTN: es. 5i es included. All numbers are estimated
NORMAL # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
GRADE: ’C Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2009, 887.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2009, 114.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1994, 333.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 2010, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information

is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for erfor

the use of the information contained herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION l [PARCEL NO: 070.-04-02.0 ]
WALI PRATEEK Mail: 6003 WESTCLIFFE RD
6003 WESTCLIFFE RD JAMESVILLE NY 13078-9310
DEWITT NY 13078-9310 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 01/15/2013 Price $ 487,000 Deed Date 01/16/2013
Arms Length N Libre 5226 Page 910 # Total Parcels 1
Seller MORGAN DAVID Buyer WALI PRATEEK Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 290,000 05/24/2010 N UNITED STATES OF AMERICA MORGAN DAVID
2 $ 290,000 02/18/2010 N UNITED STATES OF AMERICA MORGAN DAVID
3 $ 352,000 08/16/1999 Y LESSWING NORMAN J BLACK DR HARRY & LISA KAY
4 $ 305,000 12/30/1992 N THE MERCHANTS NATIONAL BA LESSWING NORMAN J & WINANNE N
5 $ 320,000 06/05/1992 N STARKWEATHER CONSTR 000 THE MERCHANTS NATIONAL BANK
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 4,852 Lot Size Dim.: 115.00x156.86 Tax ID# 070.-04-02.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 2,175 Land SQFT 18,039 Assessed Value $ 405,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,798 Lot Size Acres 0.51 Land Assesment $ 30,300
Fin. Basement Sqft. 879 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 8,967
ear Built 1991 Nbhd Code 26273 County/Town Tax $ 4,099
dg Style COLONIAL School District 312611 - City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  Total Tax $ 13,066
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ SUPERIOR Full Tax Value $ 405,000
# Baths 4 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 5 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 071-01-03.1
# Fireplaces 3 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  EyJ) Land Value $ 30,300
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
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
Sqft. 2nd Floor 930 Lot Size Acres 0.42 Land Assesment $ 24,400
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 3,644
Year Built 1965 Nbhd Code 26151 County/Town Tax $ 1,666
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312611 - City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  Total Tax $ 5,310
Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 164,600
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjli Land Value $ 24,400
# Kitchens i Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1975, Nbhd. Type  UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
576 SQFT #R Sit 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIdNS: es. i ef included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (24 X 24) # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL tax coliector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT:
(ELECTRIC)
Heat Type FUEL:
(ELECTRIC)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

PROVEMENTS: |

CANPY-W/SLAB, BUILT 1975, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) PATIO-CONCR, BUILT 1975, 570.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1975, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) CANPY-ROOF, BUILT 1975, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 1985, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 1965, 221.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
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|IOWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 071.4-02-13.0 ]
SJHAPIRO OWEN SHAPIRO Mail:

159 BURNSIDE DR JAMESVILLE NY 00000-0000
DEWITT NY 13078-3711 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00

. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: oo =~
|___SALE INFORMATION _ |Sale Date 11/13/2014 Price $ 440,000 Deed Date 11/13/2014
Arms LengthY Libre 5304 Page 101 # Total Parcels 1

Seller MOLOFF LAWRENCE Buyer SHAPIRO OWEN Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 440,000 11/12/2014 Y MOLOFF LAWRENCE SHAPIRO OWEN

ARMBRUSTER JOHN P &
2 $ 365,000 09/15/2006 Y VERONICA F MOLOFF LAWRENCE M & NANCY A
ARMBRUSTER JOHN P &

3 $ 294,550 05/10/2000 KENWOOD HOMES INC VERONICA F

4 $ 102,000 01/12/2000 POINTE EAST DEVELOPERS, I NC. KENWOOD HOMES, INC.

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION |1 TAX INFORMATION |

Square Feet 2,943 Lot Size Dim.: 54,55x258.62 Tax ID# 071.4-02-13.0

Sqft. 1st Floor 2,133 Land SQFT 14,108 Assessed Value $ 361,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 810 Lot Size Acres 0.64 Land Assesment $ 50,000

in. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 7,993
ar Built 2000 Nbhd Code 26971 County/Town Tax $ 3,653
Idg Style CONTEMPORARY s oo 312611 - City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 School District JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  Total Tax $ 11,646

# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 361,000

# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00

# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 071.4-01-02.0

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gy|| Land Value $ 50,000

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating ABOVE AVERAGE *The ca!culatec_l ta)g arpounts are not
B ao2000,  Nbhd.Type  SUBURBAN Smounts or exemptione have been

Garage Type ZON}D'?NQ:FE’OOD # Res. Sitef 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should

Garage Bays 1 Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local

tax collector.

Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT

Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)

Exterior WOOoD

Condition GOOD

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2000, 35.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2000, 701.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 2010, 151.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-SCREEN, BUILT 2010, 92.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2010, 228.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
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|/OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NG: 071.1-01-16.2 B
ROER PATRICIA Mail: 5981 BAY HILL CIR
5981 BAY HILL CIR JAMESVILLE NY 13078-9747
DEWITT NY 13078-9747 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-RCUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
f SALE INFORMATION ISaIe Date 06/12/2013 Price ¢ 275,000 Deed Date 06/12/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5241 Page 551 # Total Parcels 1
Seller WILL DOROTHY Buyer BROER PATRICIA Personal Property O
PRIOR ARMS ,
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 275,000 06/05/2013 N WILL DOROTHY BROER PATRICIA
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 3,089 Lot Size Dimv.: 72.00x105.00 Tax ID# 071.1-01-15.2
Sgft. ist Floor 2,139 Land SQFT 7,560 Asseszed Value $ 300,000
Sgft. 2nd Floor 960 Lot Size Acres 0.17 Land Assesment $ 43,000
Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning 02 Schosal Tax $ 8,842
Year Built 1987 Mbhd Code 26871 County/Town Tax $ 4,042
Bidg Style TOWNHOUSE s soae o 312611 - City/ Village Tax ¢
choel District =
# Units 1 JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  7gtal Tax $ 12,884
# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 300,000
Baths 3 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prigr Tax ID# 071.-01-16.2
# Fireplaces 2 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC gyl Land Value $ 43,000
# Kitchens 1 Utllities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1987f Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax
440 SQFT ’ # R < ; amounts or exemptions have been
Garage Type CNDTN: es. Sites 1 included. Ali numbers are estimated
NORMAL # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
GRADE: B Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Coonling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOD
Condition GOOD
Basement Type PARTIAL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: |

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1987, 440.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PATIO-FLGSTN, BUILT 1987, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

PATIO-FLG/CN, BUILT 1988, 140.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1987, 128.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1987, 128.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information

is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors

the use of the information contained herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION - | |PARCEL NO: 071.4-01-40.0
¥U-6049 BAY HILL CIRCLE L ‘ Mail: 120 E.WASHINGTON ST.,#105
049 BAY HILLCIR T SYRACUSE NY 13202-0000
DEWITY NY 13078-3744 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA . CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 03/05/2014 Price $ 375,000 Beed Date 03/06/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5272 Page 658 # Total Parcels 1
CHOW NU-6049 BAY HILL
Seller LINDA Buyer CIRCLE L Personal Property O
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE BDATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
Neo sale history in database for this parcel.
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION || LOT INFORMATION 1] TAX INFORMATION B
Squsare Fest 3,565 Lot Size Dim.: 95.00x95.00 Tax [0 071.4-01-40.0
Sqgft. ist Floor 1,886 Land SQFT $,025 Aszsessed Value & 360,500
Sqgft. 2nd Floor 9] Lot Size Acres 0.17 Land Assesment $ 50,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 1,583 Zoning School Tax $ 7,981
Year Built 2004 Nibhd Code 26971 Coeunty/Town Tax $ 3,648
Bldg Style RANCH School District 312611 - City/Village Tax $
# Units i JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  fotal Tax ¢ 11,629
Stories 1.06 Desirability  SUPERIOR Full Tax Value § 360,500
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Fireplaces 2 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyii Land Value $ 50,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mbhd. Rating ABOVE AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2004, Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN :Xma;;n :‘Sooipgféan‘q Sj_férnfgtht:é‘e been
7 : t
Garage Type ?ND?!\?‘F(EFOGD # Res. Srte? 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B ' # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
Garage Bays 1 tax collector.
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOO0oD
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: l
BASIC STAR 1939-2000
IMPROVEMENTS:
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2004, 315.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2004, 26.00 S5QFT, CONDITION GOOD

1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2004, 687.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages In connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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IOWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 671.4-01-35.3 ]
ELLEY EDWIN KELLEY » FMaii:
6071 BAY HILL CIR A JAMESVILLE NY 00000-0000
DEWITT NY 13078-3714 // ' PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONDQQ%WK § CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
""""" 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE .
[ SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 06/25/2014 Price $ 339,000 Deed Date 06/25/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5285 Page 580 # Total Parcels 1
Salier CALKINS ANNE Buyer KELLEY EDWIN Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
i $ 291,500 03/09/2012 Y OLIVA JOSEPHINE CALKINS ANNE
2 $ 291,450 063/08/2012 Y OLIVA JOSEPHINE CALKINS ANNE
3 $ 261,500 10/03/2004 Y PAUL M FOWLER DEVEL CORP OLIVA JOSEPHINE F
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATIGN | | LOT INFORMATION I TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,657 Lot Size Dim.: 48.24x80.00 Tax ID# 071.4-01-356.3
Sgft. 1st Floor 1,756 Land SQFT 3,859 Assaessed Value $ 305,200
Sgft. 2nd Floor o Lot Size Acres 0.09 Land Assesment $ 43,000
Fin. Basement Saft. 1,039 Zoning School Tax ¢ 6,846
Year Built 2004 Nbhd Code 26971 County/Town Tax $ 3,129
Bldg Styie RANCH vionos o 312617 - City/Village Tax ¢
Units 1 Sehool District j\MesviL E-pewITT Total Tax ¢ 9,975
Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 309,200
# Baths 3 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrocms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Full Land Value $ 43,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Mbhd. Rating ABOVE AVERAGE *The cafcufatec_i tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2004, Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN :Xma;jh L\‘Sﬁasrﬁs)féar;g’tf;;‘?ht:z‘e been
Garage Type éﬁlé‘?!\clzzFé’OOD # Res. Slteis 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B " # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
Garage Bays 1 Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
tax collector.
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) PORCH-QOPEN, BUILT 2004, 266.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2004, 31.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2004, 467.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site, Information
is abtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 071.4-01-12.2 ]

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

RAGAN ROBERT Mail:
6110 BAY HILL CIR JAMESVILLE NY 00000-0000
DEWITT NY 13078-3708 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
] SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 01/23/2013 Price $ 275,000 Deed Date 07/09/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5244 Page 476 # Total Parcels 1
Seller WEHRLE GEORGE Buyer RAGAN ROBERT Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 238,600 08/02/2001 Y FOWLER DEV CORP PAUL M WEHRLE GEORGE & MARILYN
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 11 TAX INFORMATION l
Square Feet 1,954 Lot Size Dim.: 72.64x90.00 Tax ID# 071.4-01-12.2
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,954 Land SQFT 6,538 Assessed Value $ 277,500
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.15 Land Assesment $ 43,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 6,144
Year Built 2001 Nbhd Code 26971 County/Town Tax $ 2,808
Bidg Styie RANCH soe - o 312611 - City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 School DIStrict A VESVILLE-DEWITT  Total Tax $ 8,952
# Stories 1.00 Desirability =~ SUPERIOR Full Tax Value $ 277,500
Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 071.4-01-12.0
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 43,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
Garage Type éSN%-?,\%F(r;’OOD # Res. s'tef 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B " # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
Garage Bays 1 Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
tax collector.
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOO0D
Condition GOOD

[IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2001, 33.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2001, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2001, 453.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

e: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information
is obtained from many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with
the use of the information contained herein.
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WNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 071.4-02-20.2 ]
RNBERG ROBERT TORNBERG Mail: 6105 BAY HILL CIR
6105 BAY HILL CIR JAMESVILLE NY 13078-3709
DEWITT NY 13078-3709 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0147.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION jSaIe Date 03/29/2013 Price $ 280,000 Deed Date 04/01/2013
Arms LengthY Libre 5233 Page 893 # Total Parcels 1
DENNIS TORNBERG
Seller STEPHAN Buyer ROBERT Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 300,355 02/28/2001 Y PAUL M FOWLER DEVELOPMENT CORP  DENNIS STEPHAN & ABRA
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION [ | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,510 Lot Size Dim.: 45.03x105.00 Tax ID# 071.4-02-20.2
Sqft. 1st Floor 2,510 Land SQFT 4,728 Assessed Value $ 275,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0] Lot Size Acres 0.11 Land Assesment $ 43,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning 02 School Tax $ 7,342
Year Built 2001 Nbhd Code 26971 County/Town Tax $ 3,356
Bldg Style RANCH School District 312611 - City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 JAMESVILLE-DEWITT  Total Tax $ 10,698
Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 275,000
Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 071.4-01-02.0
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 43,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating ABOVE AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2001,  Nbhd.Type  SUBURBAN e opecial district tax b
G T 490 SQFT, . amounts or exemptions have been
arage Type CNDTI\?: GOOD # Res. S'tef 1 included. All numbers are estimated
GRADE: B " # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
G Ba 1 Swis Code 312689 be verified directly from the local
arage Bays tax collector.
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR) Updated:04/10/2015 11:11 am
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOoOoD
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
ENHANCED STAR
[IMPROVEMENTS: 1
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2001, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2001, 490.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
e: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )
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

Overall Condition:

Normai

Page 1 of 3
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Printer Friendly Report - Image Mate Online Page 2 of 3

Overall Grade: Overall Desirability: 2

ildings

Basement Year Gross Floor

AC% Sprinkier% Alarm% Elevators Type Built Condition Quality Area (sqft) Stories
Site Uses

Use Rentable Area (sqft) Total Units

Improvements

Structure Size Grade Condition Year
Shed-finishd 11 x 21 Average Normal 2002
Tower- free 150 sq ft Average Normal 2001
Shed-finishd 16 x 9 Average Normal 2005
Fence-chn lk 232 x8 Average Normal 2005
Land Types

Type Size

Primary 106 x 141.5

Special Districts for 2015 (Tentative)

Description Units Percent Type Value
CWR40-County 0 0% 0
water

FRO17-Belgium cold 0 0% 0
sprgs f

LT032-Radisson Igt 0 0% 0
WTO002-Radisson 0 0% 0

wat sup
Special Districts for 2014

Description Units Percent Type Value
CWR40-County 0 0% 0
water

FRO17-Belgium cold 0 0% 0
sprgs f

LT032-Radisson gt 0 0%

WT002-Radisson 0 0% 0

wat sup

mptions

Year Description Amount Exempt % Start Yr EndYr V Flag H Code Own %

http://ocfintax.ongov.net/Imate/report.aspx ?file=& swiscode=3 1 36R9& nrintkav=N70N0NNNN 10T SANNANNA L o itatermar nren B nieakl.. A iIAnT =
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g@WNERSHIP INFORMATION

| |[PARCEL NO: 080,-01-24.0

LISCUM MICHAEL LISCUM Mail:
8726 RADBURN DR

LYSANDER NY 13027-1502

PHONE NUMBER:

8726 RADBURN DR
BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1502

=

A

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
_ 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: 310" ONF
[ SALE INFORMATION __ |Sale Date 01/02/2013  Price $ 200,000 Deed Date 01/02/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5225 Page 533 # Total Parcels 1
MCCONVILLE LISCUM
Seller WILLIAM Buyer MICHAEL Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
enlpe| PRICE pate || AR5 SELLER BUYER
1 $ 200,000  12/31/2012 Y MCCONVILLE WILLIAM LISCUM MICHAEL
2 $ 192,000  11/01/2007 v KASSAKATIS LEROY D/DONNA S EEESENVILLE WM J JR/ANGELA
1 B
3 $ 173,000  11/27/1980 Y HOUGH MICHAEL B & BARBARA 1 1 o5 aKATIS LEROY D & DONNA S

LOT INFORMATION |

| |

STRUCTURAL INFORMATION

I TAX INFORMATION

Square Feet 2,280 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x114.00
Sgft. 1st Floor 1,140 Land SQFT 11,400
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,140 Lot Size Acres 0.26
Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning PUD
Year Built 1981 Mbhd Code 47
Bidg Style COLONIAL . .. . 313601 -
# Ugﬁitsy 1 School District BALDWINSVILLE
# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
# Fireplaces > Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Mbhd. Rating UNKNOWN
BUILT: 1981, Mbhd. Type  UNKNOWN
484 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1
Garage Type (DZIQI‘E(NZSZI)?NS: # Comm. Sites 0
CNDTN: Swis Code 31368%
NORMAL,
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
EAT:
reatType SR (HOT AR
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

Tax ID# 080.-01-24.0
Assessed Value ¢ 195,000
Land Assesment $ 37,100
School Tax $ 4,444
County/Town Tax $ 1,371
City/Village Tax $

Total Tax ¢ 5,815
Full Tax Value % 195,000
Equalization Rate 1.00
Prior Tax ID#

Full Land Value ¢ 37,100

*The calculated tax amounts are not
exact. No special district tax amounts
or exemptions have been included. All
numbers are estimated based on
town values. Taxes should be verified
directly from the local tax collector.

Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

|IMPROVEMENTS:

) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1981, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-SCREEN, BUILT 1981, 192.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

R e o T s e T P



real-info.com | realRecord™

LR

(sl codbe-

OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| |PARCEL NO: 080.-61-25.0

COUNTY:
FROPERTY CLASS:

JORDAN CHRISTOPHER JORDARN
8724 RADBURN DR
LYSANDER NY 13027-1502

ONONDAGA

210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

Mail:

8724 RADBURN DR

BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1502

PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT:

0114.01

RESIDENCE
E SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 10/29/2014 Price $ 192,500 Deed Date 10/30/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5302 Page 103 # Total Parcels 1
TANSEY JORDAN
Seiler LESLIE Buyer CHRISTOPHER Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
i $ 107,500 06/13/1997 Y SILLIMAN JOHN E/JANETTE H TANSEY KEVIN L/LESLIE E
STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 2,016 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x116.00 Tax [D# 080.-01-25.C
Sqft. ist Ficor 1,008 Land SQFT 11,600 Assessed Value § 195,000
Sqft. Znd Floor 1,008 Lot Size Acres 0.27 Land Assesment $ 37,100
Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 4,444
Year Built 1979 Mbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,371
Bidg Style COLONIAL . .. 313601 - City/Village Tax $
Schoeol District
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 5,815
# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value ¢ 195,000
# Baths 3 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms a Sewear COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyjf Land Value % 37,100
# Kitchens i Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mbhd. Rating UNKNOWN *The calcuiated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1979 ! Nbhd. Type UNKNOWN exact. No special district tax amounts
576 SOFT ! 2R sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENTSICSNS' es. S e-s numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (24 X 24) ‘ # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ’ Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays i
Cooling Detail CENTRAL

Heat Type

HEAT: (HOT AIR)

FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WwQOOD
Ceondition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

|IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1979, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-SCREEN, BUILT 2001, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2001, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

eal-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from

many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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| |[PARCEL NO: 080.-01-30.0

Mail: 8714 RADBURN DR
BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1502

PHONE NUMBER:

OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

SZOT MARCIN T.
8714 RADBURN DR
LYSANDER NY 13027-1502

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
i SALE INFORMATION 1Sa!e Date 10/24/2014 Price $ 157,000 Deed Date 10/24/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5301 Page 355 # Total Parcels 1

Seller LOFTIS JOAN B. Buyer SZOT MARCIN T. Personal Property O

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 195,000 08/31/2085 Y SULLIVAN MILLARD S & RONNY M LOFTIS JOHN H & JOAN B

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION H TAX INFORMATION §

Square Feet 2,080 Lot Size Dim.: 80.00x143.00 Tax ID# 080.-01-30.0

Sqft. ist Floor 1,268 Land SQFT 11,440 Assessed Value $ 190,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 812 Lot Size Acres 0.30 Land Assesment $ 37,400

Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 4,330

Year Built 1982 Mbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,336

Bidg Style CONTEMPORARY . .. . 313601 - City/Village Tax $

School District —

# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 5,666

# Staries 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 190,000

# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC gyl Land Value $ 37,400

# Kitchens i Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd, Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1982 ! Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
552 S'QFT ! # Res. Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSICSNS: es. =i e:s numbers are estimated based on

Garage Type (23 X 24) # Comm. Sites 0 town values, Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ’ Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)

Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)

Exterior WOOD

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS: |

ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-COMBAT
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

|IMPROVEMENTS: [

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1982, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) CANPY-W/SLAB, BUILT 1982, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1982, 224.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | IPARCEL NO: 080.-04-64.0 ]
MCALLISTER SCOTT Mail:
8767 VALLINGBY CIR BALDWINSVILLE NY 00000-0000
LYSANDER NY 13027-1503 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CEMSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
] SALE INFORMATION ISa!e Date 11/01/2013 Price $ 156,000 Geed Date 11/06/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5259 Page 334 # Total Parcels 1
Seller SMITH ROBERT Buyer MCALLISTER SCOTT Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 89,000 12/31/1897 Y FOLTS NORINE M SMITH ROBERT T & SUSAN G
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,784 Lot Size Dim.: 35.00x138.00 Tax ID# 080.-04-04.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 896 Land SQFT 4,830 Assessed Value $ 135,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 888 Lot Size Acres 0.12 Land Assesment $ 32,400
Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 3,077
Year Built 1979 Nbhd Code 44 County/Town Tax $ 949
Bidg Style TOWNHOUSE e .. . 313601 - City/Village Tax &
School District R
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax ¢ 4,026
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 135,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Ecualization Rate 1.00
# Fireplaces i Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fuli Land Value % 32,400
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1979 ! Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
624 SQFT ! # R si 1 or exemptions have been included. All
Garage Type CNDTN: es. ute.s numbers are estimated based on
NORMAL # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
GRADE: IC Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Caooling Detail CENTRAL Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WQOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type SLAB/PIER
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMBAT
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1979, 624.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PATIO-FLGSTN, BUILT 1979, 98.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PATIO-FLGSTN, BUILT 1979, 192.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-UP OPN, BUILT 1979, 84.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

herein.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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OWNERSHIP INFCRMATION { IPARCEL NO: 080.-01-61.0
MCGEE JAMES Mail:
8772 RADBURN DR BALDWINSVILLE NY 00000-0000
LYSANDER NY 13027-1522 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
f SALE INFORMATION ISale Date 09/22/2014 Price $ 180,000 Beed Date 09/23/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5297 Page 206 # Total Parcels 1
Seller STEVENS BONNIE Buyer MCGEE JAMES Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

No sale history in database for this parcel.

STRUCTURAL INFORMATION || LOT INFORMATION I TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,976 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x180.00 Tax ID# 080.-01-01.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 988 Land SGFT 18,000 Assessed Value § 185,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 988 Lot Size Acres 0.39 Land Assesment $ 37,860
Fin. Basement Saft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax ¢ 4,216
Year Built 1979 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,301
Bldg Style COLONIAL . . . . 313601 - City/Viliage Tax $

School District
# Units i BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 5,517
# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 185,000
# RBaths 2 FULL, 1 HALF  Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyiar Tax iD#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyii Land Value $ 37,800
# Witchens i Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUIL?:v 1979 ! Mbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
400 SQFT ! #R sit 1 or exemptions have been included. Al
DIMENSIONS:: es. i e_s numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 20), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays i
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOQOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS:
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1979, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 1995, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 1997, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1979, 458.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |[PARCEL NO: 080.-04-03.0
LIU NATHAN Mail: 8769 VALLINGBY CIR
8769 VALLINGBY CIR BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1503
LYSANDER NY 13027-1503 PHONE MUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: ;o ic\co
| __SALE INFORMATION _ |Sale Date 01/28/2013 Price $ 135,000 Deed Date 01/28/2013

Arms Length Y Libre 5227 Page 755 # Total Parcels 1

Seller CORWIN DANIEL Buyer LIU NATHAN Perscnal Property O

PRIOCR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 135,000 12/01/2012 Y CORWIN DANIEL LIU NATHAN

2 $ 128,000 11/15/2004 Y WHEELER RICHARD CORWIN DANIEL

3 $0C 05/31/1594 N WHEELER RICHARD C & LOUISE K WHEELER RICHARD C & LOUISE K
4 $ 91,000 06/05/1992 Y PETTE LARNITA A WHEELER RICHARD C

f STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | l LOT INFORMATION TAX INFORMATION

Square Feet 1,738 Lot Size Dim.: 30.00x117.00 Tax 1D# 080.-04-03.0

Sqft. ist Floor 810 Land SQFT 3,510 Assessed Value $ 118,000

Saft. 2nd Floor 928 Lot Size Acres 0.08 Land Assesment $ 32,000

Fin. Basement Saft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 2,689

Year Built 1973 Nbhd Code 44 County/Town Tax $ 830

Eidg Style TOWNHOUSE .. 313601 - City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 School District BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 3,519

# Stories 2.00 Pasirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 118,000

# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 2 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyji Land Value ¢ 32,000

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1979,’ Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No ;peciaf district tgx amounts
280 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions h_ave been included. Al
DIMENSIONS: : numbers are estimated based on

Garage Type (14 X 20), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 313689 directly from the lccal tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT:

Heat Type ,(:EIEEC:TRIC)
(ELECTRIC)

Exterior WOOD

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type SLAB/PIER

|[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

|IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1979, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PATIO-FLGSTN, BUILT 1979, 120.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) PORCH-UP OPN, BUILT 1979, 60.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements,
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATIORN | |IPARCEL NO: 080.-01-16.0
HULBERT GREGORY Mail:
8742 RADBURN DR BALDWINSVILLE NY 00000-0000
LYSANDER NY 13027-1522 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
f SALE INFORMATION lSaIe Date 05/29/2014 Price $ 147,900 Deed Date 05/29/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5281 Page 839 # Total Parcels 1
Seller BELLAIRE JAMES Buyer HULBERT GREGORY Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 157,900 06/10/20605 Y FITZGERALD KENNETH W BELLAIRE JAMES D
2 $ 108,000 02/13/1998 Y KARINS JAMES P FITZGERALD KENNETH
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION || TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,560 Lot Size Dim.: 82.00x151.00 Tax ID# 080.-01-16.0
Sqft. ist Floor 960 Land SQFT 12,382 Assessed Value $ 149,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 600 Lot Size Acres 0.29 Land Assesment $ 37,200
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 3,760
Year Built 1878 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,160
Bidg Style CONTEMPORARY . owoe . 313601 - City/Village Tax %
# Units 1 School District g, pwinsviLLE Total Tax $ 4,920
# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 149,000
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  ppigr Tax IDZ#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyjf Land Value ¢ 37,200
# Witchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1979;’ Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No ;peciaf district t_ax amounts
440 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions h_ave been included. All
DIMENSIONS: - ; numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 22), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 31368% directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR
Heat Type FUéL: ((GAS)A )
Exterior WOOD
Ceondition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1979, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1985, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1979, 72.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shail not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 078.-01-02.0
BLOMGREN KIMBERLY ZAVAGE Mail: 3016 PEONY FARM LN
3016 PEONY FARM LN BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1636
LYSANDER NY 13027-1636 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 05/29/2013 Price ¢ 185,000 Beed Date 05/29/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5239 Page 763 # Total Parcels 1
Seller EIALSL,iﬁ[;RA Buyer %SglEGRIf(N Personal Froperty O
oRIOR|  erice paTE || 2RMS SELLER BUYER
1 $ 185,000 05/24/2013 Y KILLIAN KASANDRA BLOMGREN KIMBERLY
2 $1 07/05/2005 N SMITH KASANDRA KILLIAN KASANDRA
3 $1 04/11/2002 N SMITH MATTHEW C SMITH KASANDRA L
4 $ 88,000 05/12/2000 N CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE INC SMITH MATTHEW C
5 $ 97,467 09/30/1999 N PALADINO FRANK P & DEBORAH L CHARTER ONE MORTGAGE,INC.
6 $ 104,000 06/13/1996 Y CARLSON ROY V PALADINO FRANK
7 $ 106,000 04/27/1995 Y HUNT JOEL S CARLSON ROY V & CYNTHIA A
SETRUCTURAL ENFORMATION I I LOT INFORMATION TAX INFORMATIORN
Square Feet 1,871 Lot Size Dim.: 75.00x140.00 Tax ID# 078.-01-02.0
Sqft. ist Floor 1,121 Land SQFT 10,500 Assassed Value $ 160,000
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
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION _ |Sale Date 07/23/2014 Price $ 108,000 Deed Date 07/24/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5289 Page 698 # Total Parcels 1
PIEDMONTE BIDLAKE
Seller CINDY Buyer RICHARD Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS e
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 67,000 04/26/159% Y THOMAS GAIL L PIEDMONTE CINDY
2 $ 83,000 10/19/1990 Y EST THOMAS MCMAHON THOMAS GAIL
STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION I TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,332 Lot Size Dim.: 58.00x109.00 FTax ID# 078.-02-35.0
Sqft. ist Floor 1,332 Land SQFT 5,322 Assessed Value $ 120,000
Sgft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.32 Land Assesment $ 31,000
Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning 07 School Tax $ 2,735
Year Built 1979 Mbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 844
Bldg Style RANCH ..o . 313601 - City/Village Tax $
School District -
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 3,575
# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 120,000
| # Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyif Laned Value $ 31,000
# Kitchens ] Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1979 ! Mbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
352 5' FT ! . or exemptions have been included. All
QFT, # Res. Sites 1 b : 4
DIMENSIONS : - numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (16 X 22) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax coliector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WQOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type SLAB/PIER
[EXEMPTIONS: ~ 1
BASIC STAR 1995-2000
IMPROVEMENTS: }
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1979, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1979, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) FENCE-STOCKD, BUILT 1995, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1979, 120.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
“Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 078.-04-44.0 )
PAGAN EDGAR Mail: 8696 LETCHWORTH LN
8696 LETCHWORTH LN BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1716
LYSANDER NY 13027-1716 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
FROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
} SALE INFORMATION [Safe Date 08/12/2014 Price $ 210,000 Deed Date 08/12/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5291 Page 894 # Total Parcels 1
Seller WELCH ELLEN Buyer PAGAN EDGAR Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUVYER
1 $ 210,000 08/11/2014 Y WELCH ELLEN PAGAN EDGAR
2 $1 01/10/2000 N WELCH JOSEPH D WELCH JOSEPH D
STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION
Sqguare Feet 2,380 Lot Size Dim.: 52.00x178.00 Tax ID# 078.-04-44.¢
Sqft. ist Floor 1,180 Land SQFT 9,256 Assessed Value § 200,000
Sqgft. 2nd Floor 1,180 Lot Size Acres 0.38 Land Assesment $ 31,800
Fin. Basement Sgft. 0 Zaning PUD School Tax $ 4,558
Year Built 1877 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,406
Rlidg Style COLONIAL - e ., 313601 - City/Village Tax ¢
School District
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 5,964
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ SUPERICR Full Tax Value $ 200,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax 1D4#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyli Land Value $ 31,806
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1977 ! Mbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
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
EnioR PRICE DATE ey SELLER BUYER
1 $ 162,500 05/22/2008 Y JAECKH EBERHARD HUBER PHILIP M
STRUCTURAL INFORMATION || LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,352 Lot Size Dim.: 67.00x188.00 Tax ID# 078.-04-09.0
Eqft. ist Floor 880 Land SQFT 12,596 Assessed Value $ 175,000
Eqft. 2nd Floor 472 Lot Size Acres 0.39 Land Assesment $ 39,400
Fin. Basement Sgft. 0 Zaning PUD School Tax $ 3,988
Year Built 1877 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,230
Bidg Stvle CONTEMPCRARY . o._. 313601 - City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 School Bistrict g pwinsviiLe Total Tax $ 5,218
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ SUPERIOR Full Tax Value % 175,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front Y Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pylf Land Value $ 39,400
# Witchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.5 ATT Mbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUTLT: 1977,' Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No ;peciai district pax amounts
Sarage T 504 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions h;ve been inciuded. All
ge iype CNDTN: - numbers are estimated based on
NORMAL # Comm. Sites ¢ town values. Taxes shouid be verified
GRADE: IC Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type WATER/STEAM)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.5 ATT, BUILT 1977, 504.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-UP OPN, BUILT 1977, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1977, 24.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION ] PARCEL NO: 078.-12-07.0 I
FULTON KARI L Mail: 3111 KINGSBRIDGE LN
3111 KINGSBRIDGE LN BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1629
LYSANDER NY 13027-1629 PHONE NUMRER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION Sale Date 06/25/2013 Price 200,000 Deed Date 06/26/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5243 Page 52 # Total Parcels 1
BUNKER THOMAS T _ FULTON KARI
Seller AND BEVERLY C Buyer L Fersonal Property O
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 210,400 08/16/2005 Y ELDAN HOMES INC BUNKER THOMAS T
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,760 Lot Size Dim.: 90.00x71.00 Tax ID# 078.-12-07.0
Sqgft. ist Fioor 660 Land SQFT 6,390 Assessed Value $ 200,600
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,100 Lot Size Acres 0.26 Land Assesment § 30,100
Fin. Basement Sgft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 4,558
Year Built 2005 fbhd Code 45 County/Town Tax ¢ 1,406
Bldg Style COLONIAL . .. . 313601 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 5,964
# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value % 200,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
| # Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyigr Tax ID%
# Fireplaces ) Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjj Land Value & 30,100
# ¥itchens i Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mihd. Rating AVERAGE *The caiculated tax amcunts are not
BUILT: 2005, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No ;pec;af district t;x amountst
i or exemptions have been included. All
440 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 :
DIMENSIONS : - numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 22) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 313689 directly from the iocal tax coliector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays 1
Caooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC S5TAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2005, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) CANPY-W/SLAB, BUILT 2005, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

MNote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for etrors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

PEARCE KELLY
3107 KINGSBRIDGE LN
LYSANDER NY 13027-1629

| [PARCEL NO: 078.-12-08.0 |

Mail: 3107 KINGSBRIDGE LN
BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1629

PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
SALE INFORMATION [Safe Date 07/01/2014 Price $ 201,000 Deed Date 07/01/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5286 Page 477 # Total Parcels 1
Seller FITZGERALD MICHAEL Buyer PEARCE KELLY Personal Froperty 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 201,000 06/30/2C614 Y FITZGERALD MICHAEL PEARCE KELLY
2 $ 189,000 10/27/2011 Y OREILLY TIMOTHY FITZGERALD MICHAEL
3 $ 184,000 10/27/2011 Y OREILLY TIMOTHY FITZGERALD MICHAEL
4 $ 198,925 07/25/2005 Y ELDAN HOMES INC OREILLY TIMOTHY S & LISA L
ETRUCTURAL INFORMATION I LOT INFORMATION ¥ [ TAX INFORMATION }
Square Feet 1,764 Lot Size Dim.: 70.00x155.00 Tax ID# 078.-12-08.0
Sgft. 1st Floor 1,262 Land SQFT 11,130 Assessed Value % 200,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 502 Lot Size Acres 0.24 Land Assesment % 29,800
Fin. Basement Sgft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax ¢ 4,558
Year Built 2005 Nbhd Code 45 County/Town Tax ¢ 1,406
OLONIAL ... . 313601 - Ci Vi e T
Bldg Style f NI School District BAieDWINSVILLE T:t‘;/! T;‘ji ax $ 5 964
2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value ¢ 200,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer CCMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyif Land Value $ 29,800
# Witchens i Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2005” fMbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No _special district tgx amounts
420 SQFT, # Res. Sitas 1 or exemptions h@ve been included. All
DIMENSIONS: ; numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 21), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 313685 directly frem the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
EAT: (H
Heat Type ?Uélj— ((GEST)AIR)
Exterior UNKNOWN
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS: |

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2005, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) CANPY-W/SLAB, BUILT 2005, 138.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

¥ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|[PARCEL NO: 078.-02-34.0 ]

Maii: 3058 HAYFIELD LN
BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1626

PHONE NUMBER:

OWNERSHIP INFORMATION |

MCARDELL LISA M
3058 HAYFIELD LN
LYSANDER NY 13027-1626

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION Sale Date 09/23/2014 Price $ 127,500 Deed Date 09/24/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5297 Page 238 # Total Parcels 1

Seller STEIN ROBERT W Buyer MCARDELL LISA M Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 89,900 07/02/2001 Y SCOTT LYNN N STEIN ROBERT W/LINDA K

2 $ 56,303 05/08/1998 N SECRETARY CF HUD SCCOTT LYNN

3 $ 105,564 12/18/1597 N ZEFEREE ELBADAWI SAME S—E'\E/;LECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN

LOT INFORMATION |

} STRUCTURAL INFORMATION I TAX INFORMATION

Sqguare Feet 1,400 Lot Size Dim.: 53.00x113.00 Tax ID# 078.-02-34.0

Sqgft. ist Floor 1,080 Land SQFT 5,989 Assessed Value ¢ 120,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.24 Land Assesment $ 29,900

Fin. Basement Sgft. 320 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 2,735

Year Built 1878 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 844

Bldg Style SPLIT LEVEL .. 313601 - City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 Sehoal District 5| pwiNsvILLE Total Tax $ 3,579

. # Stories 1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 120,000

# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prigr Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gujf Land Value $ 29,500

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The caiculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1978,, Nbhd. Type SUSURBAN exact. No ;peciaf district tgx amounts
364 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions hfave been included. All
DIMENSIONS : - numbers are estimated based on

Garage Type (14 X 26), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax coliector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR

Heat Type FUEL: ((GAS)A )

Exterior WOOD

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type PARTIAL

[EXEMPTIONS: ]

ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMBAT
ENHANCED STAR

IMPROVEMENTS: |

{1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1978, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1978, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Ll) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1978, 240.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
N

ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

~—
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 678.-62-33.0 ]
MUSCATELLO JAMES M SHEFTIC Mail: 3059 HAYFIELD LN
3059 HAYFIELD LN BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1625
LYSANDER NY 13027-1625 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
SALE INFORMATION !Sale Date 10/30/2013 Price $ 131,325 Deed Date 10/30/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5258 Page 329 # Total Parcels 1
YOUNG MATTHEW J MUSCATELLC
Seller AND JENNIFER C Buyer JAMES M Personal Property O
PRIOR ARMS -
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 98,000 04/23/2002 Y JERAM ROBERT M YOUNG MATTHEW J/IENNIFER C
STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 1 TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,664 Lot Size Dim.: 53.00x135.00 Tax ID# 078.-02-33.0
Sqft. 1ist Floor 1,040 Land SQFT 7,155 Assessed Value $ 125,000
Sqgft. 2nd Floor o] Lot Size Acres 0.25 Land Assesment § 30,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 624 Zoning PUD School Tax % 2,849
Year Built 1977 Mbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax § 879
Bldg Style RAISED RANCH . .. 313601 - City/Village Tax $
School District .
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 3,728
# Stories 1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 125,000
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
. # Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prigr Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyif Land Value $ 30,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type L BSMT GARAGE  Tone. Rating  AVERAGE exact. No spocisl st er ton amaonts
Nbhd. T SUBURBAN ; r amoun
Garage Bays‘ 1 Ype or exemptions have heen included. All
Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat fype FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) PORCH-QPEN, BUILT 1977, 168.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 080.-03-23.0 ]
WILSON MICHELLE Mail: 8787 RADBURN DR
8787 RADBURN DR BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1519
LYSANDER NY 13027-1519 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION [Sale Date 06/28/2013 Price $ 169,900 Deed Date 07/01/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5243 Page 539 # Total Parcels 1
Seller KURTZ RONALD Buyer WILSON MICHELLE Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 113,500 05/21/1996 Y RABIDEAU DANIEL ] & DEBORA L KURTZ RONALD F
2 $ 122,500 12/15/1992 Y WEBSTER THOMAS D 000 RABIDEAU DANIEL J
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,976 Lot Size Dim.: 80.00x129.00 Tax ID# 080.-03-23.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,248 Land SQFT 10,320 Assessed Value $ 168,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 728 Lot Size Acres 0.24 Land Assesment $ 37,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 3,829
Year Buiit 1979 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,181
Blidg Styie COLONIAL .. 313601 - City/Vvillage Tax $
# Units 1 School District g, pwinsviLLE Total Tax $ 5,010
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 168,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyj) Land Value $ 37,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1979,’ Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
400 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions hgve been included. All
DIMENSIONS : N numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 20), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 313689 directly from the Jocal tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT Al
Heat Type FUEL:éSAS) ®
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

Page 1 of 1

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1979, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1979, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1979, 168.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from

many sources. real-info.com shall not be liabie for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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|[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 080.-03-19.0 ]
GIANNINO LUCIANNE Mail: 8779 RADBURN DR
8779 RADBURN DR BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1519
LYSANDER NY 13027-1519 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 04/30/2013 Price $ 159,000 Deed Date 05/01/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5236 Page 823 # Total Parcels 1
Seller GRAY JAYSON Buyer GIANNINO LUCIANNE Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 155,000 07/24/2012 Y CONKLIN KEVIN GRAY JAYSON
2 $ 157,000 07/20/2005 Y VREDENBURG CURT CONKLIN KEVIN J
CENDANT MOBILITY FINANCIA L VREDENBURG
3 $ 147,500 04/20/2004 N CORP CURT/CATHERINE
4 $ 109,900 11/24/1993 Y HACH DAVID R HAMPTON JENEAN M
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,612 Lot Size Dim.: 95.00x129.00 Tax ID# 080.-03-19.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,228 Land SQFT 12,255 Assessed Value $ 155,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.23 Land Assesment $ 37,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 384 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 3,532
Year Built 1979 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,090
Bldg Style SPLIT LEVEL . . . 313601 - City/Village Tax $
3 School District
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 4,622
# Stories 1.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 155,000
# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyji Land Value $ 37,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GarageType 25T GaRaGe Noh. Rating AVERAGE
Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN :
Garage Bays- 2 yp or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat lype FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
IMPROVEMENTS: ]

(1) CANPY-W/SLAB, BUILT 1979, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) POGRCH-OPEN, BUILT 1979, 140.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements, J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |[PARCEL NO: 080.2-12-02.2
MAXWELL GREG MAXWELL Mail: 3442 STANFORD DR
4017 BRIXHAM CT BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1745
LYSANDER NY 13027-1500 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: oo o o
| SALE INFORMATION __|Sale Date 07/15/2013  Price $ 200,000 Deed Date 07/16/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5245 Page 244 # Total Parcels 1
Seller JOHNSON BARBARA Buyer MAXWELL GREG Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 170,000 08/24/1995 Y MERLE BUILDERS INC JOHNSON BARBARA A
2 $ 18,500 08/14/1995 N NYS URBAN DEVLP CORP MERLE BUILDERS INC
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,964 Lot Size Dim.: 50.00x195.47 Tax ID# 080.2-12-02.2
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,632 Land SQFT 9,774 Assessed Value $ 200,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.21 Land Assesment $ 29,500
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 4,786
Year Built 1995 Nbhd Code 48 County/Town Tax $ 1,476
Bidg Styile RANCH . oo. o 313601 - City/Vvillage Tax $
School District
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 6,262
# Stories 1.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 200,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

| # Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 080.1-12-02.0

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyil Land Value $ 29,500

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1995, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts

or exemptions have been included. Ali

440 SQFT, : :
DIMEI\?SIONS: # Res. Slte.s 1 numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 22) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOQoD
Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS: |

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1995, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1995, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1995, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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IOWNERSHIP INFORMATION

] [PARCEL NO: 080.2-12-06.1 ]

LINDA A WARMINGTON REVOCA
4031 BRIXHAMCT
LYSANDER NY 13027-1500

COUNTY: ONONDAGA

PROPERTY CLASS: 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

Mail:
BALDWINSVILLE NY 00000-0000

PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01

RESIDENCE

| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 11/15/2013 Price $ 225,000 Deed Date 12/11/2013

Arms Length Y Libre 5263 Page 261 # Total Parcels 1

Seller rACNVIVééN Buyer ;IE'\:/%AC::‘ WARMINGTON Personal Property 0

EniOR PRICE DATE it SELLER BUYER

1 $ 161,900 02/08/2002 Y MERLE BLDRS INC DICE JANICE E

2 $ 22,000 09/20/2001 N NYS URBAN DEV CORP MERLE BLDRS INC

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ]| TAX INFORMATION |

Square Feet 1,880 Lot Size Dim.: 20.00x237.80 Tax ID# 080.2-12-06.1

Sqft. 1st Floor 1,556 Land SQFT 4,756 Assessed Value $ 200,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 324 Lot Size Acres 0.41 Land Assesment $ 40,900

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 4,558

Year Built 2001 Nbhd Code 45 County/Town Tax $ 1,406

Bldg Style RANCH s e o 313601 - City/village Tax $

# Units 1 School District ) pwinsviLLE Total Tax $ 5,964

# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 200,000

. # Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 080.2-12-06.0

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyjl Land Value $ 40,900

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2001” Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts

Garage T 428 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions h_ave been included. All

ge Type CNDTN: N numbers are estimated based on

NORMAL # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
GRADE: C Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail CENTRAL Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm

weatType  MEAT (HoT A

Exterior WOOoD

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2001, 428.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2001, 396.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

herein.

httnr/ivralhamis waal Jafa amaan fen I o O

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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| |PARCEL NO: 080.2-12-09.1 |

Mail: 4014 BRIXHAM CT
BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1533

PHONE NUMBER:

[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

ROSS ROBERT ROSS
4014 BRIXHAMCT
LYSANDER NY 13027-1533

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 07/02/2014 Price $ 200,000 Deed Date 07/07/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5287 Page 268 # Total Parcels 1

Seiler BAMBURY EDWARD Buyer ROSS ROBERT Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 197,900 10/28/2013 Y STRANEY LINDA BAMBURY EDWARD

2 $ 200,000 08/02/2006 Y LUTCHKO SAMUEL & ROSE A STRANEY LINDA A

3 $ 139,885 11/08/1996 Y MERLE BUILDERS INC LUTCHKO SAMUEL

4 $ 18,500 08/09/1996 N NYS URBAN DEVELOPMENT CORPORATIO MERLE BUILDERS, INC

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION || LOT INFORMATION | [ TAX INFORMATION ]

Square Feet 1,486 Lot Size Dim.: 39.45x174.76 Tax ID# 080.2-12-09.1

Sqft. 1st Floor 1,486 Land SQFT 6,894 Assessed Value $ 200,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.16 Land Assesment $ 28,800

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 4,558

Year Built 1996 Nbhd Code 48 County/Town Tax $ 1,406

Bidg Style RANCH . e o 313601 - City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 School District g 5) pwinsviLLE Total Tax $ 5,964

# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 200,000

# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 2 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 080.2-12-09.0

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC gyl Land Value $ 28,800

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1996,, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts

Garage T 428 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions h;ve been included. Al

ge Type CNDTN: - numbers are estimated based on

NORMAL # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
GRADE: 'C Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail CENTRAL Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm

EAT: OT AIR

Heat Type RO (((I;AS)AI )

Exterior WOOD

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

ALT VET EX-WAR PERIOD-NON-COMBAT
ENHANCED STAR

[IMPROVEMENTS: l

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1996, 428.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1996, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1996, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Jote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| [PARCEL NO: 080.2-12-10.2 ]

MCOMBER PAMELA
4010 BRIXHAMCT
LYSANDER NY 13027-1533

COUNTY: ONONDAGA

PROPERTY CLASS: prco'oo -

| SALE INFORMATION
Arms Length Y

Mail:

PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT:
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
|sale Date 01/16/2014 Price $
Libre 5267 Page

BALDWINSVILLE NY 00000-0000

0114.01

199,900 Deed Date 01/16/2014
696 # Total Parcels 1

Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WwOoOoD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

HEAT: (HOT AIR)

Seller HANSON PAUL Buyer MCOMBER PAMELA Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 214,000 07/23/2009 Y WAGNER JOHN P HANSON PAUL

2 $ 140,000 07/31/2000 Y FELDMAN THOMAS ] & GEORGANN WAGNER JOHN P

3 $ 135,000 09/30/1996 Y KRUX LISA FELDMAN THOMAS J/GEORGANN

|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | [ TAX INFORMATION |

Square Feet 1,650 Lot Size Dim.: 117.59x188.78 Tax ID# 080.2-12-10.2

Sqft. 1st Floor 1,650 Land SQFT 22,199 Assessed Value $ 200,000

Sqft. 2nd Fioor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.51 Land Assesment $ 33,500

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 4,558

Year Built 1990 Nbhd Code 48 County/Town Tax $ 1,406

Bldg Style RANCH . oo o 313601 - City/Vvillage Tax $

# Units 1 School District g\ pwinsviiLe Total Tax $ 5,964

# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 200,000

. # Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00

# Bedrooms 2 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 080.1-12-10.2

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Eyj) Land Value $ 33,500

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 19901’ Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts

Garage T 428 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions hgve been included. Al

ge Type CNDTN: . numbers are estimated based on

NORMAL # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
GRADE: C Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail CENTRAL Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) PATIO-CONCR, BUILT 1990, 24.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1990, 428.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1990, 216.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

\Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

herein.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION ] [PARCEL NO: 078.-02-06.0 ]
LAATZ NATHAN LAATZ Maii: 3059 BASSWOOD LN
3059 BASSWOOD LN BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1617
LYSANDER NY 13027-1617 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION WSale Date 08/08/2014 Price $ 165,000 Deed Date 08/11/2014
Arms Length N Libre 5291 Page 740 # Total Parcels 1
LILLIAN E MACKIN LAATZ
Seller REVOCABL Buyer NATHAN Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 155,000 08/08/2014 Y LILLIAN E MACKIN REVOCABL LAATZ NATHAN
2 $1 07/03/2013 N MACKIN FAMILY A TRUST MACKIN LILLIAN
3 $1 11/24/2000 N MACKIN REVOCABLE TRUST MACKIN FAMILY A TRUST
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | ] TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,986 Lot Size Dim.: 58.00x129.00 Tax ID# 078.-02-06.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,004 Land SQFT 7,482 Assessed Value $ 165,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 982 Lot Size Acres 0.25 Land Assesment $ 30,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 3,760
Year Built 1977 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,160
Bidg Style COLONIAL ... 313601 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 4,920
| # Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 165,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyjl Land Value $ 30,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1977’ Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
484 SQFT ! #R Sit L or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (22 X 22) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior wWOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
PERSONS AGE 65 OR OVER

[IMPROVEMENTS:

~—

1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1977, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
1) CANPY-W/SLAB, BUILT 1977, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1977, 264.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

1
@te: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements,
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 078.-02-21.0 ]
KRATZ FRANCES C Mail: 3067 AMBERLEA LN
3067 AMBERLEA LN BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1613
LYSANDER NY 13027-1613 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| __SALE INFORMATION  |Sale Date 01/07/2013 Price $ 172,000 Deed Date 01/09/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5226 Page 270 # Total Parcels 1
Seller ;’ARNOIS ALBERT Buyer ERATZ FRANCES Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 156,900 04/16/2004 Y INGHAM SCOTT L/GWYNETH U HARNOIS ALBER TJ/CECILE M
2 $ 110,000 03/18/2003 N CLARERUTHT INGHAM SCOTT L/GWYNETH U
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ]| TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,272 Lot Size Dim.: 102.00x135.00 Tax ID# 078.-02-21.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,272 Land SQFT 13,770 Assessed Value $ 170,800
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.24 Land Assesment $ 29,900
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 3,893
Year Built 1977 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,201
Bldg Style RANCH ... 313601 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 5,094
# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 170,800
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyjl Land Value $ 29,900
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1977, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
400 SQFT ! # Res. Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. Sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 20) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax coliector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (OIL)
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
ENHANCED STAR
IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1977, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 1977, 192.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 078.-04-01.0 ]
POPOVICH DEREK POPOVICH Mail:
8727 WALDEN LN BALDWINSVILLE NY 00000-0000
LYSANDER NY 13027-1723 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 07/16/2014 Price $ 184,900 Deed Date 07/21/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5289 Page 79 # Total Parcels 1
Seller ROSS ROBERT Buyer POPOVICH DEREK Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,833 Lot Size Dim.: 117.00x171.00 Tax ID# 078.-04-01.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 993 Land SQFT 20,007 Assessed Value $ 173,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 840 Lot Size Acres 0.31 Land Assesment $ 37,400
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 3,943
Year Buiit 1976 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,216
Bldg Style COLONIAL ., . 313601 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 5,159
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 173,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyjl Land Value $ 37,400
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1976 ! Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
441 SQFT ! # Res. Sit { or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (21 X 21) ' # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOoD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
|[EXEMPTIONS:
ENHANCED STAR
IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1976, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) CANPY-W/SLAB, BUILT 1976, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from

herein.
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many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL No: 078.-04-14.0 ]
PHILLIPS JANE PHILLIPS Mail:
8760 BLUE HERON CIR BALDWINSVILLE NY 00000-0000
LYSANDER NY 13027-1707 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01

. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: [ o co
| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 09/23/2013 Price $ 203,000 Deed Date 09/24/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5253 Page 892 # Total Parcels 1
Seller ARKER ADAM Buyer PHILLIPS JANE Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 193,500 05/14/2008 Y CHIZZONITE L DAVID ARKER ADAM G,EMILY E
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | [ TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,058 Lot Size Dim.: 61.00x164.00 Tax ID# 078.-04-14.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,113 Land SQFT 10,004 Assessed Value $ 195,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 945 Lot Size Acres 0.33 Land Assesment $ 37,500
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 4,444
Year Built 1978 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,371
Bldg Style COLONIAL . oo 313601 - City/Village Tax $

School District
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

| |[PARCEL NO: 078.-04-50.0

THOMPSON JULIE THOMPSON
8677 LETCHWORTH LN
LYSANDER NY 13027-1715

COUNTY: ONONDAGA

RESIDENCE

| SALE INFORMATION
Arms Length Y

Mail:

8677 LETCHWORTH LN
BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1715

PHONE NUMBER:

PROPERTY CLASS: 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

CENSUS TRACT:
Sale Date 06/18/2014 Price $
Libre 5284 Page

0114.01

190,000 Deed Date
716 # Total Parcels 1

06/18/2014

Seller MURPHY ROBERT Buyer THOMPSON JULIE Persenal Property 0
PRICR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 189,900 06/13/2014 Y MURPHY RCBERT THOMPSON JULIE

2 $1 12/27/2007 N MURPHY RCBERT MURPHY ROBERT

3 $ 153,000 05/30/199%7 Y MULLANE KEITH G MURPHY ROBERT G

4 $ 168,400 09/17/1991 Y UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 1 TAX INFORMATION |

Square Feet 2,064 Lot Size Dim.: 65.00x147.00 Tax ID# 078.-04-50.0

Sqft. ist Floor 1,128 Land SGQFT 9,555 Assessed Value $ 156,500

Sqft. 2nd Floor 936 Lot Size Acres 0.28 Land Assesment $ 30,400

Fin. Basement Sgft. 0 Zoning FUD School Tax ¢ 4,478

Year Built 1975 Mbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax ¢ 1,381

Bldg Style COLONIAL s oo . 313601 - City/Village Tax 3

School District
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 5,859
i Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 196,500
- # Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prigr Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC gyl Land Value $ 30,400

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Kbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1975 ! Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
484 SQFT ! #R sit 1 or exemptions have been included. Al
DIMENSIO’NS' es. si e.s numbers are estimated based on

Garage Type (22 X 22) ' # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)

Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)

Exterior WOOD

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1599-2000

IIMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1975, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
1) CANPY-W/SLAB, BUILT 1975, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 1989, 258.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

L(l) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 1975, 160.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
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E)WNERSHIP INFORMATION

| [PARCEL NO: 078.-04-49.0 ]

COUNTY:

ROSS KIMBERLY
8681 LETCHWORTH LN
LYSANDER NY 13027-1715

ONONDAGA

RESIDENCE

[ SALE INFORMATION

Arms Length Y

Mail:

PHONE NUMBER:

PROPERTY CLASS: 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

CENSUS TRACT:
|sale Date 04/16/2014 Price $
Libre 5277 Page

8681 LETCHWORTH LN
BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1715

0114.01

171,000 Deed Date
395

04/21/2014
# Total Parcels 1

Seller KRAMER VIRGINIA Buyer ROSS KIMBERLY Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 08/30/1996 Y WRIGHT WILLIAM HUGH KRAMER VIRGINIA LEIGH
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | [ TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,120 Lot Size Dim.: 52.00x147.00 Tax ID# 078.-04-49.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,128 Land SQFT 7,644 Assessed Value $ 185,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 992 Lot Size Acres 0.38 Land Assesment $ 31,800
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 4,216
Year Built 1975 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,301
Bldg Style COLONIAL s .- o 313601 - City/Viilage Tax $
School District
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 5,517
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 185,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
. # Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjl Land Value $ 31,800
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1975 ! Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
484 SQFT, # Res. Sit ) or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (22 X 22) ’ # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: i
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1975, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PATIO-CONCR, BUILT 1975, 70.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1975, 240.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements, )

herein.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from

many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| |PARCEL NO: 080.-02-21.0 ]

SIDDON JERRY SIDDON
8791 HARLOW LN
LYSANDER NY 13027-1506

COUNTY: ONONDAGA
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE

| SALE INFORMATION
Arms Length Y

Libre 5259

|sale Date 11/09/2013

Mail:
PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT:

Price $
Page

8791 HARLOW LN
BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1506

0114.01

160,000 Deed Date 11/13/2013
716 # Total Parcels 1

Seller CRESCENZI PAUL Buyer SIDDON JERRY Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 156,500 08/28/2009 Y MCQUATTERS ROBERT CRESCENZI PAUL

| |

l STRUCTURAL INFORMATION

LOT INFORMATION |

| TAX INFORMATION

Square Feet 1,568 Lot Size Dim.: 55.00x137.00
Sqft. 1st Floor 784 Land SQFT 7,535
Sqft. 2nd Floor 784 Lot Size Acres 0.31
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD
Year Built 1984 Nbhd Code 47
Bidg Style COLONIAL . ..o 313601 -
# U?\itsy ) School District BALDWINSVILLE
# Stories 2.00 Desirability TYPICAL
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE
BUILT: 1979, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN
400 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1
Garage Type I(DnglE(NZSOI)(?NS: # Comm, Sites 0
CNDTN: Swis Code 313689
NORMAL,
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
EAT: (HOT AIR
Heat Type FUEL ((GAS)AI :
Exterior woOoD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

Tax ID# 080.-02-21.0
Assessed Value $ 155,000
Land Assesment $ 37,400
School Tax $ 3,532
County/Town Tax $ 1,090
City/Village Tax $

Total Tax $ 4,622
Full Tax Value $ 155,000
Equalization Rate 1.00
Prior Tax ID#

Full Land Value $ 37,400

*The calculated tax amounts are not
exact. No special district tax amounts
or exemptions have been included. Al
numbers are estimated based on
town values. Taxes should be verified
directly from the local tax collector.

Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm

|[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1979, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PATIO-FLGSTN, BUILT 1985, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1984, 24.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

herein.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 080.-03-17.0 !

MEYER CAROLYN Mail:

3034 STEVENAGE DR CAMARILLO CA 00000-0000

LYSANDER NY 13027-1504 PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01

. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: frcioin o

| SALE INFORMATION  |Sale Date 02/14/2013 Price $ 163,000 Deed Date 02/15/2013

Arms Length Y Libre 5229 Page 682 # Total Parcels 1

Seller CARBONE MICHAEL Buyer MEYER CAROLYN Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 167,000 06/14/2010 Y BETTENCOURT ELAINE CARBONE MICHAEL

2 $ 103,250 08/28/1997 Y WALMSLEY DAVID C & AMY L BETTENCOURT ELAINE

3 $ 112,900 12/12/1994 Y SPEAD JOHN F WALMSLEY DAVID C & AMY L
4 $ 109,000 02/28/1992 Y SCHUMACHER PATRICK M SPEAD JOHN F

STRUCTURAL INFORMATION

LOT INFORMATION

TAX INFORMATION

Square Feet 1,762
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,034
Sqft. 2nd Floor 728
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0
Year Buiit 1981
Bldg Style COLONIAL
# Units 1
# Stories 2.00
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF
# Bedrooms 3
# Fireplaces 1
# Kitchens 1
GAR-1.0 ATT,
BUILT: 1981,
420 SQFT,
Garage Type (DZIS/I;E(NZSlI)C’)NS.
CNDTN:
NORMAL,
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
EAT: (HOT AI
Heat Type l}jUEI-_r: ((G/?ST) R)
Exterior WOQOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL

Lot Size Dim.: 129.00x124.00

Land SQFT 15,996

Lot Size Acres 0.22

Zoning PUD

Nbhd Code 47

School District giﬁg(\)A}INSVILLE
Desirability  TYPICAL

Water Front N

Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE

Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN

# Res. Sites 1

# Comm. Sites 0

Swis Code 313689

Tax ID# 080.-03-17.0
Assessed Value $ 165,000
Land Assesment $ 36,900
School Tax $ 3,760
County/Town Tax $ 1,160
City/village Tax $

Total Tax $ 4,920
Full Tax Value $ 165,000
Equalization Rate 1.00
Prior Tax ID#

Full Land Value $ 36,900

*The calculated tax amounts are not
exact. No special district tax amounts
or exemptions have been included. All
numbers are estimated based on
town values. Taxes should be verified
directly from the local tax collector.

Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1981, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1981, 242.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

~Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements,

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION [PARCEL NO: 080.-03-15.0 l
SVEREIKA TABATHA Mail:
3030 STEVENAGE DR BALDWINSVILLE NY 00000-0000
LYSANDER NY 13027-1504 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION lSaIe Date 02/14/2014 Price $ 138,860 Deed Date 02/20/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5270 Page 852 # Total Parcels 1
CARSTENS SVEREIKA
Seller LAUREN Buyer TABATHA Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 125,500 03/16/2012 Y DAVIS JESSICA CARSTENS LAUREN
$ 125,165 03/15/2012 Y DAVIS JESSICA CARSTENS LAUREN
BURCHFIELD ROBERT E AND
3 $ 90,000 05/30/2000 Y DEBORAH DAVIS JESSICA
BURCHFIELD ROBERT E AND
4 $ 82,500 04/29/1997 KRANZ BRADLEY T DEBORAH ]
5 $ 10 08/26/1996 N MONTELEONE ANTHONY TODD KENNETH & CYNTHIA
6 $ 85,000 04/19/1995 Y CALO FRANK 1 KRANZ BRADLEY T
|__STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,612 Lot Size Dim.: 85.00x120.00 Tax ID# 080.-03-15.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,144 Land SQFT 10,200 Assessed Value $ 137,400
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.23 Land Assesment $ 37,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 468 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 3,131
Year Built 1982 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 966
Bldg Style RAISED RANCH ... 313601 - City/Village Tax $
School District
# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 4,097
# Stories 1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 137,400
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyJ| Land Value $ 37,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type 2 BSMT GARAGE Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculateq ta)f amounts are not
G Bavs 5 Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
arage Bays 4 or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat lype FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1982, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PAVNG-ASPHLT, BUILT 1985, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from

many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| |PARCEL NO: 080.-03-14.0 [

LOCKE MARCOS A. MILLER LOCKE
3028 STEVENAGE DR
LYSANDER NY 13027-1504

Mail: 3028 STEVENAGE DR
BALDWINSVILLE NY 13027-1504

PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY:
PROPERTY CLASS:

| SALE INFORMATION

Arms Length Y

ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT:
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
RESIDENCE

|sale Date 06/03/2014 Price $

Libre 5282 Page

0114.01

188,500 Deed Date
762 # Total Parcels 1

06/04/2014

Seller NADZAN SCOTT E. Buyer LOCKE MARCOS A. Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $139,500  04/27/2005 Y s OSKEY MATTHEW,SANDRA — yap7an scOTT E
2 $ 145,000 04/30/2002 Y BELLUCCI CHRISTOPHER 1] MCCLOSKEY MATTHEW B
3 $124,000  07/15/1994 Y RACH HERBERT W DELLUCCI CHRISTOPHER J &
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 11 TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,833 Lot Size Dim.: 85.00x120.00 Tax ID# 080.-03-14.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,105 Land SQFT 10,200 Assessed Value $ 170,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 728 Lot Size Acres 0.26 Land Assesment $ 37,100
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 3,874
Year Built 1981 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax$ 1,195
Bldg Style COLONIAL .o 313601 - City/Village Tax $
School District
. # Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 5,069
' # Stories 2.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 170,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyji Land Value $ 37,100
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1981 ! Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
400 SQFT ! #R Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. Sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 20) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector,
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOoD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 19599-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1981, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) CANPY-W/SLAB, BUILT 1981, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1981, 168.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

1
[&)te: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| [PARCEL NO: 078.-01-24.0

BOSCO MARK BOSCO
3039 WALPOLE LN
LYSANDER NY 13027-1634

COUNTY: ONONDAGA

PROPERTY CLASS:

Mail:
BALDWINSVILLE NY 00000-0000

PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT: 0114.01

210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

L

RESIDENCE

l SALE INFORMATION lSaIe Date 10/17/2013 Price $ 136,000 Deed Date 12/10/2013

Arms Length Y Libre 5263 Page 134 # Total Parcels 1

Seller DAHM THOMAS Buyer BOSCO MARK Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 149,000 12/12/2003 Y BURKE DAVID F/ANITA L DAHM THOMAS J/JANE C

|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION || LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION ]

Square Feet 1,540 Lot Size Dim.: 53.00x128.00 Tax ID# 078.-01-24.0

Sqft. 1st Floor 864 Land SQFT 6,784 Assessed Value $ 136,000

Sqft. 2nd Fioor 676 Lot Size Acres 0.20 Land Assesment $ 29,300

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning PUD School Tax $ 3,646

Year Buiit 1977 Nbhd Code 47 County/Town Tax $ 1,125

Bldg Style COLONIAL s 4. 313601 - City/Vvillage Tax $

School District

# Units 1 BALDWINSVILLE Total Tax $ 4,771

# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 136,000

# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

| # Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
_ # Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjl Land Value $ 29,300

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1977 ! Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
400 SQFT ! # Res. Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIO’NS' es. Si e? numbers are estimated based on

Garage Type (20 X 20) ’ # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 313689 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: € Updated:04/09/2015 1:46 pm

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)

Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)

Exterior WOooD

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS: ]

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

|[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1977, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(1) PATIO-CONCR, BUILT 1977, 60.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

herein.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
any sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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270 ROUTE 31

COUNTY:

CICERO NY 13069-0000

ONONDAGA

: - TH4
) realRecord
[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 051.4-12-03.1 |
' QUISITIONS NOW LLC Mail: 6268 STATE ROUTE 31

PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT:

CICERO NY 13039-9217

0103.21

PROPERTY CLASS: (3;%?\4}4\éﬁ2?;'\\'LTAL£gA%LOCATED IN SWIS_SBL: 31228905100400120030010000

SALE PRICE oare [L1BRE|PAGE| ARMS | gpjER BUYER P Rop |# PARCELS
10/07/2009 $ 437,500 10/09/2009 5103 293 Y ALY PROPERTIES ACQPISTTIONS 1
11/15/2007 $ 1 11/16/2007 5022 797 N HMT INC ACRUISTTIONS 1
06/22/2007 $ 280,000 07/02/2007 5001 302 N AT PROPERTIES T 1nc 0 1
06/22/2006 $ 280,000 06/29/2007 5001 302 Y e PROPERTIES v nc 0 0
12/21/0000 $ 0 11/30/1999 N

STRUCTURAL INFORMATION

| |

LOT INFORMATION

Overalil Eff. Yr Built
Overall Grade
Overall Condition

0

Construction Type

TAX INFORMATION

Lot Size Dim.: 0.00x0.00
Land SQFT 294,992
Lot Size Acres 2.84
Zoning

] Nbhd Code 22002

SBL(Tax ID)#:
ssessed Value $
and Assesment $
School Tax $
County/Town Tax $
City/Village Tax $
Total Tax $

Full Tax Value $
Equalization Rate
Prior Tax ID#

Full Land Value $

051.4-12-03.1
150,000
150,000
13,308

5,675

18,983
150,000
1.00

150,000

312403 - NORTH

School District SYRACUSE

Desirability
Water Front N

Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Nbhd. Rating UNKNOWN

Nbhd. Type  UNKNOWN

# Res. Sites 0
# Comm. Sites 1

Swis Code 312289

*The calculated tax amounts are not exact. No special district tax amounts or

exemptions have been included. All numbers are estimated based on town values.

Taxes should be verified directly from the local tax collector.

Updated:04/09/2015 1:52 pm
[BUILDING USAGE |
[ BUILDING BREAKDOWN |
# IDENT. BOECKH YR. GROSS STORY BSMT. BSMT.
BLDS. MODEL BUILT QUALITY CONDITION PERIMETER SQ.FT.  STORIES HEIGHT AC% SPRINKLER% ALARM% TYPE SQ.FT.

[IMPROVEMENTS :

(1) TOWER- GUYED, BUILT 2008, 150.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) SHED-FINISHD, BUILT 2008, 216.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
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
# Baths 1 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 088.-01-21.0
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 12,400
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1993’ Nbhd. -I-ype SUBURBAN exact. No Special district tax
336 SQFT #R Si 1 amounts or exemptions have been
DIMENSIdNS: es. 'tef included. All numbers are estimated
Garage Type (14 X 24) # Comm. Sites 0 based on town values. Taxes should
CNDTN: ' Swis Code 312289 be verified directly from the local
NORMAL tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT
Heat Type AIR)
FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

PROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1993, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) POOL-ABV GRN, BUILT 2000, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2000, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

[Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

htto:/Awebapo.real-info.com/real Print. asn?ro= N Y%2F N Y% 2F DR7% 2F 31 22800R80NNNNNANNRNNNNNNN
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| [PARCEL NO: 088.-05-12.0 B

GIANNUZZI JOSEPH
8460 FLAT CAR CIR
CICERO NY 13039-8210

COUNTY: ONONDAGA
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE

Mail:

PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT:

CICERO NY 00000-0000

0103.21

SALE INFORMATION _ |Sale Date 08/23/2013 Price $ 145,000 Deed Date 08/26/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5250 Page 248 # Total Parcels 1
CHRESTLER GIANNUZZI

Seller JESSE Buyer JOSEPH Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

sALEs | PRICE DATE || ENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 136,500  03/07/2008 Y PIERSON DAVID A AND GRETCHEN M CHRESTLER JESSE

2 $ 105,150  09/10/2001 Y ASCH STEVEN M PIERSON DAVID A

3 $ 93,000 04/26/2000 Y CHAPMAN ROBERT T & MARGARET K ASCH STEVEN M

4 $ 93,860 08/19/1993 Y RYAN OPERATIONS INC CHAPMAN ROBERT T & MARGAR
5 $ 23,500 05/27/1993 Y EXIT 36 REALTY CORP RYAN OPERATIONS INC
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION || LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION

Square Feet 1,660 Lot Size Dim.: 88.00x133.00 Tax ID# 088.-05-12.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,044 Land SQFT 12,033 Assessed Value $ 130,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.20 Land Assesment $ 16,800
Fin. Basement Sqft. 616 Zoning R-10,R-12 School Tax $ 2,731
Year Built 1993 Nbhd Code 22502 County/Town Tax$ 1,165
Idg .Style RAISED RANCH School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 3,896
# Stories 1.00 Desirability = TYPICAL Fuil Tax Value $ 130,000
# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 088.-01-21.0
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyji Land Value $ 16,800
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GarageType 2 BSHT GaRace Mo Rating AVERAGE
Nbhd. T SUBURBAN .
Garage Bays 2 #R ere : or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail NONE es. Sites numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat Type FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1993, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2002, 432.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(0) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 2006, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

herein.

1 o~ i en v ~ rw A e v o e e e

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained



real-info.com | realRecord™

Page 1 of 1

7 | realRecord \u

N

Basement Type FULL

[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION ] [PARCEL NO: 088.-02-02.0 ]
MOSHIER GERALD Mail: 2091 PEBBLE BEACH BLVD
6293 LOCOMOTIVE LN ORLANDO FL 32826-5225
CICERO NY 13039-8228 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: o -y o
| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 07/01/2013 Price $ 123,000 Deed Date 07/02/2013
Arms LengthY Libre 5243 Page 598 # Total Parcels 1
SHERMAN HONOR MOSHIER
Seller A Buyer GERALD Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 106,000 06/30/2004 Y MORROW BRENT/CAROLYN PAUL HONOR A
2 $ 85,000 03/30/2000 N hao AL NATIONAL MORTGAGE MORROW BRENT
FEDERAL NATIONAL
3 $ 78,004 10/13/1999 N KOSTERS MARK A & TINA M MORTGAGE
4 $ 90,300 11/20/1991 Y RYAN OPERATIONS INC KOSTERS MARK A & TINA M
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION [ ] TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,304 Lot Size Dim.: 76.00x148.00 Tax ID# 088.-02-02.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,040 Land SQFT 11,280 Assessed Value $ 130,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.26 Land Assesment $ 15,900
Fin. Basement Sqft. 264 Zoning R-10,R-12 School Tax $ 2,731
Year Built 1991 Nbhd Code 22502 County/Town Tax $ 1,165

Bldg Style SPLIT LEVEL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 3,896

# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 130,000

# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 088-01-30.1

# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjl Land Value $ 15,900

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC

Garage Type 2 BSMT GARAGE  NDhe. Rating  AVERAGE xact. N special Siomen 1o Amonmts

Garage Bays 2 Nbhd. TYpe SUBURBAN or exémptic?ns have been included. All

Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on

Heat Type HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.

Exterior ALUM/VINYL

Condition NORMAL Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 088.-05-04.0
CUNNINGHAM KERI CUNNINGHAM Mail: 6314 LOCOMOTIVE LN
6314 LOCOMOTIVE LN CICERO NY 13039-8209
CICERO NY 13039-8209 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 09/03/2013 Price $ 178,500 Deed Date 09/03/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5251 Page 276 # Total Parcels 1
Seller CW/-?R?WDE?.ITA R. Buyer (K:EJSININGHAM Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 173,500 08/30/2013 Y WOODS CARMELITA R. CUNNINGHAM KERI
2 $ 149,900 10/18/2006 Y JUNE KAREN L WOODS CARMELITA R
3 $ 95,000 03/13/1997 Y BILTON JOHN JEFFREY JUNE KAREN L
4 $ 110,965 10/26/1992 Y RYAN OPERATIONS INC 000 BILTON JOHN J & BARBARA M
5 $ 22,500 08/17/1992 Y EXIT 36 REALTY CORP 000 RYAN OPERATIONS INC
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION [ TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,852 Lot Size Dim.: 77.00x133.00 Tax ID# 088.-05-04.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 864 Land SQFT 10,241 Assessed Value $ 170,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 988 Lot Size Acres 0.24 Land Assesment $ 13,900
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning R-10,R-12 School Tax % 3,572
Year Built 1994 Nbhd Code 22502 County/Town Tax $ 1,523
’ Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 5,095
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 170,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyii Land Value $ 13,900
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 19941’ Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
400 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions hgve been included. All
DIMENSIONS: ) : numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 20), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: D Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR
Heat Type FUEL: ((GAS) )
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1995-2000
IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1994, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
MOte: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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IOWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| [PARCEL NO: 088.-08-13.0

MANKE JEFFREY MANKE
6394 JANE LN
CICERO NY 13039-9261

Mail:
CICERO NY 00000-0000
PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY:
PROPERTY CLASS:

ONONDAGA

210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
RESIDENCE

CENSUS TRACT:

0103.21

| SALE INFORMATION
Arms Length Y

|sale Date 12/19/2013
Libre

5264

Price $
Page

193,000 Deed Date 12/19/2013
721 # Total Parcels 1

Seller STEINFEST CLAYTON Buyer MANKE JEFFREY Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 192,500 06/30/2011 Y J.M.G. INC STEINFEST CLAYTON
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION [ | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,500 Lot Size Dim.: 80.00x173.61 Tax ID# 088.-08-13.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,500 Land SQFT Assessed Value $ 192,500
Sqft. 2nd Fioor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.32 Land Assesment $ 45,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning AG.R-12 School Tax $ 4,044
Year Built 2011 Nbhd Code 22602 County/Town Tax$ 1,725
Bldg .Style RANCH School District 312403 - NORTH City/village Tax $
# Units SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 5,769
# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 192,500
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyil Land Value $ 45,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calcu!ater_j Ita)g amounts are not
Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact, No special district tax amounts
Gara'ge Bays‘ 0 R SYP ) or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail NONE # Res. Sites numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat Type FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior
Condition GOOD Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm
Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

|IMPROVEMENTS:

(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2011, 420.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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lOWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| |PARCEL NO: 088.-02-33.0

FREY JUSTIN
6306 JANE LN

CICERO NY 13039-9221

COUNTY:

PROPERTY CLASS:

ONONDAGA

Mail:

PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT:

210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

RESIDENCE

|  SALE INFORMATION

|sale Date 04/30/2014 Price $

6306 JANE LN
CICERO NY 13039-9221

0103.21

92,000 Deed Date 05/06/2014

Arms Length Y Libre 5279 Page 322 # Total Parcels 1
Seller MISIASZEK SEAN Buyer FREY JUSTIN Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 89,900 09/16/2009 Y DELANEY JAMES MISIASZEK SEAN C
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 990 Lot Size Dim.: 80.00x172.00 Tax ID# 088.-02-33.0
Sqft. 1st Fioor 990 Land SQFT 13,760 Assessed Value $ 102,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.32 Land Assesment $ 26,200
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning AG,R-12 School Tax $ 2,143
Year Built 1960 Nbhd Code 22202 County/Town Tax $ 914
Bidg ?tyle RANCH School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Totai Tax $ 3,057
# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 102,000
# Baths 1 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 088.-01-38.0
. # Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fuyjl Land Value $ 26,200
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1960 Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
315 SQFT ! # Res. Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (15 X 21) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: D Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1960, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 1990, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

\Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. [nformation is obtained from

 herein.

. many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 087.-02-27.0 ]
SEVERN HEATH SEVERN Mail:
6303 WOODERTON PATH CICERO NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13039-9253 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 11/10/2014  Price $ 194,500 Deed Date 12/01/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5306 Page 255 # Total Parcels 1
Seller BOTTEGA MARIA Buyer SEVERN HEATH Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 167,000 12/14/2000 Y LA ROCHELLE THOMAS & BARBARA BOTTEGA MICHAEL ] & MARIA A
2 $ 165,000 06/29/1990 Y GROSSO JOSEPH M LAROCHELLE THOMAS 8 BARBARA
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | [ TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 2,314 Lot Size Dim.: 87.74x413.01 Tax ID# 087.-02-27.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,292 Land SQFT 36,237 Assessed Value $ 205,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,022 Lot Size Acres 0.74 Land Assesment $ 36,400
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 4,307
Year Built 1990 Nbhd Code 22401 County/Town Tax$ 1,837
Bldg -Style CONTEMPORARY ¢\ Dictrict 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 6,144
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 205,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 087-01-08.1
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC gyl Land Value $ 36,400
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1990, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
462 SQFT ! # Res. Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
Garage Type DIMENSIONS: es. Sl e.s numbers are estimated based on
(21 X 22) ) # Comm., Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: GOOD Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
GRADE: B
Garage Bays 1 Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOD
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: B
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1990, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOQOD
(1) CANPY-W/SLAB, BUILT 1990, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1990, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. y

. real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 089.-06-18.0 |
ELSEY CHRISTINE Mail:
8449 CHINKAPIN CIR CICERO NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13039-7894 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION |sale Date 08/21/2014 Price $ 123,000 Deed Date 08/25/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5293 Page 701 # Total Parcels 1
Seller KATZ ANN MARIE Buyer ELSEY CHRISTINE Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 125,000 03/04/2009 Y VINING BRANDON D KATZ ANN MARIE
2 $ 116,000 09/17/2007 Y POBUTKIEWICZ JOHN D BYERS JILLIAN M
3 $ 104,500 10/24/2003 Y WILSON TERRY POBUTKIEWICZ JOHN & CHERYL
4 $1 06/22/2003 N WILSON MELISSA WILSON TERRY
5 $1 08/11/1996 N UNKNOWN UNKNOWN
6 $ 74,000 07/19/1993 Y JACHIM MARK ] & CHRISTINE WILSON MELISSA
7 $0 07/19/1993 N AMERICAN HOUSING TRUST II JACHIM MARK J & CHRISTINE
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION || LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,368 Lot Size Dim.: 75.00x135.00 Tax ID# 089,-06-18.0
Sqft. 1st Fioor 936 Land SQFT 10,125 Assessed Value $ 125,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.23 Land Assesment $ 13,500
Fin. Basement Sqft. 432 Zoning R-10 School Tax $ 2,626
_ Year Buiit 1984 Nbhd Code 22402 County/Town Tax $ 1,120
Bldg .Style SPLIT LEVEL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 3,746
# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 125,000
# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjl Land Value $ 13,900
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1984,/ Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
264 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions h._ave been included. All
DIMENSIONS : ; numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (12 X 22), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: D Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
H : (HO
Heat Type FS?IT ((gASB AIR)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
[EXEMPTIONS: I
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1984, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1990, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
&ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| [PARCEL NO: 089.-08-14.0

SALTZMANN MICHAEL SALTZMARNN
£190 WYNMOOR DR
CICERO NY 13039-9210

COUNTY: ONONDAGA

Mail:

CICERO NY 00000-0000

PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT:

210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE

| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 09/15/2014

Arms Length Y Libre

Price $

5296 Page

0103.21

136,300 Deed Date 09/15/2014
352 # Total Parcels 1

Seller KLUS JOHN L. Buyer SALTZMANN MICHAEL Personal Property C
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

No sale history in database for this parcel.

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION |

H

| LOT INFORMATION

TAX INFORMATION

Square Feet 1,754
Sqft. ist Floor 1,178
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0

Fin. Basement Sqgft. 576

Year Built 1983

Bidg Style SPLIT LEVEL

# Units i

# Stories 1.00

# Baths 2 FULL

# Bedrooms 3

# Fireplaces G

 # Kitchens 1

GAR-1.0 ATT,
BUILT: 1983,
528 SQFT,

Garage Type (DZIQI')E(NZS;)O/NS‘
CNDTN:
NORMAL,
GRADE: D

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR

Heat Type FUEL: ((GAS) )

Exterior ALUM/VINYL

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

Lot Size Dim.: 75.00x150.00
Land SQFT 1,250
Lot Size Acres 0.26
Zoning
Mbhd Code 22402

s e o 312403 - NORTH
School District SYRACUSE
Desirability TYPICAL

Water Front N

Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE

Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN

# Res. Sites i
# Comm. Sites 0
Swis Code 312289

Tax ID# 089.-08-14.0
Assessed Value $ 145,000
Land Assesment $ 16,200
School Tax ¢ 3,046
County/Town Tax $¢ 1,299
City/Village Tax $

Total Tax $ 4,345
Full Tax Vailue $ 145,000
Equalization Rate 1.00
Prior Tax ID#

Full Land Value $ 16,200

*The calculated tax amounts are not
exact. No special district tax amounts
or exemptions have been included. All
numbers are estimated based on
town values. Taxes should be verified
directly from the local tax collector.

Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm

Page 1 of 1

N

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

|IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1983, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1983, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PAVNG-CONCR, BUILT 1988, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1986, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 1988, G SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| |PARCEL NO: 085.-08-16.0

COUNTY:

PROPERTY CLASS:

COURY DAVID BRUYERE
6198 WYNMOOR DR
CICERO NY 13039-9219

Mail:

SALE INFORMATION

Arms Length Y

ONONDAGA
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
RESIDENCE
|sale Date 10/21/2013  Price $
Libre 5257 Page

PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT:

479

2140 TUNA CANYON RD A
TOPANGA CA 90290-3444 {69
0103.21

110,000 Deed Date 10/23/2013

# Total Parcels 1

Seller PETTIT MARY Buyer COURY DAVID Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

Mo sale history in database for this parcel.

STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | |

LOT INFORMATION

| TAX INFCRMATION

Square Feet
Sqft. ist Floor
Sqft. 2nd Floor

Fin. Basement Sgft.

Year Built
Bidg Style

# Units

# Stories

# Baths

# Bedrooms
. # Fireplaces
| # Kitchens

Garage Type

Garage Bays
Cooling Detail

Heat Type

Exterior
Condition
Basement Type

1,660 Lot Size Dim.: 75.00x155.00
524 Land SQFT 11,625

0 Lot Size Acres 0.27

736 Zoning

1984 MNbhd Code 22402

RAISED RANCH o p ool District

312403 - NORTH

1 SYRACUSE
1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL

2 FULL Water Front N

4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
9 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE
BUILT: 1984, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN
288 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1
?fg"i”zsjf”& # Comm. Sites 0

CNDTN: Swis Code 312286
NORMAL,

GRADE: D

1

CENTRAL

HEAT:

(ELECTRIC)

FUEL:

(ELECTRIC)

WOOD

NORMAL

FULL

Tax ID# 089.-08-16.0
Assessed Value $ 130,000
Land Assesment $ 17,000
School Tax $ 2,731
County/Town Tax ¢ 1,165
City/Vvillage Tax $

Total Tax $ 3,856
Full Tax Value 3 130,000
Equalization Rate 1.00
Prior Tax ID#

Full Land Value $ 17,000

*The calculated tax amounts are not
exact. No special district tax amounts
or exemptions have been included. All
numbers are estimated based on
town values. Taxes should be verified
directly from the local tax collector.

Updated:04/05/2015 1:45 pm

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1984, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1986, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1997, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 2010, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Jote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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OWNERSHIP/INFORMATION _ © | |PARCEL NO: 089.-08-21.0 N LIRS
SANTANA MARK ,i.ff: M-t Hie) Mail:

6216 WYNMOOR D CICERO NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13039-8862 - PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: fccorovce
| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 08/28/2013 Price $ 136,400 Deed Date 08/29/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5250 Page 842 # Total Parcels 1

Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL

Selier I0ZZIA JOYCE Buyer SANTANA MARK Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE BATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 52,900 10/21/2002 Y PETERSON SCOTT D/RACHELE L I0ZZIA JOYCE ANN

2 $ 79,900 06/28/1995 Y CARMINA JOSEPH A IR PETERSON SCOTT D & RACHELE L

3 $ 82,500 01/09/1990 v TARNOW JR ROBERT M & SANDRA CARNINA JR JOSEPH A &

J MICHELE

4 $0 01/09/1%90 N UNKNOWN UNKNOWN

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION

Sauare Feet 1,620 Lot Size Dim.; 61.00x164.00 Tax ID# 08%.-08-21.0

Saft. ist Floor 1,092 Land SQFT 10,004 Assessed Value $ 135,000

Sgft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.30 Land Asscsment $ 20,400

Fin. Basement Sgft. 528 Zoning School Tax $ 2,836

Year Built 1985 Nbhd Code 22402 County/Town Tax ¢ 1,210

Bldg ?tyie SPLIT LEVEL School District 312403 - NCRTH City/Village Tax &

# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 4,046

| # Stories 1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value ¢ 135,000

# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prigr Tax I0#

# Fireplaces o Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pFyji Land Value $ 20,400

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nizhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1584, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No ;pecral district t'ax amounts
288 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS : : - numbers are estimated based on

Garage Type (12 X 24) # Comm,. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 312285 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: D Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail NONE

HEAT: (HOT AIR)

|[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1984, 0 SQFT,

(1) PORCH-OPEN,

CONDITION NORMAL

BUILT 1992, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 1992, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) POOL-ABV GRN, BUILT 1990, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 089.-08-24.0
CARR DONALD CARR Mail:
6228 WYNMOOR DR CICERO NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13039-8862 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
|  SALE INFORMATION |sale Date 09/09/2014  Price $ 127,440 Deed Date 09/10/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5295 Page 730 # Total Parcels 1
Seiller FOLSOM MICHAEL Buyer CARR DONALD Personal Property 0
RM
Eato%]  pRIcE DATE | ARMS SELLER BUYER
1 $1 07/14/2006 N FOLSOM MICHAEL FOLSOM MICHAEL
2 % 90,000 06/23/2006 Y SCHWEITZER FREDERICK F JR/CHRIST FOLSOM MICHAEL ]
3 $ 98,000 07/18/2005 Y MCKINNEY DONALD SCHWEITZER FREDERICK F IR
4 $1 02/18/2004 N MC KINNEY DONALD MC KINNEY DONALD
5 $ 80,300 02/18/1%93 Y DEYO CHANDLER A MCKINNEY DONALD & GLADYS
STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION || TAX INFORMATION
Sqguare Feet 1,608 Lot Size Dim.: 71.00x134.00 Tax ID# 089.-08-24.0
Sqft. 1st Fleor 996 Land SGQFT 9,514 Assessed Value $ 130,000
Sqgft. 2nd Fioor G Lot Size Acres 0.22 Land Assesment $ 12,400
Fin. Basement Sqgft. 612 Zoning School Tax $ 2,731
Year Built 1585 Mbhd Code 22402 County/Town Tax $ 1,165
| Bldg Style RAISED RANCH g i cericy 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
. # Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 3,896
 # Stories 1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 130,000
# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Frent N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyif Land Value $ 12,400
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Mbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1985,/ MNbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tgx amounts
480 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions hfave been included. All
DIMENSIONS: - numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 24), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes sheuld be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
: T
weatType  [SAT(HOT A
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1985, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1985, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
@ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 089.-06-12.0 |
CARDONE ELAINE Mail:
8452 BAYRIDGE RD BREWERTON NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13039-8838 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 11/18/2014 Price $ 138,500 Deed Date 11/18/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5304 Page 586 # Total Parcels 1
Seller WEHRUNG DONALD Buyer CARDONE ELAINE Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 138,500 11/17/2014 Y WEHRUNG DONALD CARDONE ELAINE
2 $ 79,000 05/21/2014 N HSBC BANK USA N A WEHRUNG DONALD
3 $ 134,605 10/10/2013 N LAURANGE DANIELLE ACE SECURITIES CORP HOME
4 $ 129,900 01/04/2007 Y PRYOR SUZANNE LAURANGE DANIELLE
5 $1 08/09/2002 N BERNARDINI SUZANNE M PRYOR SUZANNE M & PAUL A
6 $ 65,505 10/29/1999 N FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP BERNARDINI SUZANNE M
7 $1 06/08/1999 N ALFANO JAMES L FED HOME LOAN MORT CORP
8 $ 80,500 07/02/1996 Y REID JR RONALD L ALFANO JAMES L
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,568 Lot Size Dim.: 75.00x135.00 Tax ID# 089.-06-12.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,040 Land SQFT 10,125 Assessed Value $ 135,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.23 Land Assesment $ 13,900
. Fin. Basement Sqft. 528 Zoning R-10 School Tax $ 2,836
Year Built 1979 Nbhd Code 22402 County/TownTax $ 1,210
Bldg _Style SPLIT LEVEL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 4,046
# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 135,000
# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyj| Land Value $ 13,900
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1979 ! Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact, No special district tax amounts
! ; or exemptions have been included. All
480 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 .
DIMENSIONS: : ; numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 24) ) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
e Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
CNDTN:
NORMAL,
GRADE: D Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT:
(ELECTRIC)
Heat Type FUEL:
(ELECTRIC)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

l

EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS:
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 089.-07-07.0 |
TAYLOR CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR Mail: 8453 BAYRIDGE RD
8453 BAYRIDGE RD CICERO NY 13039-9233
CICERO NY 13039-9233 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
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
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)

Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)

Exterior ALUM/VINYL

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1989, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1989, 173.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

lote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

~\

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 089.-02-12.0 |
BRANTLEY WILLIE Mail: 310 HIGHLAND AVE
8504 BAYRIDGE RD EAST SYRACUSE NY 13057-2152
CICERO NY 13039-8841 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
|__SALE INFORMATION _ |Sale Date 12/24/2013 Price $ 119,927 Deed Date 12/27/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5265 Page 675 # Total Parcels 1
Seller HAMILTON GLORIA Buyer BRANTLEY WILLIE Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $1 02/13/2006 N HAMILTON DAVID HAMILTON GLORIA
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,704 Lot Size Dim.: 75.00x135.00 Tax ID# 089.-02-12.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 836 Land SQFT 10,125 Assessed Value $ 128,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 868 Lot Size Acres 0.23 Land Assesment $ 13,900
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning R-10 School Tax $ 2,689
Year Built 1980 Nbhd Code 22402 County/Town Tax $ 1,147
Bldg -Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 3,836
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 128,000
# Baths 1 FULL, 2 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyji Land Value $ 13,900
| # Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1980, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
360 SOFT. . or exemptions have been included. All
QFT, # Res. Sites 1 b .
DIMENSIONS : . numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (18 X 20) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: D Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type PARTIAL
|[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1980, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 1980, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) POOL-ABV GRN, BUILT 1990, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-mfo.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
“many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |[PARCEL NO: 089.-07-16.0 |
WELCH JANET Mail:
8458 TORCHWOOD LN CICERO NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13039-9211 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 12/08/2014  Price $ 119,500 Deed Date 12/08/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5307 Page 15 # Total Parcels 1
Seller BREYTMAN EDUARD Buyer WELCH JANET Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 115,500 12/05/2014 Y BREYTMAN EDUARD WELCH JANET
2 $ 117,000 11/09/2012 Y VANDYKE KATHLEEN BREYTMAN EDWARD
3 $ 111,000 11/08/2012 Y VANDYKE KATHLEEN BREYTMAN EDWARD
4 $1 09/10/1999 N CHAPMAN OLSEN ATKINSON KATHLEEN GAIL
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
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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IOWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| [PARCEL NO: 089

.~05-05.0

APPEL LAURIE

8478 TORCHWOOD LN
CICERO NY 13039-9212

COUNTY:

PROPERTY CLASS:

ONONDAGA

Mail:

PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT:

210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

RESIDENCE

8478 TORCHWOOD LN
CICERO NY 13039-9212

0103.21

I SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 12/27/2013 Price $ 125,000 Deed Date 12/30/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5265 Page 940 # Total Parcels 1
Seller RICCARDI KRISTEN Buyer APPEL LAURIE Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 125,000 08/15/2007 Y OLIVER JEFFREY RICCARDI KRISTEN
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,568 Lot Size Dim.: 155.00x92.00 Tax ID# 089.-05-05.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,040 Land SQFT 14,260 Assessed Value $ 131,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.33 Land Assesment $ 22,500
Fin. Basement Sqft. 528 Zoning School Tax $ 2,752
Year Buiit 1983 Nbhd Code 22402 County/Town Tax $ 1,174
Bidg Style SPLIT LEVEL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 3,926
# Stories 1.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 131,000
# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
. # Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 22,500
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT'- 19831 Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
288 S. T i or exemptions have been included. All
QFT, # Res. Sites 1 numb ; d based
DIMENSIONS: ; umbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (12 X 24) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1983, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1983, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 1983, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four impravements. J

herein.
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al-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
any sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 089.-04-01.0 |
GRUDZINSKI GERALD GRUDZINSKI Mail:
6170 PINION DR CICERO NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13039-8866 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
1 SALE INFORMATION ISale Date 10/07/2013 Price $ 137,000 Deed Date 10/08/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5255 Page 475 # Total Parcels 1
Seller ESE§EE:OUSE Buyer gEgEEéNSKI Personal Property 0
enlonl  PRICE DATE || ARMS SELLER BUYER
1 $ 138,000 03/21/2008 Y DUNN CHARLES G & KATHLEEN M HOMRIGHOUSE CHARLES K
2 $ 130,500 09/14/2005 Y CON-TEM ENTERPRISES, INC. DUNN CHARLES G
3 $1 09/14/2005 N FENTON MICHAEL CON TEM ENTERPRISES INC
4 $ 75,000 04/11/2005 N SEC OF HUD FENTON MICHAEL
5 $ 94,137 10/07/2004 N QUEIOR MICHAEL SEC OF HUD
6 $ 86,900 07/31/2002 Y TRAN DAVID QUEIOR MICHAEL J/AIMEE M
7 $ 77,000 08/18/1997 Y VAUGH TERRY L & NANCY A TRAN DAVID
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION 1
Square Feet 1,520 Lot Size Dim.: 90.00x135.00 Tax ID# 089.-04-01.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,040 Land SQFT 12,150 Assessed Value $ 135,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.28 Land Assesment $ 18,100
. Fin. Basement Sqft. 480 Zoning R-10 School Tax $ 2,836
Year Built 1980 Nbhd Code 22402 County/Town Tax $ 1,210
Bidg Style SPLIT LEVEL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 4,046
# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 135,000
# Baths 1 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  py|| Land Value $ 18,100
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1980,I Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
440 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions h._':\ve been included. All
DIMENSIONS: ; numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 22), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: D Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT:
Heat Type ,(:EEEL(::TRIC)
(ELECTRIC)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
XEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1980, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1980, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
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| |PARCEL NO: 089.-02-15.0

Mail:

|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

SHEPARD DAVID SHEPARD
6153 PALISADES DR
CICERO NY 13039-9209

CICERO NY 00000-0000
PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 06/18/2014 Price $ 130,000 Deed Date 06/19/2014
Arms Length N Libre 5284 Page 810 # Total Parcels 1
Seller GRIFFIN KELLY Buyer SHEPARD DAVID Personal Property 0
EiORI  pRICE paTE || ARMS SELLER BUYER
1 $ 128,700 06/18/2014 Y GRIFFIN KELLY SHEPARD DAVID
2 $ 133,000 07/21/2006 Y MCAFER GARY W & ANN M KLACK KELLY
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,820 Lot Size Dim.: 75.00x140.00 Tax ID# 089.-02-15.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,040 Land SQFT 10,500 Assessed Value $ 140,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.24 Land Assesment $ 14,700
Fin. Basement Sqft. 780 Zoning R-10 School Tax $ 2,941
Year Built 1987 Nbhd Code 22402 County/Town Tax $ 1,254
Bidg Styie RAISED RANCH School District 312403 - NORTH City/Vvillage Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 4,195
# Stories 1.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 140,000
# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyli Land Value $ 14,700
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculateq ta>§ arpounts are not
BUILT: 1987, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No ;peczal district t:ax amounts
288 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions h_ave been included. All
DIMENSIONS: i : numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (12 X 24), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR
Heat Type FUEL: ((GAS) )
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1987, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site, Information is obtained from
- many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 089.-13-12.0 |
SPANGENBERG JENIFER SPANGENBERG Mail:
6128 PALISADES DR CICERO NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13039-9204 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 07/01/2013 Price $ 127,900 Deed Date 07/02/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5243 Page 633 # Total Parcels 1
PRESTON SPANGENBERG
Seller STEPHEN Buyer JENIFER Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
No sale history in database for this parcel.
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 1,444 Lot Size Dim.: 75.00x142.00 Tax ID# 089.-13-12.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 960 Land SQFT 10,650 Assessed Value $ 130,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.24 Land Assesment $ 15,000
Fin. Basement Sqft. 484 Zoning R-10 School Tax $ 2,731
Year Built 1987 Nbhd Code 22402 County/Town Tax $ 1,165
Bidg .Style SPLIT LEVEL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 3,896
# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 130,000
# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
. # Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjl Land Value $ 15,000
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1987, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
288 SOFT. . or exemptions have been included. All
QFT, # Res. Sites 1 b ;
DIMENSIONS : N numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (12 X 24) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax callector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: D Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: l
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1987, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PATIO-CONCR, BUILT 1987, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) POOL~ABV GRN, BUILT 1997, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-ENCLSD, BUILT 2003, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
1) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 1987, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Jote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements, J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| [PARCEL NO: 089.-13-09.0 |

CESARINI JAMES JONES
6136 PALISADES DR
CICERO NY 13039-9204

COUNTY:
PROPERTY CLASS:

ONONDAGA

210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
RESIDENCE

| SALE INFORMATION

|Sale Date 10/16/2014

Arms Length Y

Mail:
PHONE NUMBER:

CENSUS TRACT:

Price $

CICERO NY 00000-0000

0103.21

126,500 Deed Date

10/16/2014

Libre

5300

Page

390

# Total Parcels 1

Seller NASH WENDY Buyer CESARINI JAMES Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 89,000 08/17/2001 Y MANOUCHEHRIPOUR ABDOLALI NASH WENDY E

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION

LOT INFORMATION

| |

TAX INFORMATION

Tax ID# 089.-13-09.0
Assessed Value $ 140,000
Land Assesment $ 14,300
School Tax $ 2,941
County/Town Tax $ 1,254
City/Village Tax $

Total Tax $ 4,195
Full Tax Value $ 140,000
Equalization Rate 1.00
Prior Tax ID#

Full Land Value $ 14,300

*The calculated tax amounts are not
exact. No special district tax amounts
or exemptions have been included. All
numbers are estimated based on
town values. Taxes should be verified
directly from the local tax collector.

Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm

Square Feet 1,800 Lot Size Dim.: 78.00x132.00
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,040 Land SQFT 10,296
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.24
Fin. Basement Sqft. 760 Zoning R-10
Year Built 1986 Nbhd Code 22402
Bl | RAISED RANCH . o o 312403 - NORTH
# clll?ui:y e ) School District SYRACUSE
# Stories 1.00 Desirability TYPICAL
# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
. # Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT, Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE
BUILT: 1986, Nbhd. Type  SUBURBAN
288 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1
Garage Type (Dllgdf(NZS;fNS: # Comm. Sites 0
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289
NORMAL,
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
EAT: (HOT
Heat Type FUEL ((GA?S)AIR)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1986, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2007, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 089.-12-17.0 ]
MASTRO MATTHEW R ALGER Mail: 6252 TARTAN DR
6252 TARTAN DR S CICERO NY 13039-8881
CICERO NY 13039-8881 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 05/24/2013 Price $ 139,900 Deed Date 05/31/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5240 Page 180 # Total Parcels 1
Seller BLAKE RYAN P Buyer MASTRO MATTHEW R Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 134,900 01/29/2010 Y MURRAY WILLIAM BLAKE RYAN
2 $ 89,000 08/02/1999 Y BAKER JULIA M MURRAY WILLIAM T,
M.E. WILSON DEVELOPMENT C
3 $ 87,000 10/10/1996 Y ORPORA BAKER JULIA M
M.E. WILSON DEVELOPMENT
4 $ 20,000 05/22/1996 Y BUCKLEY-CLAY ASSOCIATES CORPORATION
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,460 Lot Size Dim.: 91.39x147.12 Tax ID# 089.-12-17.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,028 Land SQFT 13,445 Assessed Value $ 135,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.29 Land Assesment $ 18,900
Fin. Basement Sqft. 432 Zoning School Tax $ 2,836
Year Built 1996 Nbhd Code 22402 County/Town Tax $ 1,210
Bidg Style RAISED RANCH g b o ctrict 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
" # Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 4,046
# Stories 1.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 135,000
# Baths 1 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 089-01-59.0
# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjj Land Value $ 18,900
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
Garage Type 2 BSMT GARAGE  BBIC. Rating  AVERAGE exact. No specal Gistme tas amonets
Nbhd. T SUBURBAN :
Gara.ge Bays_ 2 # s)fpe 1 or exemptions have been included. All
Cooling Detail NONE Res. Sites numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat lype FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition GOOD Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: . |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(0) PORCH-QPEN, BUILT 2006, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 2006, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 089.-13-03.0
WHIPPLE BETH Mail: 2583 HOWLETT HILL RD
6247 TARTANDR S MARCELLUS NY 13108-9790
CICERO NY 13039-8880 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ISale Date 02/12/2014 Price $ 135,000 Deed Date 02/13/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5270 Page 553 # Total Parcels 1
Seller TAYLOR SOON Buyer WHIPPLE BETH Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 120,000 03/29/2007 Y MUPRHY THOMAS 1/SONDRA E TAYLOR SOON I
2 $ 78,750 05/08/1990 Y REBSTOCK, LYNN MURPHY, THOMAS J/SANDRA E
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 1,368 Lot Size Dim.: 76.00x133.00 Tax ID# 089.-13-03.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 936 Land SQFT 10,108 Assessed Value $ 125,000
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
te: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no watranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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IPARCEL NO: 089.-06-09.0

Mail: 6147 PALISADES DR
CICERO NY 13039-9209%

PHONE NUMBER:

[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION ]

CORDARO KAYLA
8464 BAYRIDGE RD
CICERO NY 13039-8838

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
f SALE INFORMATION Sale Date 08/27/2014 Price $ 132,000 Deed Date 08/27/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5293 Page 928 # Total Parcels 1

Seller WHEELER DOUGLAS Buyer CORDARO KAYLA Parsonal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 125,000 08/26/2014 Y WHEELER DOUGLAS CORDARO KAYLA

2 $ 105,000 11/15/2011 Y TROCHE JAMIE L WHEELER DOUGLAS L

3 $ 105,000 11/04/2011 Y TROCHE JAMIE L WHEELER DOUGLAS L

4 $1 11/03/2006 N TROCHE RAYMCND TROCHE JAMIE

5 $ 106,900 03/28/2003 Y MEEKER THOMAS M TROCHE RAYMOND

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION

Square Feet 1,532 Lot Size Dim.: 75.00x135.00 Tax ID# 089.-06-09.0

Sqft. ist Floor 1,004 Land SQFT 10,125 Assessed Value $ 121,000

Sqgft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres (.23 Land Assesment § 13,900

Fin. Basement Sqgft. 528 Zoning R-10 School Tax $ 2,836

Year Built 1980 Nbhd Code 22402 County/Town Tax $ 1,210

Bidg Style SPLIT LEVEL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax ¢

. # Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax 4,046

# Stories 1.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 121,000

# Baths 1 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyige Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjt Land Value $ 13,300

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT NBbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1980,, Mbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No ;pecial district tgx amounts
336 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions hgve been included. Al
DIMENSIONS: - numbers are estimated based on

Garage Type (14 X 24), # Comm. Sites town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Cade 312289 directly from the local tax coliector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:45 pm

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT:

Heat Type HEAT: (HOT AIR)

Exterior ALUM/VINYL

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS: l

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS: |

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1980, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
+1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 1985, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

U\!ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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| |PARCEL NO: 089.-04-06.0 ]
Mail:

[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

WIDAS GEORGE WIDAS
8486 TORCHWOOD LN
CICERO NY 13039-9213

CICERO NY 00000-0000
PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.21
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: frcinEncE
[ SALE INFORMATION |sale Date 04/24/2014 Price $ 168,900 Deed Date 04/25/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5278 Page 184 # Total Parcels 1

Seller COX JOHN Buyer WIDAS GEORGE Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 164,900 07/19/2013 Y LAMANNA FRANK 1] COXJOHNI
2 $ 157,940 03/31/2006 Y BOROWICZ THOMAS LAMANNA FRANK

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION || LOT INFORMATION |1 TAX INFORMATION |

Square Feet 1,856 Lot Size Dim.: 90.00x142.00 Tax ID# 089.-04-06.0

Sqft. 1st Floor 1,232 Land SQFT 12,780 Assessed Value $ 150,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.29 Land Assesment $ 19,400
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
Caooling Detail NONE # Res. S'te:‘-’ numbers are estimated based on
Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
eat Type FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior
Condition GOap Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm
Basement Type PARTIAL
[EXEMPTIONS: f
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: |
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2013, 638.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2013, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2013, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2013, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 051.4-12-15.0 ]
NIEVES JAMES COLLINS Mail:
8322 NATES LN CICERO NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13033-8906 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT:
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 07/09/2013 Price ¢ 232,000 Deed Date 07/10/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5244 Page 602 # Total Parcels 1
Seller WIEDENBECK JOSEPH Buyer NIEVES JAMES Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS =
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 227,000 11/16/2007 Y BOTTEON MARK A WIEDENBECK JOSPEH JR
T 'l
2 $239,900  10/20/2006 Y éLRBSElRl\fCI GENERAL CONTRACT o yrre oy MARK A
3 $ 37,000 08/09/2005 Y MARRA NATHAN A ?&EERICI GENERAL CONTRACTORS
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 2,326 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x190.09 Tax ID# 0651.4-12-15.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,436 Land SQFT 12,992 Assessed Value $ 232,000
Sgft. 2nd Floor 890 Lot Size Acres 0.44 iand Assesment $ 45,000
Fin. Basement Sqgft. 0 Zoning R-12 School Tax $ 4,601
Year Built 2005 MNbhd Code 22602 County/Town Tax $ 1,562
Bidg 'Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
| # Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 6,563
# Stories 2.00 Desirability  TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 232,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 45,000
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2005 ! Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
440 SQFT ’ #R sit | or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSICSNS: £8. i e;s numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 22) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ’ Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cogling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior
Condition GOOCD
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: I
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2005, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2009, 240.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

WNote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements, )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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]OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| |PARCEL NO: 052.-02-25.2

DRAKE PAUL MORSE
8305 SANDRA AVE
CICERO NY 13039-8807

Mail: 8458 ROLLERCOASTER DR
CICERO NY 13039-7823

PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0103.01
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: prc iy <o
[ SALE INFORMATION |sale Date 05/17/2013 Price $ 119,000 Deed Date 05/20/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5238 Page 807 # Total Parcels 2
Seller TYFAIR CRAIG Buyer DRAKE PAUL Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 114,500 12/22/2006 Y SYMER SUZANNE TYFAIL KRISTINE

| |

l STRUCTURAL INFORMATION

TAX INFORMATION

| |

LOT INFORMATION

Square Feet 1,416 Lot Size Dim.: 110.00x180.00 Tax ID# 052.-02-25.2

Sqft. 1st Floor 936 Land SQFT 19,800 Assessed Value $ 120,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.45 Land Assesment $ 34,400

Fin. Basement Sqft. 480 Zoning R-15 School Tax $ 2,731

Year Built 1963 Nbhd Code 22202 County/Town Tax $ 1,165

Bidg Style SPLIT LEVEL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 3,896

# Stories 1.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 120,000

# Baths 1 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID# 052-02-25.0

. # Fireplaces 0 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Full Land Value $ 34,400
- # Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC

GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 1963,’ Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
432 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions hgve been included. All
DIMENSIONS: ) numbers are estimated based on

Garage Type (18 X 24), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR

Heat Type FUEL: ((GAS) :

Exterior WOoOD

Condition NORMAL

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 1963, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 1999, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) POOL-ABV GRN, BUILT 2014, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

\Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

al-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
“ many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 051.4-01-02.0 ]
ZALLA AMY ZALLA Mail:
6381 ELECTRIC RAILWAY CICERO NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13039-8684 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
] SALE INFORMATION lSaIe Date 11/04/2014 Price $ 234,000 Deed Date 11/04/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5302 Page 840 # Total Parcels 1
FRANCONIA REAL
Seller ESTATE SER Buyer ZALLA AMY Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 227,000 01/05/2009 Y KEYES TIMOTHY D,KARA E BROWN ALEXANDER C,KIRSTAN M
2 $ 184,778 04/11/2003 Y GLEASON BUILDERS INC KEYES TIMOTHY D
3 $ 46,000 08/21/2002 Y EAGLEWOOD ASSOC INC GLEASON BUILDERS INC
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,056 Lot Size Dim.: 80.00x177.96 Tax ID# 051.4-01-02.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,260 Land SQFT 14,237 Assessed Value $ 240,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 796 Lot Size Acres 0.36 Land Assesment $ 60,500
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning R-12 School Tax $ 4,769
Year Built 2002 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 2,034
Bldg ?tyle COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 6,803
. # Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 240,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyji Land Value $ 60,500
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2002, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
400 SQFT ! # Res. Sit . or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. Sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 20) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior COMPOSITION
Condition NORMAL
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2004, 278.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) SHED-MACHINE, BUILT 2006, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
1) POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
lNote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 051.4-02-02.0 |
COSTA MICHAEL COSTA Mail: 6384 ELECTRIC RAILWAY
6384 ELECTRIC RAILWAY CICERO NY 13039-8687
CICERO NY 13039-8687 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION |sale Date 07/22/2014 Price $ 237,000 Deed Date 07/22/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5289 Page 356 # Total Parcels 1
Seller WAGONER BARBARA Buyer COSTA MICHAEL Personal Propeity 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 237,000 07/17/2014 Y WAGONER BARBARA COSTA MICHAEL
2 $1 08/12/2008 N WAGONER RICHARD WAGONER BARBARA
3 $ 157,355 05/30/2002 Y GLEASON BUILDERS INC WAGONER RICHARD ] & BARBARA A
4 $ 46,000 02/11/2002 Y EAGLEWOOD ASSOC INC GLEASON BUIDLERS INC
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 1,970 Lot Size Dim.: 105.35x121.85 Tax ID# 051.4-02-02.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,112 Land SQFT 12,837 Assessed Value $ 240,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 858 Lot Size Acres 0.27 Land Assesment $ 49,200
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning R-12 Schooi Tax $ 4,622
Year Built 2002 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 1,971
Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 6,593
2,00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 240,000
2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prjor Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 49,200
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2002, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No §pec1a| district tgx amounts
700 SQFT #R . or exemptions have been included. Al
Garage Type CNDIN: €s. Slte.s 1 numbers are estimated based on
NORMAL # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
GRADE: C Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior COMPOSITION
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
|IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2002, 700.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2003, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
ote: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 051.4-01-04.0 ]
LOUDNER MICHAEL L AND AMY C Mail: 6385 ELECTRIC RAILWAY
6385 ELECTRIC RAILWAY CICERO NY 13039-8684
CICERO NY 13039-8684 PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 06/10/2014 Price $ 212,500 Deed Date 06/11/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5283 Page 697 # Total Parcels 1
ENGLISH LOUDNER MICHAEL L
Seller GORDON M Buyer AND AMY C Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $1 11/10/2011 N ENGLISH GORDON ENGLISH GORDON
2 $ 166,000 07/16/2004 Y EAGLEWOOD ASSOC ENGLISH GORDON
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 2,018 Lot Size Dim.: 90.00x150.00 Tax ID# 051.4-01-04.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,284 Land SQFT 13,500 Assessed Value $ 225,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 734 Lot Size Acres 0.31 Land Assesment $ 53,600
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning R-12 School Tax $ 4,727
Year Built 2004 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 2,016
Bidg .Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 6,743
# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 225,000
. # Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
' # Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyjj Land Value $ 53,600
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2004, Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
400 SQFT ! # Res. Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. Sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (20 X 20) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
EXCELLENT,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition GOOD

* Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: ]
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS: |
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION EXCELLENT

(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION EXCELLENT

(1) PORCH-SCREEN, BUILT 20086, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

lote; Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 051.4-02-25.0 ]
OKOROR TITILAYO ODENIYI Mail: 8329 ANGLERS CLB
8329 ANGLERS CLB CICERO NY 13039-8681
CICERO NY 13039-8681 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION ISale Date 10/23/2013 Price $ 294,000 Deed Date 11/04/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5258 Page 827 # Total Parceis 1
Seller OHARA DARRIN Buyer OKOROR TITILAYO Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 299,900 06/15/2006 Y MISTRETTA MICHAEL V,SUSAN M OHARA DARRIN
2 $ 274,610 07/15/2004 Y MISTRETTA MICHAEL V,SUSAN M ELDAN HOMES INC
3 $ 40,000 01/26/2004 N GREEN LAKE ASSOC LLC ELDAN HOMES INC
BALDWINSVILLE STRUCTURAL GREEN LAKE ASSOCIATES
4 $1 02/17/2003 N SYSTEMS LLC
STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 2,992 Lot Size Dim.: 89.84x162.98 Tax ID# 051.4-02-25.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,302 Land SQFT 14,642 Assessed Value $ 300,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,338 Lot Size Acres 0.33 Land Assesment $ 49,400
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning R-12 School Tax $ 6,618
Year Built 2004 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 2,822
Bldg -Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
- # Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 9,440
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 300,000
# Baths 3 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyll Land Value $ 49,400
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2004’ Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
484 SQW ! # Res. Sit ) or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIONS: es. sites numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (22 X 22) ' # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: ! Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
EXCELLENT,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL
[EXEMPTIONS: Ji
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: [
1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION EXCELLENT
1) PORCH-CQOVERD, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION EXCELLENT
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2007, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 2008, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2007, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. J
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 051.4-03-03.0 ]
FAIRFIELD TAMMI Mail:
8392 CICERO STAGE CICERO NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13039-8660 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 09/19/2014 Price $ 210,000 Deed Date 09/29/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5297 Page 726 # Total Parcels 1
SKRZYPEK FAIRFIELD
Seller MICHAEL Buyer TAMMI Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $1 08/17/2004 N ELDAN HOMES INC GREEN LAKE ASSOCIATES LLC
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION
Square Feet 2,472 Lot Size Dim.: 90.17x235.85 Tax ID# 051.4-03-03.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,284 Land SQFT 21,267 Assessed Value $ 285,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 1,188 Lot Size Acres 0.49 Land Assesment $ 61,500
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning R-12 School Tax $ 5,988
Year Built 2004 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 2,554
Bldg 'Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 8,542
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 285,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pyil Land Value $ 61,500
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2004 ! Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
420 SQFT ! # Res. Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
Garage Type DIMENSIONS: es. Sites numbers are estimated based on
(20 X 21) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: GOOD Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
GRADE: C
Garage Bays 1 Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior ALUM/VINYL
Condition GOQOD
Basement Type FULL
|[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000
[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2004, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) CANPY-W/SLAB, BUILT 2004, 96.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements,

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from

“herein.
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| |PARCEL NO: 051.4-03-06.0 |

Mail: 8376 CICERO STAGE
CICERO NY 13039-8660

PHONE NUMBER:

IOWNERSHIP INFORMATION

DOBRINSKI MICHAEL DOBRINSKI
8376 CICERO STAGE
CICERO NY 13039-8660

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 11/26/2014 Price $ 263,000 Deed Date 11/26/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5306 Page 6 # Total Parcels 1

Seller BREFKA DANIEL Buyer DOBRINSKI MICHAEL Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 250,000 09/05/2012 Y KEYES SUSAN BREFKA DANIEL

2 $ 249,900 08/31/2012 Y KEYES SUSAN BREFKA DANIEL

3 $ 173,500 06/20/2003 Y JMG INC DBA JMG CUSTOM HOMES KEYES PATRICK M,SUSAN E

| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION

Square Feet 2,126 Lot Size Dim.: 133.60x148.86 Tax ID# 051.4-03-06.0

Sqft. 1st Floor 1,292 Land SQFT 19,888 Assessed Value $ 250,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 834 Lot Size Acres 0.45 Land Assesment $ 63,300

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning R-12 School Tax $ 5,778

Year Built 2003 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 2,464

Bidg -Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 8,242
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 051.4-06-03.0 ]
BOYD THOMAS Mail:
6280 ADDISON LOOMIS CICERO NY 00000-0000
CICERO NY 13039-8686 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ISale Date 07/31/2013 Price $ 324,950 Deed Date 08/06/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5247 Page 926 # Total Parcels 1
Seller BALINTFY DONALD Buyer BOYD THOMAS Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 285,000 12/23/2002 Y JMG INC D/B/A JMG CUSTOM HOMES BALINTFY DONALD ]
2 $ 37,500 08/23/2002 Y EAGLEWOOD ASSOC INC JM GINC
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION 1] TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 3,178 Lot Size Dim.: 101.00x140.00 Tax ID# 051.4-06-03.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,862 Land SQFT 14,140 Assessed Value $ 340,000
Sqft. 2nd Fioor 1,004 Lot Size Acres 0.32 Land Assesment $ 55,900
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning R-12 School Tax $ 7,143
Year Built 2002 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 3,046
Bidg .Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 10,189
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 340,000
# Baths 3 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
. # Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  pylf Land Value $ 55,900
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2002 Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
624 SQFT ! # Res. Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All
DIMENSIO,NS' es. i e_s numbers are estimated based on
Garage Type (24 X 26) ’ # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm
Garage Bays 1
Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)
Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)
Exterior WOOD
Condition GOOD
Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) POOL-ST/VNYL, BUILT 2007, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(0) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

Me: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

' real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from

many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained

herein.
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[OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 051.4-07-16.0 )
CHINIKAILO MARIA Mail: 6307 MATILDA GAGE

6307 MATILDA GAGE CICERQ NY 13039-7919

CICERO NY 13039-7919 PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00

. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND

PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
[ SALE INFORMATION lSale Date 06/10/2013 Price $ 230,000 Deed Date 06/10/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5241 Page 259 # Total Parcels 1
Seller PHILLIPS HARRY Buyer CHINIKAILO MARIA Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 230,000 06/03/2013 Y PHILLIPS HARRY CHINIKAILO MARIA

2 $ 178,897 10/17/2003 Y GLEASON BUILDERS INC PHILLIPS HARRY F & LISA M

3 $ 64,000 06/20/2003 Y EAGLEWOOD ASSOCIATES INC GLEASON BUILDERS INC
| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | [ LOT INFORMATION | | TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 2,212 Lot Size Dim.: 100.01x144.04 Tax ID# 051.4-07-16.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,260 Land SQFT 14,405 Assessed Value $ 235,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 952 Lot Size Acres 0.33 Land Assesment $ 56,900

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 5,147

Year Built 2003 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 2,195

Bldg Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 7,342

# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 235,000
. # Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
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
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

| |[PARCEL NO: 051.4-07-19.0 ]

BARRETT JEFFREY BARRETT
6325 MATILDA GAGE
CICERO NY 13039-7919

Mail: 424 DAVID DR
NORTH SYRACUSE NY 13212-1929

PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: Zrcicvce
|__SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 06/21/2013 Price $ 217,000 Deed Date 07/03/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5244 Page 73 # Total Parcels 1

Seller KENNEDY RUSSEL Buyer BARRETT JEFFREY Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 195,786 10/21/2003 Y GLEASON BUILDERS INC KENNEDY RUSSEL W & SUSAN L

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION || LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION |

Square Feet 1,968 Lot Size Dim.: 104.00x140.00 Tax ID# 051.4-07-19.0

Sqft. 1st Floor 1,464 Land SQFT 14,560 Assessed Value $ 225,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 504 Lot Size Acres 0.33 Land Assesment $ 57,500

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 5,147

Year Built 2003 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 2,195

Bidg .Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 7,342

# Stories 2.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 225,000

# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#

- # Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyli Land Value $ 57,500

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2003 ! Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No Specia| district tax amounts
483 SQFT ’ # Res. Sit . or exemptions have been included. All

Garage Type DIMENSIONS: es. S e.s numbers are estimated based on
(21 X 23) # Comm. Sites 0 town values, Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: GOOD Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
GRADE: C

Garage Bays 1 Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm

Cooling Detail CENTRAL
HEAT: (HOT AIR)

Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)

Exterior ALUM/VINYL

Condition GOOD

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2003, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2003, 137.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concemning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION |

[PARCEL NO: 051.4-03-07.0 ]

QIU XINLIANG LAN
6295 ASA EASTWOOD
CICERO NY 13039-7911

Mail: 6295 ASA EASTWOOD
CICERO NY 13039-7911

PHONE NUMBER:

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
I SALE INFORMATION ISale Date 09/26/2014 Price $ 234,500 Deed Date 09/29/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5297 Page 728 # Total Parceis 1

Seller MURPHY TIMOTHY Buyer QIU XINLIANG Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $ 185,605 10/22/2002 Y GLEASON BUILDERS INC MURPHY TIMOTHY P/LUCINDA JEAN

2 $ 189,000 09/16/2002 Y EAGLEWOOD ASSOC INC GLEASON BUIDLERS INC

|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION |

Square Feet 1,970 Lot Size Dim.: 109.33x141.67 Tax ID# 051.4-03-07.0

Sqft. 1st Floor 1,970 Land SQFT 15,489 Assessed Value $ 240,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.35 Land Assesment $ 52,300

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 5,042

Year Built 2002 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 2,150

Bldg -Style RANCH School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 7,192

# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 240,000

# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  gyj Land value $ 52,300

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2002 ’ Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact, No special district tax amounts
440 SQFT ! #R Sit 1 or exemptions have been included. All

Garage Type DIMENSIONS: es. Sites numbers are estimated based on
(20 X 22) ’ # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: éOOD Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
GRADE: C

Garage Bays 1 Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm

Cooling Detail NONE
HEAT: (HOT AIR)

Heat Type FUEL: (GAS)

Exterior ALUM/VINYL

Condition GOOD

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS:

BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS:

(1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2002, 0 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2002, 59.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD
(1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2002, 240.00 SQFT, CONDITION GOOD

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements.

herein.

al-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
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| [PARCEL NO: 051.4-03-12.0 B

Mail: 6317 ASA EASTWOOD
CICERO NY 13039-7913

PHONE NUMBER:

|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION

. MC LAUGLIN COLLEEN FARLEY
6317 ASA EASTWOOD
CICERO NY 13039-7913

COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: ppciocyco
| SALE INFORMATION |Sale Date 05/22/2013 Price $ 217,000 Deed Date 05/23/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5239 Page 363 # Total Parcels 1

Seller TILTON CARL Buyer MC LAUGLIN COLLEEN Personal Property 0

PRIOR ARMS

SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER

1 $1 08/21/2012 N TILTON CARL TILTON CARL

2 $1 04/14/2005 N TILTON CARL F THE TILTON IRREVOCABLE TR

3 $0 08/24/2004 N TILTON CARL F TILTON CARL

4 $ 174,900 02/11/2004 Y GLEASON BUILDERS INC TILTON CARL F

5 $ 132,000 08/22/2003 Y EAGLEWOOD ASSOC INC GLEASON BUILDERS INC

| STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION I TAX INFORMATION |

Square Feet 1,688 Lot Size Dim.: 86.00x140.00 Tax ID# 051.4-03-12.0

Sqft. 1st Floor 1,688 Land SQFT 12,040 Assessed Value $ 217,000

Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.28 Land Assesment $ 48,200

Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning School Tax $ 4,517

Year Built 2003 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 1,926

Bldg Style RANCH School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 6,443

# Stories 1.00 Desirability =~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 217,000

# Baths 2 FULL Water Front N Equalization Rate  1.00

# Bedrooms 3 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  Fyl Land Value $ 48,200

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2003,’ Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No ;pecial district tgx amounts
440 SQFT, # Res. Sites 1 or exemptions hgve been included. All
DIMENSIONS: - numbers are estimated based on

Garage Type (20 X 22), # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified
CNDTN: Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
NORMAL,
GRADE: C Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm

Garage Bays 1

Cooling Detail CENTRAL

T: (HOT AIR

Heat Type l'jllJEéL: (((?AS)AI )

Exterior ALUM/VINYL

Condition GOOD

Basement Type FULL

|[EXEMPTIONS: [
ENHANCED STAR

IMPROVEMENTS: |
1) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2003, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
) PORCH-COVERD, BUILT 2003, 108.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
* (1) PORCH-OPEN, BUILT 2003, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(1) PATIO-CONCR, BUILT 2003, 0 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL

(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

NARAAAA~A A~~~

httn://wehann realoinfa cam raalDrint ncnDen—ATWVO0/ATRNTV 0/ ATNLAN/ ATA 1AMBANE 1 AN A AN



real-info.com | realRecord™ \O Page 1 of |

Ty

o \

¥ M
y) reaiRecord

|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | [PARCEL NO: 051.4-01-25.0 ]
KENNELLY THOMAS KENNELLY Mail: 6455 ELECTRIC RAILWAY
6455 ELECTRIC RAILWAY CICERO NY 13039-8682
CICERO NY 13039-8682 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION lSaIe Date 01/17/2014 Price $ 345,000 Deed Date 01/21/2014
Arms Length Y Libre 5267 Page 928 # Total Parcels 1
Seller KEYES TIMOTHY Buyer KENNELLY THOMAS Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 365,000 01/05/2009 Y PIERCE TIMOTHY S,DEIRDRE P KEYES TIMOTHY D,KARA E
2 $292,640  05/31/2002 Y SPCONINSVILLE STRUCTURAL - prepcE TIMOTHY S & DEIRDRE P
BALDWINSVILLE STRUCTURAL
3 $ 58,930 05/17/2002 Y EAGLEWOODS ASSOCIATES INC SYSTEMS, INC
| _STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION ] TAX INFORMATION ]
Square Feet 3,200 Lot Size Dim.: 100.03x214.30 Tax ID# 051.4-01-25.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 3,200 Land SQFT 21,436 Assessed Value $ 345,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 0 Lot Size Acres 0.03 Land Assesment $ 71,400
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning R-12 School Tax $ 7,669
Year Built 2002 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 3,270
Bldg Style RANCH School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $

# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 10,939

# Stories 1.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 345,000

# Baths 3 FULL, 1 HALF  Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00

# Bedrooms 2 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC Prior Tax ID#

# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  py|l Land Value $ 71,400

# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC

Garage Type Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculateq ltf?jx amounts are not
Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts

Garage Bays 0 b yp or exemptions have been included. All

Cooling Detail CENTRAL # Res. Sites 1 numbers are estimated based on

Heat T HEAT: (HOT AIR) # Comm. Sites 0 town values. Taxes should be verified

eat Type FUEL: (GAS) Swis Code 312289 directly from the local tax collector.
Exterior UNKNOWN
Condition GOOD Updated:04/09/2015 1:44 pm

Basement Type FULL

[EXEMPTIONS: |
BASIC STAR 1999-2000

[IMPROVEMENTS: ]
(0) GAR-1.0 ATT, BUILT 2002, 642.00 SQFT, CONDITION NORMAL
(Note: Display indicates first residential site and up to four improvements. )

real-info.com makes no warranty or guarantee concerning the accuracy or reliability of the content contained in this site. Information is obtained from
many sources. real-info.com shall not be liable for errors contained herein or for any damages in connection with the use of the information contained
herein.
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|OWNERSHIP INFORMATION | |PARCEL NO: 051.4-11-06.0 B
MONTCLAIR DONNA Mail: 8421 ANGLERS CLB
8421 ANGLERS CLB CICERO NY 13039-8744
CICERO NY 13039-8744 PHONE NUMBER:
COUNTY: ONONDAGA CENSUS TRACT: 0104.00
. 210 - ONE FAMILY YEAR-ROUND
PROPERTY CLASS: RESIDENCE
l SALE INFORMATION ]Sale Date 05/01/2013 Price $ 329,000 Deed Date 05/01/2013
Arms Length Y Libre 5236 Page 933 # Total Parcels 1
Seller LEVOS PENNY Buyer MONTCLAIR DONNA Personal Property 0
PRIOR ARMS
SALES PRICE DATE LENGTH SELLER BUYER
1 $ 329,000 04/30/2013 Y LEVOS PENNY MONTCLAIR DONNA
2 $ 336,750 02/28/2007 Y ISOM BRIAN AND JENNIFER LEVOS PENNY
3 $ 388,322 02/10/2004 Y KENWOOD HOMES INC ISOM BRIAN D
|_STRUCTURAL INFORMATION | | LOT INFORMATION | TAX INFORMATION |
Square Feet 2,878 Lot Size Dim.: 100.00x182.89 Tax ID# 051.4-11-06.0
Sqft. 1st Floor 1,670 Land SQFT 18,289 Assessed Value $ 329,000
Sqft. 2nd Floor 988 Lot Size Acres 0.42 Land Assesment $ 63,100
Fin. Basement Sqft. 0 Zoning R-12 School Tax $ 6,618
Year Built 2003 Nbhd Code 22605 County/Town Tax $ 2,822
Blidg -Style COLONIAL School District 312403 - NORTH City/Village Tax $
# Units 1 SYRACUSE Total Tax $ 9,440
# Stories 2.00 Desirability ~ TYPICAL Full Tax Value $ 329,000
# Baths 2 FULL, 1 HALF ~ Water Front N Equalization Rate 1.00
# Bedrooms 4 Sewer COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  prior Tax ID#
# Fireplaces 1 Water COMMERCIAL/PUBLIC  EFyll Land Value $ 63,100
# Kitchens 1 Utilities GAS/ELECTRIC
GAR-1.0 ATT Nbhd. Rating AVERAGE *The calculated tax amounts are not
BUILT: 2003” Nbhd. Type SUBURBAN exact. No special district tax amounts
G T 520 SQFT, . or exemptions have been included. All
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